——?— NOTICE OF MEETING OF THE URBANA FREE LIBRARY BOARD

mMiicium

m A meeting of the Board of Trustees of The Urbana Free Library will be held at 7:00 p.m. on

LIBRARY November | I, 2025, in the Lewis Auditorium of The Urbana Free Library, 210 West Green Street,
Urbana, IL.

AGENDA
1.0 Call to Order
2.0 Roll Call/Attendance
3.0 Additions, Corrections, Modifications of the Agenda
4.0 Approve the Agenda
5.0 Public Comment
6.0 Presentation

7.0 Action Items (Consent Agenda)
Board Meeting Minutes of October 14, 2025
Payroll for October 17, 2025; total $139,291.07
Payroll for October 31, 2025; total $125,166.03
Bills for October 17, 2025; total $34,468.32
Bills for October 24, 2025; total $9,485.48
Bills for October 31, 2025; total $71,770.32

8.0 Action Items (Individual)
8.1 Executive Director Succession Plan
8.2 Ameren invoice for $11,784.17

9.0 Discussion Items

10.0 Reports of the Liaison Officer
10.1 Friends of The Urbana Free Library
10.2 The Urbana Free Library Foundation
10.3 lllinois Heartland Library System

11.0 Administrative Report

12.0 Board, and Committee Reports

13.0 Board President Report

14.0 Unfinished Business

15.0 New Business

16.0 Closed session for the discussion of:
16.1 Collective negotiating matters between the public body and its employees or their
representatives, or deliberations concerning salary schedules for one or more classes of
employees. 5 ILCS 120/2 (c) (2).

17.0 Adjournment

The next regularly scheduled meeting of the Board of Trustees of The Urbana Free Library will be
December 9, 2025, at 7:00 PM.

Persons with disabilities needing special services or accommodations for this meeting should contact the
Library Administration at 217-367-4058 or administration@urbanafree.org.




MG Director’s Report

I ————wmmmms  Date: November 6, 2025

THE URBANA FREE To: The Urbana Free Library Board of Trustees
LI B RARY From: Taliah Abdullah, Executive Director
Re: Director’s Report for Board Meeting of November 11, 2025
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Strategic Plan Progress

4 EN H AN CE We steward our physical and financial resources to serve evolving
""' community needs that support growth and sustainability.

e Reimagining of space due to the renovation and based on an identified need to provide access
to teens has led to some experimentation on the 2™ floor of the library to create a Teen Zone, a
space in which teens have available access to computers. Other additions to the space are being
considered.

e Staff explored how to host the Library Trick or Treat in the thick of the renovation, and did so
successfully. Over 300 attendees explored indoors and outside, to participate in a scavenger
hunt, Glow in the Dark dance party, a craft activity and lots of treats. Attendees were
appreciative that this event was held, either as the first and only trick or treat event or the first
to start the Halloween evening. There were many parents experiencing their first Halloween
with babies and young children while also being new library visitors.

We learn about and respond to our community in order to create a

0@ o
w w EMBR ACE welcoming environment that cultivates equity, mutual respect,
and belonging.

e During the month of October, Library staff participated in 17 events outreach opportunities and
spoke with over 1,200 community members. Those events included visits to Yankee Ridge, King,
and Thomas Paine schools, the Disability Resource Expo, Pride Fest, and art and craft clubs at



the afterschool program SPLASH (Students Playing Learning After School Hours) at Urbana
Middle School and Dr. Preston Williams Jr. Elementary School.

e The Library received thank-you letters acknowledging our participation in fall community events.
One was from the City of Urbana for the Philo Road Ahead: Community Kickoff Block Party, and
the other was from 40 North for the Fall Fusion Festival. Both of those events drew hundreds of
community members.

e October is the month when we seek intentional feedback on programs that are offered, via a
short survey. To date, we have received more than 100 responses, marking the largest response
we have received since launching the program survey. Overwhelming, the responses have been
positive. Suggestions received will be taken into account in planning future programs.

3 EM PUWER We connect people with tools and resources for learning, knowledge
oL exchange, and personal growth that leads to greater fulfillment.

e Amy Carpenter presented Filipino Research 101 which covered a brief history of the Philippines,
including invasions/occupations and their effect on record keeping, official languages, and
naming practices. The three main historical eras being Spanish (1565-1898), American (1898-
1946), Japanese (1942-1945). After reviewing record types and how to locate, Carpenter talked
about emigration and additional genealogical resources.

e Children ages 7-11 and their caregivers gathered for the Young Artist's Studio - Sewing Arts.
to design a stuffed creature. Children learned machine and hand sewing techniques to make
their creatures and added details like eyes and appendages. Creations included ghosts, cats,
replicas of favorite toys, pumpkins, and a dolphin with a back fin sewn at a 90-degree angle
to the body, a design component for dolphins in the wild. Some children were so inspired
that they took some materials home to continue creating.

e The Library hosted a diverse line-up of performances for an annual favorite, the CU Folk & Roots
Festival. The Whitney Ashe Trio was present as part of the CU Jazz Fest. One patron survey in
October commented: "Live music is so important in these trying times! So grateful there are

affordable venues to listen to live music!"

e The Banned Books Puzzle Race was enjoyed by several teams and included a
multigenerational family team.

e The Library hosted an Artist Town Hall coordinated by 40 North with 29 artists in attendance. 40
North shared different grant opportunities, tips for getting selected for juried shows, and
discussed initiatives artists would like to see to help support them. The Library shared databases
and collection items that may be of interest to artists, as well as the ways it has collaborated
with artists through grants, workshops, and programs.

Action Item Details & Additional Information

e The 2025 updates to the lllinois Public Library Standards stipulate that each library have a
succession plan in place for the Executive Director/Library Director. To comply with the new
standard, an Executive Director Succession Plan is introduced for Board review and approval.



This policy will be reviewed and updated every three years per the Library’s usual policy review
cycle. Staff recommends approval of this succession plan policy.

e Lauren Chambers, Gretchen Webb, and Anslie Waldrep presented at the Illinois Library
Association conference this year. Anslie spoke on the panel, A Peek Behind the Technical
Services Curtain: Cataloging for Non-Catalogers and talked about the relationship between
cataloging and the work of desk staff. Attendees said the session should be offered again next
year and that it was "chock full of good information." Lauren and Gretchen presented a poster
on the Library’s Fairy Tale Ball and how it could be scaled for larger or smaller libraries. Lauren
also helped present a poster on virtual programming with lllinois Libraries Present and
organized a preconference on how libraries can use data. Gretchen Webb and Rachel Fuller
attended the Whole Community Training Summit, focusing on community protection,
preparedness, response, and recovery in the face of an emergency. Session topics included
Narcan and AED training, community resilience, and leadership.

Communication

Library Newsletters
e The TUFL Times, November 2025: https://tufl.moosend.com/show campaign/6cb88929-f2b6-
47ae-88a8-ac7d9a92d05a
e Archives Newsletter, November 2025: https://tufl.moosend.com/show campaign/82457aa2-
0439-4330-8e13-e5d82f73e8b9

Library News

e October 5, 2025 - dailyillini.com - Folks sing praises for CU Folk and Roots Festival
https://dailyillini.com/buzz-stories/music/live-music/2025/10/05/folk-roots-festival/

e October 5, 2025 - chambanamoms.com - 50+ Things To Do Over Fall Break in
Champaign-Urbana https://www.chambanamoms.com/2025/10/05/things-to-do-fall-
break-champaign-urbana/

e October 7, 2025 - dailyillini.com - Banned Books Week returns with activities, awareness
https://dailyillini.com/buzz-stories/2025/10/07/banned-books-week-awareness/

e October 8, 2025 - wcia.com - Spooky Book Recommendations for October - ciliving
https://www.wcia.com/video/spooky-book-recommendations-for-october/11149582/

e October 8, 2025 - wcia.com - Banned Books Week 2025 - ciLiving
https://www.wcia.com/video/banned-books-week-2025/11149561/

e October 13, 2025 - smilepolitely.com - The Week: October 14-16
https://www.smilepolitely.com/culture/the-week-october-14-16/

e October 16, 2025 - smilepolitely.com - Artist town halls encourage collaboration
https://www.smilepolitely.com/splog/artist-town-halls-encourage-collaboration/

e October 20, 2025 - prospectusnews.com - All about Champaign-Urbana’s Little Free
Libraries https://www.prospectusnews.com/trading-knowledge/




Budget Information

e Budget and FY24 Financial Reports: https://urbanafreelibrary.org/about-us/your-right-to-
know/financial-reports

Bank reconciliations for the last day of the month: July 2025 - June 2026

July August September October November December
Busey Bank Cash accounts $3,476,560.39 | $3,188,594.97 | $4,675,169.94
Busey Bank Credit Card account | $ 152,102.48 | $ 155,474.35 | $ 160,216.59
Total $3,628,662.87 | S 3,344,069.32 | $4,835,386.53 | S S - S

January February March April May June
Busey Bank Cash accounts
Busey Bank Credit Card account
Total S - s - s - s $ $




City of Urbana

GENERAL LEDGER DISTRIBUTION JOURNAL: LIBRARY BI-W

WARRANT L10175

YEAR 2026 PERIOD 4
EXPENDITURE ENTRIES
SHORT DESC PAY101725
ORG OBJECT PROJECT
YEAR 2026 PERIOD 4
80280800 50110
80280801 50210
80280801 50220
80280801 50251
80280803 50110
80280805 50110
80280806 50110
80280807 50110
80280808 50110
80280809 50110

Report generated: 10/13/2025 15:43

User:
Program ID:

5152tcarrington
prjournl

PAY PERIOD 09/28/2025 to 10/11/2025

ORGANIZATION TITLE

LIBRARY ADMINISTRATION
LIBRARY CENTRALIZED COSTS
LIBRARY CENTRALIZED COSTS
LIBRARY CENTRALIZED COSTS
ARCHIVES

LIBRARY FACILITIES
COLLECTIONS

PATRON SERVICES

LIBRARY IT

COMMUNITY ENGAGEMENT

SNS—
N o
-

. Munis

a tyler erp solution

CHECK DATE 10/17/2025

GL EFF DATE 10/17/2025
REFERENCE L1017
REFERENCE2 8L10175

ACCOUNT DESCRIPTION

EXPENDITURE]

GL EFF DATE 10/17/2025
15,503.67

SALARY - REGULAR EMPLOYEE y
INSURANCE 15,189.44
FICA AND MEDICARE 7,973.42
IMRF & SURS 7,365.86
SALARY - REGULAR EMPLOYEE 12,554.47
SALARY - REGULAR EMPLOYEE 3,829.70
SALARY - REGULAR EMPLOYEE 20,459.09
SALARY - REGULAR EMPLOYEE 38,603.42
SALARY - REGULAR EMPLOYEE 5,798.40
SALARY - REGULAR EMPLOYEE 12,013.60
FUND TOTALS 139,291.07
GRAND TOTALS 139,291.07
Page 1
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GENERAL LEDGER DISTRIBUTION JOURNAL: LIBRARY BI-W

WARRANT L1031

YEAR 2026 PERIOD 4
EXPENDITURE ENTRIES
SHORT DESC PAY103125

ORG OBJECT PROJECT

YEAR 2026 PERIOD 4
80280800 50110
80280801 50220
80280801 50251
80280803 50110
80280805 50110
80280806 50110
80280807 50110
80280808 50110
80280809 50110

Report generated: 10/28/2025 13:49
User: 5152tcarrington
Program ID: prjournl

PAY PERIOD 10/12/2025 to 10/25/2025 CHECK DATE 10/31/2025

GL EFF DATE 10/31/2025
REFERENCE L1031
REFERENCE2 8L1031

ORGANIZATION TITLE ACCOUNT DESCRIPTION EXPENDITURE]
GL EFF DATE 10/31/2025

LIBRARY ADMINISTRATION SALARY - REGULAR EMPLOYEE 14,601.84
LIBRARY CENTRALIZED COSTS FICA AND MEDICARE 8,374.88
LIBRARY CENTRALIZED COSTS IMRF & SURS 7,314.65
ARCHIVES SALARY - REGULAR EMPLOYEE 12,542.65
LIBRARY FACILITIES SALARY - REGULAR EMPLOYEE 4,607.61
COLLECTIONS SALARY - REGULAR EMPLOYEE 20,590.27
PATRON SERVICES SALARY - REGULAR EMPLOYEE 39,144.46
LIBRARY IT SALARY - REGULAR EMPLOYEE 5,976.08
COMMUNITY ENGAGEMENT SALARY - REGULAR EMPLOYEE 12,013.59
FUND TOTALS 125,166.03

GRAND TOTALS 125,166.03

Page 1
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City of Urbana

ACCOUNTS PAYABLE CHECK RUN REPORT
Detail Invoice List

CK RUN ID#:
DUE DATE:

L101725
10/17/2025

10/17/2025

CASH ACCOUNT: 802
VENDOR
2943

2943

2943

2943

2943

2943

2943

2943

96

Report generated:
User:
Program ID:

AMAZON CAPITAL SERVIC
ACCOUNT DETAIL
1 80280805 51900

AMAZON CAPITAL SERVIC
ACCOUNT DETAIL
1 80280809 51812

AMAZON CAPITAL SERVIC
ACCOUNT DETAIL
1 81080832 51990

AMAZON CAPITAL SERVIC
ACCOUNT DETAIL
1 80280808 51500

AMAZON CAPITAL SERVIC
ACCOUNT DETAIL
1 80280809 51812

AMAZON CAPITAL SERVIC
ACCOUNT DETAIL
1 80280802 51801

AMAZON CAPITAL SERVIC
ACCOUNT DETAIL
1 80280802 51801

AMAZON CAPITAL SERVIC
ACCOUNT DETAIL
1 80280802 51801

AMEREN ILLINOIS COMPA
ACCOUNT DETAIL
1 80280805 52600

10/17/2025 11:49:54
Taliah Abdullah (5152tabdullah)
apwarrnt

REMIT
0000

0000

80103

0000

0000

0000

80103

0000

0000

80103

0000

80103

0000

PO TYPE
INV
LIBR FAC  OTHER SUPP
INV
LIBR COMM LIBR SUPP

INV

ADULT GIFT OTH LIBMAT

INV

LIBRIT

SHARED IT

INV

LIBR COMM LIBR SUPP

INV

A&Y PROG LIBR BOOKS

INV

A&Y PROG LIBR BOOKS

INV

A&Y PROG LIBR BOOKS

INV

LIBRFAC  UTILITIES

DUE DATE
10/17/2025

10/17/2025

10/17/2025

10/17/2025

10/17/2025

10/17/2025

10/17/2025

10/17/2025

10/17/2025

INVOICE
IXKW-6QXT-LVD1
LINE AMOUNT
51.76

13K3-7D9V-DNPH
LINE AMOUNT
61.20

19VF-YRGM-DCV7
LINE AMOUNT
190.81

11K6-Q1GY-M1DW
LINE AMOUNT
104.74

1JF7-TK49-MRDP
LINE AMOUNT
24.88

1JQR-JVK1-FHFT
LINE AMOUNT
53.98

1KPN-7TWT-9NG1
LINE AMOUNT
70.26

1Y7J-49P3-DLPY
LINE AMOUNT
28.94

CHECK TOTAL
83137

LINE AMOUNT
12,222.51

AMOUNT

51.76

61.20

190.81

104.74

24.88

53.98

70.26

28.94
586.57

12,222.51

i

VOUCHER

munis

a tyler erp solution

CHECK
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https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=4TEPzayhTaYoPQ28SMWFaT0PHECLbk5sI4RHM%2Ffb%2FIC6yA%2FWtvQHPddSVAhYvKhE
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=4TEPzayhTaYoPQ28SMWFaT0PHECLbk5sI4RHM%2Ffb%2FIC6yA%2FWtvQHPddSVAhYvKhE
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=QVzahlScUBGBpgcMpX2rFQzb%2FSrlnmWHmLJWwEf0b9I%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Nu7n1BHHt5fvLFujUObmEdxW%2FxW7GyqujpmhwiazmpXtyrESJFrA5%2FIBLhV%2F0X0t
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Zu5FrvBISUsoJFFVnVaFQmy27QoWH9%2F9r6ItL1eCfrEp%2BQHQd%2FAjWVn715DggOmd
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Zu5FrvBISUsoJFFVnVaFQmy27QoWH9%2F9r6ItL1eCfrEp%2BQHQd%2FAjWVn715DggOmd
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Zu5FrvBISUsoJFFVnVaFQmy27QoWH9%2F9r6ItL1eCfrEp%2BQHQd%2FAjWVn715DggOmd
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=jsknWJVZyBaF%2Fl74pg%2BFecocE7l2nsEz2Ne3%2BMT2oGcRchDkJewwTKAvuq9SeCju
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=jsknWJVZyBaF%2Fl74pg%2BFecocE7l2nsEz2Ne3%2BMT2oGcRchDkJewwTKAvuq9SeCju
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=swZ3ixaVOGYNVTc9Kky3%2FadoalvTmTYUwqKBulJuoOo%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Huj09Gw%2FwgV0ynqbmYavD6oJ%2BPZ%2Fts742FABylByrb%2FQbv%2FAvBOekXitB5GHukQ%2F
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=5c4tc4QrU9IlVvRlyVqD34pctqYHDBe%2Fy2jwdpAItfWVJ%2BtP2AoA8SU%2F7dnxqZC0zlGYDzLLi3e9eakFYh%2BS3g%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=5c4tc4QrU9IlVvRlyVqD34pctqYHDBe%2Fy2jwdpAItfWVJ%2BtP2AoA8SU%2F7dnxqZC0zlGYDzLLi3e9eakFYh%2BS3g%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=5c4tc4QrU9IlVvRlyVqD34pctqYHDBe%2Fy2jwdpAItfWVJ%2BtP2AoA8SU%2F7dnxqZC0zlGYDzLLi3e9eakFYh%2BS3g%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=4NndBQJ25RiV792cm1RshhLb9v1fQnAfN7Ahs7%2BiDL%2BiHMhYlOR1Y0fyi9B2eIaO
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=4NndBQJ25RiV792cm1RshhLb9v1fQnAfN7Ahs7%2BiDL%2BiHMhYlOR1Y0fyi9B2eIaO
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=HCMm0VGmmay2lJV6z0Lqi53LbxEk0yZ8QKxfG%2Fqnbpk%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=atisshK0E9jyLfa3sJ7xgoueHfUFS%2FmqTPdA0hABkieJOjldrpigT6o5Ntdi2wRV
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=coHckJpEWo6qhO0vLNyOxQk%2FmcQArahVv6AsrYnaejeHuCZwiFIvWcNREZThonYm
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=coHckJpEWo6qhO0vLNyOxQk%2FmcQArahVv6AsrYnaejeHuCZwiFIvWcNREZThonYm
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=coHckJpEWo6qhO0vLNyOxQk%2FmcQArahVv6AsrYnaejeHuCZwiFIvWcNREZThonYm
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=fHJMh0D1cCp7jFFiqtvTo%2FpHjsDaN9H5sy1dHYe8TR7rSBzwFdhrjRZmqnKTm0L1
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=fHJMh0D1cCp7jFFiqtvTo%2FpHjsDaN9H5sy1dHYe8TR7rSBzwFdhrjRZmqnKTm0L1
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=NtHOHR3sGjY8dkoWkYDuJ1J9GCll291k3EWnCFyEeYI%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=t%2FEvnowLG78DsBdVwqL0Z4WK756kWaZe6IVBQ757U%2FqL0HZhYtXGDJvcTDh2yQRS
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=CovXuQi0Cl%2F9snpY9Ww%2FbjHuDIBhPx6BtoK4TcpAru8k7QBSytM5cP3Wj9FsT%2BMX
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=CovXuQi0Cl%2F9snpY9Ww%2FbjHuDIBhPx6BtoK4TcpAru8k7QBSytM5cP3Wj9FsT%2BMX
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=CovXuQi0Cl%2F9snpY9Ww%2FbjHuDIBhPx6BtoK4TcpAru8k7QBSytM5cP3Wj9FsT%2BMX
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=8837xLQd%2BSKvvytkBKHLzzfOVesJEYlu19LXxjbvEQTR3Y0Mdi6drd856duxdJJ3
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=8837xLQd%2BSKvvytkBKHLzzfOVesJEYlu19LXxjbvEQTR3Y0Mdi6drd856duxdJJ3
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=KJieMZy71n9JhykuXcFvSfOn5eJ2U1LWyKKou2T0UBc%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=IpBkLKcDtClp1PgIVTF2YKMpT7Cl%2Bs0mapbGdgn10yo2%2FY8oIzCbfxc%2FbDpCgoey
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=5uNEKmViXYzQY%2B1E711LmrUJUmvksec72sz6cIOEIlKKtTGWiapfH%2F1cJIorOwMInU1xDJQqG7nJFb71xN%2F9AQ%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=5uNEKmViXYzQY%2B1E711LmrUJUmvksec72sz6cIOEIlKKtTGWiapfH%2F1cJIorOwMInU1xDJQqG7nJFb71xN%2F9AQ%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=5uNEKmViXYzQY%2B1E711LmrUJUmvksec72sz6cIOEIlKKtTGWiapfH%2F1cJIorOwMInU1xDJQqG7nJFb71xN%2F9AQ%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=0SLb0W1G01s5dt0I%2BOOpT1HVZsaWXsTVFigHTd3cRG27POWzziKGlhXG%2BGScahA5
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=0SLb0W1G01s5dt0I%2BOOpT1HVZsaWXsTVFigHTd3cRG27POWzziKGlhXG%2BGScahA5
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=c7yDSCeFPfUcM4XwRmcltlRHkiQRU%2F45kcHe5sJbyy8%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=EQtDYXzInBUCOpSMwzkrk3V9j00pfZhOPw1%2ByE3KJw11BDi25cqw2vbQLlygE3KK
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=D4pMav7Tuz4EHGdbrl61%2Bg5RuGaOvU2Qhn8floc%2B3pgQX6WWS%2BOCmA%2FAmIkgwJ%2FW
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=D4pMav7Tuz4EHGdbrl61%2Bg5RuGaOvU2Qhn8floc%2B3pgQX6WWS%2BOCmA%2FAmIkgwJ%2FW
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=D4pMav7Tuz4EHGdbrl61%2Bg5RuGaOvU2Qhn8floc%2B3pgQX6WWS%2BOCmA%2FAmIkgwJ%2FW
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=q4V7p4zMpKjKQNcHAIO8%2FT%2BF9AueZJEJHFneKPdWdujzmam6WM1tlYGdqjNTEzeO
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=q4V7p4zMpKjKQNcHAIO8%2FT%2BF9AueZJEJHFneKPdWdujzmam6WM1tlYGdqjNTEzeO
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2BmoIa7Eaavi%2FNRs24LRXTzXBQWLFe0KmEDd4Y%2FhVZgY%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=x70iHbFQenegDsfg%2FLz9vL6L%2Fmd3soynCD2CIf%2FCjIMm3bcyhuY3ZtArsRM1LBjY
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=nZuUFlLCBvxtQs4G%2F42fyCxfrwb8CtxCc0np%2BsL2d9%2BnkyXTmnNEJDsNQ9PLSz7v6bzNkT6dF79XF6fDckVe3A%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=nZuUFlLCBvxtQs4G%2F42fyCxfrwb8CtxCc0np%2BsL2d9%2BnkyXTmnNEJDsNQ9PLSz7v6bzNkT6dF79XF6fDckVe3A%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=nZuUFlLCBvxtQs4G%2F42fyCxfrwb8CtxCc0np%2BsL2d9%2BnkyXTmnNEJDsNQ9PLSz7v6bzNkT6dF79XF6fDckVe3A%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=a3%2BGhn21asN3hmtN85dXCNCMQL%2BEcngF%2FA%2FwC8suBLLXuY8OnhpY%2F7frH4mW2lvo
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=a3%2BGhn21asN3hmtN85dXCNCMQL%2BEcngF%2FA%2FwC8suBLLXuY8OnhpY%2F7frH4mW2lvo
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=xsRMMIDJzZ5RoWvglALuLH7o7us3J%2FxsOiC%2BYuJ0Y4c%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=07S7qAoLr6rTxkOhMoZkDMtgwWcipI0d9H%2B6BxvNDV%2B9i0lyP%2Bz7tiiUILYwevZj
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=dLECZ06dhgm8jLMHnkj67r13GuC%2FkYOi0nRKhMedrJIxUkN7%2BkNLvSkvsyt7IqC4ypc8WPnnDk5E0rjOMWgE2g%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=dLECZ06dhgm8jLMHnkj67r13GuC%2FkYOi0nRKhMedrJIxUkN7%2BkNLvSkvsyt7IqC4ypc8WPnnDk5E0rjOMWgE2g%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=dLECZ06dhgm8jLMHnkj67r13GuC%2FkYOi0nRKhMedrJIxUkN7%2BkNLvSkvsyt7IqC4ypc8WPnnDk5E0rjOMWgE2g%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=SqQ1IuG%2B%2FvaXHIWTDNgLuGsbxP7VYb6SSqf4DDgy6vwdJjuQIJQ2TCzlV5mS69Bq
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=SqQ1IuG%2B%2FvaXHIWTDNgLuGsbxP7VYb6SSqf4DDgy6vwdJjuQIJQ2TCzlV5mS69Bq
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Ez%2FHwxLHdQyqNA6nORZ9vGa%2FRM3mEjdih7LOwGFC5c0%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=eGZUyGV9bn%2B8Vbzhdn4yrON7djjJkY9G%2Fk3h6ku%2BtaSHInepXXNp3MhogYLCkCLR
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=TWSWRPdxQoleNZoMwmZG5cDzidjMA0mYAL4jjP6JPmz0d44iz8P%2BShp3yIfr3p40
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=TWSWRPdxQoleNZoMwmZG5cDzidjMA0mYAL4jjP6JPmz0d44iz8P%2BShp3yIfr3p40
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=TWSWRPdxQoleNZoMwmZG5cDzidjMA0mYAL4jjP6JPmz0d44iz8P%2BShp3yIfr3p40
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City of Urbana

ACCOUNTS PAYABLE CHECK RUN REPORT
Detail Invoice List

CK RUN ID#:
DUE DATE:

L101725
10/17/2025

10/17/2025

CASH ACCOUNT: 802

VENDOR REMIT PO TYPE DUE DATE INVOICE AMOUNT VOUCHER CHECK
CHECK TOTAL 12,222.51
1311 CARLE FOUNDATION HOSP 0001 INV 10/17/2025 V3X-TSN-JFV
ACCOUNT DETAIL LINE AMOUNT
1 80280801 52199 LIBR CTRL OTHER PROF 586.25
586.25
CHECK TOTAL 586.25
2113 CLARK BAIRD SMITH LLP 0000 25327 INV 10/17/2025 2692
ACCOUNT DETAIL LINE AMOUNT
1 80280801 52101 LIBR CTRL LEGAL SVCS 6,600.00
6,600.00
CHECK TOTAL 6,600.00
1218 COUNTRY ARBORS NURSER 0000 INV 10/17/2025 102-12710
ACCOUNT DETAIL LINE AMOUNT
1 80280805 52999 LIBRFAC OTHER SVCS 665.62
665.62
CHECK TOTAL 665.62
234 EBSCO INDUSTRIES INC 0000 INV 10/17/2025 2600924
ACCOUNT DETAIL LINE AMOUNT
1 80280802 51803 A&Y PROG LIBR PER 54.51
5451
CHECK TOTAL 54.51
3316 ENGBERG ANDERSON, INC 0000 25187 INV 10/17/2025 24377300-14
ACCOUNT DETAIL LINE AMOUNT
1 80280805 53200 LIBRFAC  BUILDING 3,815.00
3,815.00
CHECK TOTAL 3,815.00
337 W W GRAINGER 0001 INV 10/17/2025 9672037026
ACCOUNT DETAIL LINE AMOUNT
1 80280805 51900 LIBR FAC OTHER SUPP 12.69
12.69
CHECK TOTAL 12.69
Report generated: 10/17/2025 11:49:54 Page 2

User:
Program ID:

Taliah Abdullah (5152tabdullah)
apwarrnt


https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=p5q71XYPTX3edYaPUy2PGFpi5gZ7Mq99pL57qHPR%2B2tU834k%2FKVFnxk0yYUJN4tz
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=p5q71XYPTX3edYaPUy2PGFpi5gZ7Mq99pL57qHPR%2B2tU834k%2FKVFnxk0yYUJN4tz
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=nO3sKV5LmcmRv%2BbcsthkcMViL7q9xzQSK%2FXYk9Drg0I%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=LYVPjfWdX9P0nIARJ%2FIEKbH5DK53sw1k247FDv1qPk4Uaal2NLFGfnA80h5ZpUPO
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=3v4Ly1INS3ORIIejxW1CV4s0SJVJJbB4fERaHZ%2B1wmjdVAr%2F%2BJYYcXpKoSG6%2BVOV
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=3v4Ly1INS3ORIIejxW1CV4s0SJVJJbB4fERaHZ%2B1wmjdVAr%2F%2BJYYcXpKoSG6%2BVOV
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=3v4Ly1INS3ORIIejxW1CV4s0SJVJJbB4fERaHZ%2B1wmjdVAr%2F%2BJYYcXpKoSG6%2BVOV
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Z9JDXrn5Slcc23Qa6thltWuN6kpL0xAh4SpP5RWwdvXIdBdtpmb3ICI%2FRdMPG2tb
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Z9JDXrn5Slcc23Qa6thltWuN6kpL0xAh4SpP5RWwdvXIdBdtpmb3ICI%2FRdMPG2tb
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2F64Jcg1mG57pFCemzvm6MpHbDUEJokH69RGY6ofD85CjCF%2FCXD%2Bdb5QOo1I9Oj5O
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Qn5UNkJoPCeEHZbmaMgFa5AOCwNoZZKON0h4Rbp5HRLN8ENFiQdXaU%2F8imzj1bRn
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=V4BuE9gbNyLmkNh1S4k4pxq5UWpmTfFczjMHu0ZhzgAe91IBAVp2qOHauqpaMB0D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=V4BuE9gbNyLmkNh1S4k4pxq5UWpmTfFczjMHu0ZhzgAe91IBAVp2qOHauqpaMB0D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=V4BuE9gbNyLmkNh1S4k4pxq5UWpmTfFczjMHu0ZhzgAe91IBAVp2qOHauqpaMB0D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=5vaapcs5K9O7XDJu4HUjeCjC0YM%2BDpqnK5%2BVmoFQNthmz2gtflWy3THuaqru9dgH
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=5vaapcs5K9O7XDJu4HUjeCjC0YM%2BDpqnK5%2BVmoFQNthmz2gtflWy3THuaqru9dgH
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=4E6eiu2J%2FDZ%2FcFhRkg2NCIxiFCOtBY008qpAPXzhPUk%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=wAYRRwJU22KjvsnjK1uD59nm5yyCOV3KBO5%2B%2FsUutkIiq3Wg1wwBkAwxSiOslISk
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=D1eM%2BZndG4vu%2BXOylShw%2B03u3Q1xGpCAFWL31CgniuWVGysNZGQAvcJytWe6P5Ul
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=D1eM%2BZndG4vu%2BXOylShw%2B03u3Q1xGpCAFWL31CgniuWVGysNZGQAvcJytWe6P5Ul
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=D1eM%2BZndG4vu%2BXOylShw%2B03u3Q1xGpCAFWL31CgniuWVGysNZGQAvcJytWe6P5Ul
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=BKH30MuNGKZt%2B0AXH5oj2ZryFktPyUyajo0hwhmEOJymIl47%2FyxrHmc6z0vGOXPc
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=BKH30MuNGKZt%2B0AXH5oj2ZryFktPyUyajo0hwhmEOJymIl47%2FyxrHmc6z0vGOXPc
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=WS8codTtGz21X7mT%2BSoEuhYeciGl8FjuTAfNjyooJXg%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=d4NXbAsr%2F5qY%2FjkyVN%2BnxqwhJ2adjOCtcmVSyz4gTFI%2BV8U5KYHniKKL5qsTN9Jh
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=m9MlqsDZDDaKEDU4aKYt8FkB9crugTI4OR1S4abg780CKB2tQ3zr8pwu1bRFddCZ
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=m9MlqsDZDDaKEDU4aKYt8FkB9crugTI4OR1S4abg780CKB2tQ3zr8pwu1bRFddCZ
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=m9MlqsDZDDaKEDU4aKYt8FkB9crugTI4OR1S4abg780CKB2tQ3zr8pwu1bRFddCZ
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=gC5rVijjPILg010cTEEhqzW9eLaixL%2FJcgQ4MH06v4JQrn3AWrofTQksuI8Db611
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=gC5rVijjPILg010cTEEhqzW9eLaixL%2FJcgQ4MH06v4JQrn3AWrofTQksuI8Db611
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=3x1LnFgmqTwkAH9LxVyPY0c1yjh8PsDf1cWYLY8e5m8lioIe%2F17%2FzZ0NRQJbVIi5
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Z7XDz9asEUC6w03GyuNFoFatzbVDNvx%2FJIxApXSdphlF1Z7iybTZYIi78U03bJnn
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=hEZOvndZbuvvGr8IePZzIytsow8P5wuVGLxDS3IMbgq1kvE9NmUuoSs2iDCkannO
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=hEZOvndZbuvvGr8IePZzIytsow8P5wuVGLxDS3IMbgq1kvE9NmUuoSs2iDCkannO
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=hEZOvndZbuvvGr8IePZzIytsow8P5wuVGLxDS3IMbgq1kvE9NmUuoSs2iDCkannO
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=yIAY%2FgsXaNwuGXWJjTuGNXiUe15wlUP0WC7yKEmcquhv5R2bLvvjzvt7CTDe3%2BUO
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=yIAY%2FgsXaNwuGXWJjTuGNXiUe15wlUP0WC7yKEmcquhv5R2bLvvjzvt7CTDe3%2BUO
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=yJynmk%2BAEf65LNQkcxw8qaldgu%2Bvfsi8ABQEXY0f9AA%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ZGtDnPR4R%2BMyFHg3DbzFYMJEvvuucZrjqMTTTafvmdiSL6JGomJrn9CEpRt10shq
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=EDZrhc3w3ShfFdY8l7lkNdd%2FEsOvAQUY1GbwE%2FHoV1%2F8u5FbP6vpv%2BmnXGliuyFn
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=EDZrhc3w3ShfFdY8l7lkNdd%2FEsOvAQUY1GbwE%2FHoV1%2F8u5FbP6vpv%2BmnXGliuyFn
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=EDZrhc3w3ShfFdY8l7lkNdd%2FEsOvAQUY1GbwE%2FHoV1%2F8u5FbP6vpv%2BmnXGliuyFn

City of Urbana

ACCOUNTS PAYABLE CHECK RUN REPORT
Detail Invoice List

CK RUN ID#:
DUE DATE:

L101725
10/17/2025

10/17/2025

CASH ACCOUNT: 802
VENDOR
3122

2260

2260

2260

2260

2260

2260

2260

2260

Report generated:
User:
Program ID:

GRETCHEN MADSEN WEBB
ACCOUNT DETAIL
1 81080831 51990

INGRAM INDUSTRIES INC
ACCOUNT DETAIL
1 80280802 51801

INGRAM INDUSTRIES INC
ACCOUNT DETAIL
1 80280802 51801

INGRAM INDUSTRIES INC
ACCOUNT DETAIL
1 80280802 51801

INGRAM INDUSTRIES INC
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Taliah Abdullah (5152tabdullah)
apwarrnt
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0002

0002
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INV
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INV
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INV
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INV

A&Y PROG LIBR BOOKS
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INV
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A&Y PROG LIBR BOOKS
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DUE DATE
10/17/2025

10/17/2025

10/17/2025

10/17/2025

10/17/2025

10/17/2025

10/17/2025

10/17/2025

10/17/2025

INVOICE
83147
LINE AMOUNT
300.00

CHECK TOTAL

90955449
LINE AMOUNT
341.82

90955450
LINE AMOUNT
1,125.66

90967453
LINE AMOUNT
285.31

90967454
LINE AMOUNT
420.41

90985335
LINE AMOUNT
187.18

90985336
LINE AMOUNT
583.67

91025151
LINE AMOUNT
847.32

91095351
LINE AMOUNT
978.79

AMOUNT

300.00
300.00

341.82

1,125.66

285.31

420.41
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583.67

847.32
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https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=VCH9A4vJfmUbEVQg%2BfEcAThid7PiVTtYFHFe2j5VVSUXk9H3wQRQ9%2FxiVl33gWH%2B
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=VCH9A4vJfmUbEVQg%2BfEcAThid7PiVTtYFHFe2j5VVSUXk9H3wQRQ9%2FxiVl33gWH%2B
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=EgvnOVCPpdTal2oy%2B1ss8iG66GSTLmwgehzLPpHTEgQ%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Gm9hos0AbfLkPlDLKSkkT5uq1TYBZz83BoKq3HR3yexdiiacIdkkBy5l31Ma8cc3
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=TGYQQ66EgUlqaL9%2F0MF7TAQUHXonlx0HlfrvKZDpy4QJuqt2mojG2%2BSufSREC%2F53
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=TGYQQ66EgUlqaL9%2F0MF7TAQUHXonlx0HlfrvKZDpy4QJuqt2mojG2%2BSufSREC%2F53
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=TGYQQ66EgUlqaL9%2F0MF7TAQUHXonlx0HlfrvKZDpy4QJuqt2mojG2%2BSufSREC%2F53
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=y0fO4%2FWRPl8dFBXT4ZUK65%2F%2FYIyUT8DQTtLGWj0f0iicFFL90x3FkI0j70bt0F5Q
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=y0fO4%2FWRPl8dFBXT4ZUK65%2F%2FYIyUT8DQTtLGWj0f0iicFFL90x3FkI0j70bt0F5Q
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=R%2F0wAAIciGM4jsK3gSWraS36Dku55E9pUk%2FLzg6gfjc%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=XsixZSqrtCprJafv%2FsDl8xAAR44aJk%2BnytmcU8DM9Y%2FN4D2KAzTxRrar3Bb974IW
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=CtQLKFGySszxttYPMzwV%2BVcDsQREeSuWPiZcOccu1lxSLdgk%2FU36vveSxeY%2Fpt10
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=CtQLKFGySszxttYPMzwV%2BVcDsQREeSuWPiZcOccu1lxSLdgk%2FU36vveSxeY%2Fpt10
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=CtQLKFGySszxttYPMzwV%2BVcDsQREeSuWPiZcOccu1lxSLdgk%2FU36vveSxeY%2Fpt10
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=OkNRjGqAr1aKfzOQfz3Nj%2Bp373uYL6LQBqH5FwHZirmliwKZzRCdg7K%2FY2EzfT%2Bf
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=OkNRjGqAr1aKfzOQfz3Nj%2Bp373uYL6LQBqH5FwHZirmliwKZzRCdg7K%2FY2EzfT%2Bf
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=4p28mBPRszGT9zGrvaI9pzoNGP5cjYdhNybFX2wy9iQ%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=wyp04rivnvR5reyDt8wDIr0x%2FrPUIidzYGeN8obyQQyxeooUGMHu3uJb9Uykj5a%2F
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=uBV4lUM5lNjai%2F0%2Bf97RMh%2Fig5%2Buxa11r%2F22Z6H0QSSA0YZBLa%2F%2FseGQm4wK%2Bu%2FGbTswwnRcGCVsA9lZVHJ3MQ%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=uBV4lUM5lNjai%2F0%2Bf97RMh%2Fig5%2Buxa11r%2F22Z6H0QSSA0YZBLa%2F%2FseGQm4wK%2Bu%2FGbTswwnRcGCVsA9lZVHJ3MQ%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=uBV4lUM5lNjai%2F0%2Bf97RMh%2Fig5%2Buxa11r%2F22Z6H0QSSA0YZBLa%2F%2FseGQm4wK%2Bu%2FGbTswwnRcGCVsA9lZVHJ3MQ%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=hqQr8W64RvwrgaHXHn%2F41xPskwLU88arp%2FXRONpD8z7Pk6OMxJGJXv9Tf2NR%2FXhX
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=hqQr8W64RvwrgaHXHn%2F41xPskwLU88arp%2FXRONpD8z7Pk6OMxJGJXv9Tf2NR%2FXhX
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=9PWT%2Bogjc0nTa8HxG%2BE9k364he443Zdx0ut3OOsWmi4%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=QrcwKQTkJAjWP8P5opiXsJ6pzSR82lPhwJ8fjy3Lt5Kc6UgSy1Y%2F9SCMJ%2FrQlrLr
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=JLXR%2FhpULTHDkyaV%2BBBSkzd7q1xJ3X%2BhPi9AJUzMKBKsRjiwS%2FKwLPOqu4TbX3gf
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=JLXR%2FhpULTHDkyaV%2BBBSkzd7q1xJ3X%2BhPi9AJUzMKBKsRjiwS%2FKwLPOqu4TbX3gf
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=JLXR%2FhpULTHDkyaV%2BBBSkzd7q1xJ3X%2BhPi9AJUzMKBKsRjiwS%2FKwLPOqu4TbX3gf
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=HChfeoIdBKSVOrI9B7uYakU8GEIZF0DeKlcXleXtTnez23yfi9W0u%2FElX6Nsx5vE
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=HChfeoIdBKSVOrI9B7uYakU8GEIZF0DeKlcXleXtTnez23yfi9W0u%2FElX6Nsx5vE
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=HcMEJ4B2tiaTJ3jOo7okm3bu8q2aaHdbZwcdW2UhcgQ%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Iv8m%2BHt3MI8wudCig2r2%2BldrGOPUV6IZ5IoeM64xZNHkAM3PAdc%2F0TCGzzKgL6pV
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=yMxJ3efhauTz%2FoT9yBJSvKCevbWm9wkA9KWO21WzVgxw1ZuB0KE8Y84oYQ7WF9z4M%2BQ5kLatKgpoRFjKcdOkGw%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=yMxJ3efhauTz%2FoT9yBJSvKCevbWm9wkA9KWO21WzVgxw1ZuB0KE8Y84oYQ7WF9z4M%2BQ5kLatKgpoRFjKcdOkGw%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=yMxJ3efhauTz%2FoT9yBJSvKCevbWm9wkA9KWO21WzVgxw1ZuB0KE8Y84oYQ7WF9z4M%2BQ5kLatKgpoRFjKcdOkGw%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=DmFh6lS85ae0Ac9hbXyiK%2Ff0su4Cl0TvczqH5VqoJNXlvkVqLZTcdst%2FRDt6fSkY
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=DmFh6lS85ae0Ac9hbXyiK%2Ff0su4Cl0TvczqH5VqoJNXlvkVqLZTcdst%2FRDt6fSkY
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=faUu4u8JtnqXVSPa%2BMiq5daXb%2BLTEp2YjIM%2BzKvc5tY%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=q4jTGUoy3W7RxOZPGp5xra5cBcCs9nFEtEpfpPGvpjc8k8j0B9OrbtNX3CtfaxGD
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=DgHKdn5bAwOLKlVYLNNrA7cRq1Xc4AvKIZtZVUP9vMRrd2m9n16JaJEnY5lyJjbS
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=DgHKdn5bAwOLKlVYLNNrA7cRq1Xc4AvKIZtZVUP9vMRrd2m9n16JaJEnY5lyJjbS
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=DgHKdn5bAwOLKlVYLNNrA7cRq1Xc4AvKIZtZVUP9vMRrd2m9n16JaJEnY5lyJjbS
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=uvsKA2wtmdxFH3PWRjBq%2FywIVx%2BytbgebIke6rfhv%2FfQ8wOfFi9xDy5SuzFRv38N
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=uvsKA2wtmdxFH3PWRjBq%2FywIVx%2BytbgebIke6rfhv%2FfQ8wOfFi9xDy5SuzFRv38N
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=GA9B10PDUX83pDZDPH3GwF6HWjFJUrxNXuZuCZn24lw%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=eGDmBd1bVx3ZeXTqM4bOD6HpnrD5fxVlFjX%2BF17cDuhz4WGaCq7%2B6PbyfLBEFvVa
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=y3Uv%2Fn%2F5uSQ4rtBKzl4P%2Bu1nWis78tdSe66s7Y6s53Mx5Cp4dFFtVARyyp1ap4Yz
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=y3Uv%2Fn%2F5uSQ4rtBKzl4P%2Bu1nWis78tdSe66s7Y6s53Mx5Cp4dFFtVARyyp1ap4Yz
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=y3Uv%2Fn%2F5uSQ4rtBKzl4P%2Bu1nWis78tdSe66s7Y6s53Mx5Cp4dFFtVARyyp1ap4Yz
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=S%2BcAcRHHPC7EdoMZN5DVT0Jf6qe%2BKj15y6j3rdumjkTU0L61YMyclMhj5JAQ%2BpBn
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=S%2BcAcRHHPC7EdoMZN5DVT0Jf6qe%2BKj15y6j3rdumjkTU0L61YMyclMhj5JAQ%2BpBn
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=AJQBho8YNJexvzqyR6Wxf%2Fm9%2FCLWL8i5ObC1cN13XEA%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ue29BmoSTuuNVWgwxf4O9vLOhBMl1d%2F69fcginpuXdHsDbuvr%2FuF1%2FW2d1Ahkozq
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2BGL3lrivvqIXY3bZ6eI946DMu8Iv9%2FE%2BIdC7K3EhezQKcaOCA%2BdHph6WHosQnhbl
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2BGL3lrivvqIXY3bZ6eI946DMu8Iv9%2FE%2BIdC7K3EhezQKcaOCA%2BdHph6WHosQnhbl
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2BGL3lrivvqIXY3bZ6eI946DMu8Iv9%2FE%2BIdC7K3EhezQKcaOCA%2BdHph6WHosQnhbl
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=fEUaYnW4xtyrWMwwfna%2FQPtcw9Gv9ypScZ45MdtDptDpXSUbyE1vou6UW7d4SfK0
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=fEUaYnW4xtyrWMwwfna%2FQPtcw9Gv9ypScZ45MdtDptDpXSUbyE1vou6UW7d4SfK0
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=A%2B87wI6IGQG1rAQ%2FM69MYvagI4wePfaLjw05WndHJ2k%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=GgtA%2FZfyX7%2B9wwKAtsb76YL89%2Fp5%2FSeDKRHMbn0F6x6%2FGaNa1%2B1Rcr1oIa5aWUNG
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=YtNBT3xuszJzJsy6yuMS1MY%2Fhbl%2FIpcbUXxbBe%2Fcq49ckYX18%2F1GJK5RdushC5TE
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=YtNBT3xuszJzJsy6yuMS1MY%2Fhbl%2FIpcbUXxbBe%2Fcq49ckYX18%2F1GJK5RdushC5TE
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=YtNBT3xuszJzJsy6yuMS1MY%2Fhbl%2FIpcbUXxbBe%2Fcq49ckYX18%2F1GJK5RdushC5TE
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City of Urbana

ACCOUNTS PAYABLE CHECK RUN REPORT
Detail Invoice List

CK RUN ID#:
DUE DATE:

L101725
10/17/2025

10/17/2025

CASH ACCOUNT: 802

VENDOR REMIT PO TYPE DUE DATE INVOICE AMOUNT VOUCHER CHECK
CHECK TOTAL 4,770.16
3959 JAMES PORTER 0000 INV 10/17/2025 83176
ACCOUNT DETAIL LINE AMOUNT
1 80280805 51900 LIBRFAC  OTHER SUPP 128.56
2 80280805 52201 LIBR FAC BLDG MAINT 15.75
144.31
CHECK TOTAL 144.31
268 MIDWEST TAPE 0000 INV 10/17/2025 507835140
ACCOUNT DETAIL LINE AMOUNT
1 80280802 51806 A&Y PROG DVD 146.18
146.18
268 MIDWEST TAPE 0000 INV 10/17/2025 507835142
ACCOUNT DETAIL LINE AMOUNT
1 80280802 51806 80103 A&Y PROG DVD 65.97
65.97
CHECK TOTAL 212.15
1596 MUSIC DEFYING BOUNDAR 0000 INV 10/17/2025 83212
ACCOUNT DETAIL LINE AMOUNT
1 80280809 51812 LIBR COMM LIBR SUPP 200.00
200.00
CHECK TOTAL 200.00
3890 OFFICE ESSENTIALS INC 0000 INV 10/17/2025 WO-787561-1
ACCOUNT DETAIL LINE AMOUNT
1 80280801 51900 LIBR CTRL OTHER SUPP 32.42
2 802 46290 LGEN FUND OTHR REIMB 2.27
34.69
CHECK TOTAL 34.69
3770 OLIVIA COLEMAN 0000 INV 10/17/2025 83152
ACCOUNT DETAIL LINE AMOUNT
1 80280801 51900 LIBR CTRL OTHER SUPP 36.40
36.40
CHECK TOTAL 36.40
Report generated: 10/17/2025 11:49:54 Page 4

User:
Program ID:

Taliah Abdullah (5152tabdullah)
apwarrnt


https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=UCkXfDurAM2xcbAPj7H0ASeI4qphFvPLd9Bm0mlnlyHodnQ4pt7ytmJjE83frxHU
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=UCkXfDurAM2xcbAPj7H0ASeI4qphFvPLd9Bm0mlnlyHodnQ4pt7ytmJjE83frxHU
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=gdGTUrNIAzSzoEBs4uQC5zAsnevhfC3ep9qk13R3g2k%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=n%2FJHr00PgyCMWRrw2cuQ4Q068auzxoK2gJC1Sv%2FSiQXqj5OalCTza0r1jb0RDqZt
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=C5evyw9ioH8lTxQJPeoh376j8TWeP3q7yxHZ1CELnnMn%2BBwDkJG0OfblQgytGMow
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=C5evyw9ioH8lTxQJPeoh376j8TWeP3q7yxHZ1CELnnMn%2BBwDkJG0OfblQgytGMow
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=C5evyw9ioH8lTxQJPeoh376j8TWeP3q7yxHZ1CELnnMn%2BBwDkJG0OfblQgytGMow
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=MQEUGqk6VecTDu3NMMsLdqkyaaWRFQL0455%2Fb76UeomSgNzmM5s%2FXqGVnZCBczgh
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=MQEUGqk6VecTDu3NMMsLdqkyaaWRFQL0455%2Fb76UeomSgNzmM5s%2FXqGVnZCBczgh
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=MQEUGqk6VecTDu3NMMsLdqkyaaWRFQL0455%2Fb76UeomSgNzmM5s%2FXqGVnZCBczgh
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=cC%2FabjYGhgcQir%2FTiajw7v%2BPRuGiuSWLFKxiMfz0wzxEcj5wAOjQR1mWLTSL%2B3qW
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=cC%2FabjYGhgcQir%2FTiajw7v%2BPRuGiuSWLFKxiMfz0wzxEcj5wAOjQR1mWLTSL%2B3qW
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=bKdthhCZg7Oyii4XknCIpLR9B3FvN5Z%2B2qudKpdAYio%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=YSdwbkV97eNAPZBQrv0osj4g%2FeDyZDpU9CEIo0lZeNvA2VxMVB81oYIIsLRIr8IB
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=bhufq3YpyxU46u3ieWiPCzXKX8OjSnVJEKvQ%2FWyDARk7cNF7ZxTh3bN0dXeQyG9m
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=bhufq3YpyxU46u3ieWiPCzXKX8OjSnVJEKvQ%2FWyDARk7cNF7ZxTh3bN0dXeQyG9m
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=bhufq3YpyxU46u3ieWiPCzXKX8OjSnVJEKvQ%2FWyDARk7cNF7ZxTh3bN0dXeQyG9m
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=xLcuO7PASUVUScAzIcM6TLW7ci8qTyxZHK3SBZO%2Fil%2B8l2H6TCJBVZblCarXj9nZ
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=xLcuO7PASUVUScAzIcM6TLW7ci8qTyxZHK3SBZO%2Fil%2B8l2H6TCJBVZblCarXj9nZ
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=SF61TB%2BZFcYexZhtO2JDlmd4dLHwwVWoGRqO55cfltc%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Mf9SHmu3WfXxzl58UtVKSF%2F3Nc2gwjIfktctwfxTJNCjEbKD8wTydvQZfD7php3x
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=EESuxcBmLGTpZBhsP52ksMYgPzn74Fr027JUIIypIaLRBp1Ms1EzsBUZdM%2FtfxgUXfWiGBr%2FtJS45pJbOV3hdw%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=EESuxcBmLGTpZBhsP52ksMYgPzn74Fr027JUIIypIaLRBp1Ms1EzsBUZdM%2FtfxgUXfWiGBr%2FtJS45pJbOV3hdw%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=EESuxcBmLGTpZBhsP52ksMYgPzn74Fr027JUIIypIaLRBp1Ms1EzsBUZdM%2FtfxgUXfWiGBr%2FtJS45pJbOV3hdw%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=pj2zVB6HDo5Sl5EySXrZ8%2Fp6OAYTAXORpXa4m9wVvFGuhlk%2FPpwoHIWmIKR8fvOc
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=pj2zVB6HDo5Sl5EySXrZ8%2Fp6OAYTAXORpXa4m9wVvFGuhlk%2FPpwoHIWmIKR8fvOc
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2BeQyYuPZu%2F%2Fz5QEs1PY5H8SUetiwODAWGO8jmnumzWU%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=mYU8Z0thyH%2BvT4DxHynOfZeemIFRxmoP%2BHOnsxtgzUCBZz2Ez%2B3%2BBwUG1pF0xzCJ
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=8U7TRw9UsIU420T6z4qqzaSDc1yvl9LXhJ43fxHStB9HuA2M4mStdhkQWjPWDZSF
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=8U7TRw9UsIU420T6z4qqzaSDc1yvl9LXhJ43fxHStB9HuA2M4mStdhkQWjPWDZSF
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=8U7TRw9UsIU420T6z4qqzaSDc1yvl9LXhJ43fxHStB9HuA2M4mStdhkQWjPWDZSF
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=zO0D3OAPjnKg%2BPlAnwL8%2BjyanTLPmu%2F5rApRFHQTJUraIotbgHwtXe8%2FP8PIc4Gg
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=zO0D3OAPjnKg%2BPlAnwL8%2BjyanTLPmu%2F5rApRFHQTJUraIotbgHwtXe8%2FP8PIc4Gg
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=WGRnUtC0N7hbApsqyu78mvn3cAqj02a%2FRHt4aaHfT84%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=jZMB64PSThUy9XYdD%2FzuPJ%2BfczXhFqrrI2vbxC9yDmFVWhiWmIyJlblMc6ASsYwZ
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=pCGpedDa%2BpIOOasNhA8d%2Bf1CydgRKbyxoRAv%2Blrj8G9gcStGT18wQZrHOBmV3i9J
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=pCGpedDa%2BpIOOasNhA8d%2Bf1CydgRKbyxoRAv%2Blrj8G9gcStGT18wQZrHOBmV3i9J
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=pCGpedDa%2BpIOOasNhA8d%2Bf1CydgRKbyxoRAv%2Blrj8G9gcStGT18wQZrHOBmV3i9J
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=5v4NQA0sd7MF8c1VliCtawIPHn3%2BwqsDWC%2BDR2YPvA6WzJeFvlY75sN961AC%2F7I%2F
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=5v4NQA0sd7MF8c1VliCtawIPHn3%2BwqsDWC%2BDR2YPvA6WzJeFvlY75sN961AC%2F7I%2F
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=5v4NQA0sd7MF8c1VliCtawIPHn3%2BwqsDWC%2BDR2YPvA6WzJeFvlY75sN961AC%2F7I%2F
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=wJJKEhs9XK83jDva4d0f2tHRhb246uyxME0MARoyDvlsAhKaLPzEFotBKN%2BMhQ6p
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=wJJKEhs9XK83jDva4d0f2tHRhb246uyxME0MARoyDvlsAhKaLPzEFotBKN%2BMhQ6p
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2FO%2F6Hq%2Bk9d%2BvxkSCUYhHQA1B7BwKYUZ8OFHlFriOYyg%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=vY6VL2qJfrNBkY%2BhmBzxMr3ape03%2B08jpBe0vBO1%2BTxxdbH34X%2BW7LBNYLO3n%2FgN
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=w%2BvbFtW2uRtfPnlcKDSL6C%2FL%2FC6%2FxGArKUmsoTtOL2ZHvU6q6vkcGx89xmoOWuS2
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=w%2BvbFtW2uRtfPnlcKDSL6C%2FL%2FC6%2FxGArKUmsoTtOL2ZHvU6q6vkcGx89xmoOWuS2
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=w%2BvbFtW2uRtfPnlcKDSL6C%2FL%2FC6%2FxGArKUmsoTtOL2ZHvU6q6vkcGx89xmoOWuS2

<% munis

City of Urbana o

a tyler erp solution

ACCOUNTS PAYABLE CHECK RUN REPORT
Detail Invoice List

CK RUN ID#:
DUE DATE:

L101725
10/17/2025

10/17/2025

CASH ACCOUNT: 802

VENDOR REMIT PO TYPE DUE DATE INVOICE AMOUNT VOUCHER CHECK
9999 Amol B Naik 0000 INV 10/17/2025 83153
ACCOUNT DETAIL LINE AMOUNT
1 80280801 51900 LIBR CTRL OTHER SUPP 30.00
30.00
CHECK TOTAL 30.00
9999 Beth Niswonger 0000 INV 10/17/2025 83160
ACCOUNT DETAIL LINE AMOUNT
1 80280801 51900 LIBR CTRL OTHER SUPP 5.00
5.00
CHECK TOTAL 5.00
9999 James Lievano 0000 INV 10/17/2025 83159
ACCOUNT DETAIL LINE AMOUNT
1 80280801 51900 LIBR CTRL OTHER SUPP 65.00
65.00
CHECK TOTAL 65.00
9999 Katherine E Ryan 0000 INV 10/17/2025 83154
ACCOUNT DETAIL LINE AMOUNT
1 80280801 51900 LIBR CTRL OTHER SUPP 25.00
25.00
CHECK TOTAL 25.00
9999 Margaret Sammons 0000 INV 10/17/2025 83155
ACCOUNT DETAIL LINE AMOUNT
1 80280801 51900 LIBR CTRL OTHER SUPP 10.00
10.00
CHECK TOTAL 10.00
9999 Marguerita Hamilton 0000 INV 10/17/2025 83156
ACCOUNT DETAIL LINE AMOUNT
1 80280801 51900 LIBR CTRL OTHER SUPP 5.00
5.00
CHECK TOTAL 5.00
Report generated: 10/17/2025 11:49:54 Page 5

User:
Program ID:

Taliah Abdullah (5152tabdullah)
apwarrnt


https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=iTlTLyhBbX0KszxNl1Kiiato%2F6IJNzP8AxrVy82Wo%2BWpnxgTn7e9BgUpe03%2Bkrpa
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=iTlTLyhBbX0KszxNl1Kiiato%2F6IJNzP8AxrVy82Wo%2BWpnxgTn7e9BgUpe03%2Bkrpa
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=oYZ7vJhwL07zVW4%2FlBDGkPgvSdYC0fIyzd%2ByVITC1%2Fk%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=krEycWA0MWqCXU%2FJ835BJGySFv48Li7l9A63GgmJ6KbGkxf8IFSa%2Flzjq5MNPHro
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=q2MALcEfzU%2F4p6FZdeZU1CjT4tff1poqfTECI%2FQZNj8W8qvPpjTURlcsp73Y6ugx
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=q2MALcEfzU%2F4p6FZdeZU1CjT4tff1poqfTECI%2FQZNj8W8qvPpjTURlcsp73Y6ugx
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=q2MALcEfzU%2F4p6FZdeZU1CjT4tff1poqfTECI%2FQZNj8W8qvPpjTURlcsp73Y6ugx
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=royAHC0B7VlH8%2BWKNSG9jDu0v8mNkmYhv%2F4SnQsXsVWnvjESJu0h2hP54faClLRp
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=royAHC0B7VlH8%2BWKNSG9jDu0v8mNkmYhv%2F4SnQsXsVWnvjESJu0h2hP54faClLRp
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=WtqzQlHFKN6eZyB1BoHkgPV91xzuxSkMQaXI3S4md%2Fg%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=nD8BMPU2Tv9R7AUYVGxflPPWTcNLFEDRYDFN3wTVRngIC1o7HnmRE9mkSbnMZ4oV
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=V7uSg26cUIhxH8tCFu%2FJVgHlSqWdtFE5p6RnttCYZ%2BiGfgNEYq04eBA9Uj%2F6bxTZ
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=V7uSg26cUIhxH8tCFu%2FJVgHlSqWdtFE5p6RnttCYZ%2BiGfgNEYq04eBA9Uj%2F6bxTZ
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=V7uSg26cUIhxH8tCFu%2FJVgHlSqWdtFE5p6RnttCYZ%2BiGfgNEYq04eBA9Uj%2F6bxTZ
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=da4VLqQJ0MeRvrGdaHmeQdXtLIuxNHLbTNMcRIxgEdFVyK%2FLC3mkvXJwvs8lMdK6
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=da4VLqQJ0MeRvrGdaHmeQdXtLIuxNHLbTNMcRIxgEdFVyK%2FLC3mkvXJwvs8lMdK6
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=WpgJIJIwKIQQrM%2B0iUzYM4zRuzV6s75IPMpuW%2BeYml4%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=kneUY1vPa186gi0Xhpeld5e3Bx8qw4gaLqgY4G17%2FA2er1pnzPR6fbhnFEBTp7I8
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Xre0IXx92bBrLc2qbxtFc2UC0VFSpltmnO5haTFI5dmih6Z98oLYgQraJ%2Fw0zlDh
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Xre0IXx92bBrLc2qbxtFc2UC0VFSpltmnO5haTFI5dmih6Z98oLYgQraJ%2Fw0zlDh
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Xre0IXx92bBrLc2qbxtFc2UC0VFSpltmnO5haTFI5dmih6Z98oLYgQraJ%2Fw0zlDh
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Mv2ItN6iVBuE5j6DNUGk7DaFuPtcpL%2Ffgf%2Fujjx8Qr39O%2BVEJlSqnjEohIP5swkX
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Mv2ItN6iVBuE5j6DNUGk7DaFuPtcpL%2Ffgf%2Fujjx8Qr39O%2BVEJlSqnjEohIP5swkX
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=YjlN4wrEBtwwLYpPmrjiGLBOQxuWzjhnM78gKEcJDj0%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=8eK7LZ%2F6A9J3aG7yKD0%2FlwHn4pwukIiTCEDCksLh9HWVkuayrRaAu4Zgw85kZ5iX
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=0GcAvmam01IYr0%2ByIzr2z8bsTJO8LFpogZ78eJO1ryc0%2Fjv4hKQjXD8u9Hxe9rj2
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=0GcAvmam01IYr0%2ByIzr2z8bsTJO8LFpogZ78eJO1ryc0%2Fjv4hKQjXD8u9Hxe9rj2
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=0GcAvmam01IYr0%2ByIzr2z8bsTJO8LFpogZ78eJO1ryc0%2Fjv4hKQjXD8u9Hxe9rj2
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=a5GmTqcguahyVxtQRBVdB7KitsY3CGfULr48hG58qExrhXWR%2BP2xkC8T69ozX2Id
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=a5GmTqcguahyVxtQRBVdB7KitsY3CGfULr48hG58qExrhXWR%2BP2xkC8T69ozX2Id
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=R3EWNtKIF55CJNyVez0LgWYgNWrwVAOs0xfqy9KoSxM%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=1%2BbThSUyDGlJY%2F1%2BESEpFok2PsFIiEAR6Yl%2F%2B%2BT8l8uUDejhTG5ITmHtUNq201lu
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=1djrAdwE%2BINABwV9UDdHD5GYa7Jb96g%2FnWbPFSw6Ue1%2BJx5%2FnUE8GWXYHXYcYcQn
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=1djrAdwE%2BINABwV9UDdHD5GYa7Jb96g%2FnWbPFSw6Ue1%2BJx5%2FnUE8GWXYHXYcYcQn
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=1djrAdwE%2BINABwV9UDdHD5GYa7Jb96g%2FnWbPFSw6Ue1%2BJx5%2FnUE8GWXYHXYcYcQn
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=CdQgAocijRyFVnKUh0XjX%2FBIJxljyqTUCPx2fea266taSOUd0fWZRhxVpvXyb0w5
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=CdQgAocijRyFVnKUh0XjX%2FBIJxljyqTUCPx2fea266taSOUd0fWZRhxVpvXyb0w5
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=zuHYdeIcnh4jJESQEVbEv25K8fXYKHWxEaXDKy%2BI2BY%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=3mnKQmux6jeKP5AgDrOtUHaWHx8i2KugLZyaXjwytMPavf4PkvVOTCGtQ%2B2TgCIk
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=9FjyU7zlt%2F9z%2B1XOm%2FjKgeiYFwpdY3xYkEMve6iexoENokSp2CG%2BEU%2B3p7N%2BG%2Bet
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=9FjyU7zlt%2F9z%2B1XOm%2FjKgeiYFwpdY3xYkEMve6iexoENokSp2CG%2BEU%2B3p7N%2BG%2Bet
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=9FjyU7zlt%2F9z%2B1XOm%2FjKgeiYFwpdY3xYkEMve6iexoENokSp2CG%2BEU%2B3p7N%2BG%2Bet

<% munis

— y @ :
- L4 a tyler erp solution

City of Urbana

ACCOUNTS PAYABLE CHECK RUN REPORT
Detail Invoice List

CK RUN ID#:
DUE DATE:

L101725 10/17/2025
10/17/2025

CASH ACCOUNT: 802

VENDOR REMIT PO TYPE DUE DATE INVOICE AMOUNT CHECK
9999  Pamela Wolfe 0000 INV 10/17/2025 83157
ACCOUNT DETAIL LINE AMOUNT
1 80280801 51900 LIBR CTRL OTHER SUPP 30.00
30.00
CHECK TOTAL 30.00
9999  Patricia Rich Floess 0000 INV 10/17/2025 83158
ACCOUNT DETAIL LINE AMOUNT
1 80280801 51900 LIBR CTRL OTHER SUPP 25.00
25.00
CHECK TOTAL 25.00
54  OVERDRIVE INC 0000 INV 10/17/2025 01018C025311586
ACCOUNT DETAIL LINE AMOUNT
1 80280802 51811 A&Y PROG DOWNLOAD 3,033.06
3,033.06
54  OVERDRIVE INC 0000 INV 10/17/2025 01018DA25314630
ACCOUNT DETAIL LINE AMOUNT
1 80280802 51811 A&Y PROG DOWNLOAD 150.00
150.00
CHECK TOTAL 3,183.06
1392  PARAGON MICRO INC 0000 INV 10/17/2025 S§5728491
ACCOUNT DETAIL LINE AMOUNT
1 80280808 51500 LIBRIT SHARED IT 588.00
588.00
1392  PARAGON MICRO INC 0000 INV 10/17/2025 S5728265
ACCOUNT DETAIL LINE AMOUNT
1 80280808 52999 LIBRIT OTHER SVCS 140.00
140.00
CHECK TOTAL 728.00
1843  THE IDEA STORE CREATI 0000 INV 10/17/2025 83150
ACCOUNT DETAIL LINE AMOUNT
1 80280809 51812 LIBR COMM LIBR SUPP 100.00
100.00
CHECK TOTAL 100.00
Report generated:  10/17/2025 11:49:54 Page 6

User:
Program ID:

Taliah Abdullah (5152tabdullah)
apwarrnt


https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=0QEGpUuLZ7A0B6h12cXq92qhJJSIZzlkNF89NSP5j%2BnJt%2F0JNTU03k5yFcVN0yTJ
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=0QEGpUuLZ7A0B6h12cXq92qhJJSIZzlkNF89NSP5j%2BnJt%2F0JNTU03k5yFcVN0yTJ
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=wz1g58hqgrFe4TiOhimuPt4VGOKuKNLw0BX9LK41%2F%2Bc%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=g2TsiMzpOczMlTvXSSfn1kT6XCw4CcdFVtAbNY%2FGBqeE4voX6V7abDWjrlYsNSc2
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2B%2FFv%2BMvm%2B%2FuaL9qWxXU6zLDq35f516FZwXptov5xh%2FlfoUv3KQ%2Br296Wd%2FZCmH3L
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2B%2FFv%2BMvm%2B%2FuaL9qWxXU6zLDq35f516FZwXptov5xh%2FlfoUv3KQ%2Br296Wd%2FZCmH3L
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2B%2FFv%2BMvm%2B%2FuaL9qWxXU6zLDq35f516FZwXptov5xh%2FlfoUv3KQ%2Br296Wd%2FZCmH3L
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=CgiiK15kUarzpgubUMWHqn%2BDXLqSE9y5nUwAFazGJ9rEOMjU%2BldFU3Msc8dEeQ5o
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=CgiiK15kUarzpgubUMWHqn%2BDXLqSE9y5nUwAFazGJ9rEOMjU%2BldFU3Msc8dEeQ5o
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=JvQd8RiKuhCclbY1P24gOgN2nAyOUpKvLJDFgZ7SE6U%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=uakVC9Uah2DXD7X5fUMAPjDWjmCwwdNNSnu5N%2BB5nX6X7La26WO26O5pKUgw2EWS
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=K%2FTwU0sMOxjqylqymucYYTPmuitQmeOm259IsebAPtjk7hGzZrnr9yGp9ZiljSov
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=K%2FTwU0sMOxjqylqymucYYTPmuitQmeOm259IsebAPtjk7hGzZrnr9yGp9ZiljSov
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=K%2FTwU0sMOxjqylqymucYYTPmuitQmeOm259IsebAPtjk7hGzZrnr9yGp9ZiljSov
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=6zdbjN%2FzwQs1fxo4Ap54AoEUTyedQjU6jOXf1QIYUbjFPTBptuqWC2pdidoK01lT
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=6zdbjN%2FzwQs1fxo4Ap54AoEUTyedQjU6jOXf1QIYUbjFPTBptuqWC2pdidoK01lT
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ImqWYn%2FBWsCWddadhyvQ%2BC3TEsOyBL%2FrRh%2BPBa4c7%2B8%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2BKTP94F9zqVe9zqV%2FQxz8jUzz0lz8UwVCjv7TpPqYdmN3px8%2FYBSesH6Qvrvzxa%2F
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=SAPwK7dPjAnhpTSP0M36jXPw2h0Jzwiu%2FZPE63hUcSkX%2B7T%2BHBL4UPLmZUUNufUI
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=SAPwK7dPjAnhpTSP0M36jXPw2h0Jzwiu%2FZPE63hUcSkX%2B7T%2BHBL4UPLmZUUNufUI
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=SAPwK7dPjAnhpTSP0M36jXPw2h0Jzwiu%2FZPE63hUcSkX%2B7T%2BHBL4UPLmZUUNufUI
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=VCQB8sRT27ry84ySiEyVltFuHWgxuhXW4Mx7YN%2B0nnYW8A5P3Y7cXqSrJsq7qbu4
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=VCQB8sRT27ry84ySiEyVltFuHWgxuhXW4Mx7YN%2B0nnYW8A5P3Y7cXqSrJsq7qbu4
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2Bx9RVAwXPMgdREflNlqIFdk%2FGvDVD%2BHpn7qf26lNV%2Bk%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=p%2FznX6rJ24zRzCfW9isYU48HQwkp9m6pq2mJLyXxpgKBsjzpxmF4sw4hzrt6xxI5
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=lVgXWpnDzq3MecvnqwH40Me49MzBabUMkUR%2FDp0JGh608RGM7o02glyxvTQktDmH
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=lVgXWpnDzq3MecvnqwH40Me49MzBabUMkUR%2FDp0JGh608RGM7o02glyxvTQktDmH
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=lVgXWpnDzq3MecvnqwH40Me49MzBabUMkUR%2FDp0JGh608RGM7o02glyxvTQktDmH
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=A8bZSsFVAVBG0kQ58mdCkExYY1PtqEZbSZ3tIM5bquMzcyEZoj7GPbQpGSq19kpk
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=A8bZSsFVAVBG0kQ58mdCkExYY1PtqEZbSZ3tIM5bquMzcyEZoj7GPbQpGSq19kpk
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=y0rX6b4PCbN%2BLdzlNiCDDbLExPWXr3qIBEKe2QKG%2BBc%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=IEJFEzXCWeX7DfARZz4IQ6vb2potsMrn3usTj1Wh4YOHeyaZdBXNXge68ZWbqSHo
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2FD7GUYOrHl6w1lidmuBQbUiJAVtcl1Atitrm5x0AvXGPniT1F2s374uBWn7MTaY%2F
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2FD7GUYOrHl6w1lidmuBQbUiJAVtcl1Atitrm5x0AvXGPniT1F2s374uBWn7MTaY%2F
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2FD7GUYOrHl6w1lidmuBQbUiJAVtcl1Atitrm5x0AvXGPniT1F2s374uBWn7MTaY%2F
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ABAgDLvtDbhf9KtaTG10Vd3OUfPRTx%2FOUfMx%2FsdWuBeRXn6Fg0d3jmlFvohCQZ2O
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ABAgDLvtDbhf9KtaTG10Vd3OUfPRTx%2FOUfMx%2FsdWuBeRXn6Fg0d3jmlFvohCQZ2O
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=GjZ9uFnQrHKe396%2Btb0HtwPwucA40rpRxlq2qPr8%2B34%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=cmJ31s94mZjeHGQdy%2FXAaF63gpXVTJ5OO2sM5abX0mhlf4ysMuw709GjZoT4J6LW
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=K9Cj6KTwEKTAXuFViN%2Bd4QKmlCEm3QNhJfRqzex5583MmJhTVD7l23vwsVkIuf3u
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=K9Cj6KTwEKTAXuFViN%2Bd4QKmlCEm3QNhJfRqzex5583MmJhTVD7l23vwsVkIuf3u
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=K9Cj6KTwEKTAXuFViN%2Bd4QKmlCEm3QNhJfRqzex5583MmJhTVD7l23vwsVkIuf3u
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=PfG91LcCXtphZoKA6kmnBfqDeII70JsEtP%2FTuRcZAeRnaZmtlHNBfQ1RuydeRETP
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=PfG91LcCXtphZoKA6kmnBfqDeII70JsEtP%2FTuRcZAeRnaZmtlHNBfQ1RuydeRETP
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=IkcInj94%2F8ntHftapF7Gt%2F108JQSHzYF%2BoFqmp4utLo%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=SHN%2BcqevXTef0rGauwmAzwY%2B%2FrtNSvCRe9THqOdfjYSI7NUQ32WSGhO7mB3UrNJ5
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=U1Cz5gx%2F6pUi6gP5wDRP7V%2BuseTS%2BG07FBvhXBLkG2cqk%2Bkvl8hvVVK6%2F6agQlIp
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=U1Cz5gx%2F6pUi6gP5wDRP7V%2BuseTS%2BG07FBvhXBLkG2cqk%2Bkvl8hvVVK6%2F6agQlIp
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=U1Cz5gx%2F6pUi6gP5wDRP7V%2BuseTS%2BG07FBvhXBLkG2cqk%2Bkvl8hvVVK6%2F6agQlIp

<% munis

Clty Of Ul’bana o a tyler erp solution

ACCOUNTS PAYABLE CHECK RUN REPORT

Detail Invoice List
CK RUN ID#: L101725 10/17/2025
DUE DATE: 10/17/2025

CASH ACCOUNT: 802

VENDOR REMIT PO TYPE DUE DATE INVOICE AMOUNT VOUCHER CHECK
6 RACHEL VELLENGA 0000 INV 10/17/2025 83169
ACCOUNT DETAIL LINE AMOUNT
1 80280809 51812 LIBR COMM LIBR SUPP 21.40
21.40
CHECK TOTAL 21.40

44 INVOICES WARRANT TOTAL 34,468.32 34,468.32

CASH ACCOUNT BALANCE 3,864,760.16

Report generated:  10/17/2025 11:49:54 Page 7
User: Taliah Abdullah (5152tabdullah)
Program ID: apwarrnt


https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2BJ%2BYf37DXZu%2FvEjeDoSRhV%2Frdy4lS1pobSph38FPW5u8iN5oOAFDa%2FyCZpRFb2rx
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2BJ%2BYf37DXZu%2FvEjeDoSRhV%2Frdy4lS1pobSph38FPW5u8iN5oOAFDa%2FyCZpRFb2rx
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=NO5fMY0NlVNnMziJrKn4%2FUPymmbsT%2FDPxgAuyH%2FJsfg%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=iH5F6VaXb1B7GPewx1pHDv8p2OB5rZlSYaZIZwmStAg86VJ%2FdUaJfNC%2BnVo4iV%2B7
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=P6RHPNTupiBT64lsjqLXw5W12KQ%2Fc3Rd2iz4vxXw2x9hp4QFLq3ut0NN%2F46eDQ4D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=P6RHPNTupiBT64lsjqLXw5W12KQ%2Fc3Rd2iz4vxXw2x9hp4QFLq3ut0NN%2F46eDQ4D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=P6RHPNTupiBT64lsjqLXw5W12KQ%2Fc3Rd2iz4vxXw2x9hp4QFLq3ut0NN%2F46eDQ4D

City of Urbana

ACCOUNTS PAYABLE CHECK RUN REPORT
Ck Run Id# Summary

CKRUN ID#:  L101725 10/17/2025
DUE DATE: 10/17/2025

er erp solution

FUND ORG ACCOUNT AMOUNT AVLB BUDGET
802 802 LIBRARY GENERAL FUND 802-00-00-000-000-46290- OTHER REIMBURSEMENTS 2.27 0.00
802 80280801 LIBRARY CENTRALIZED C 802-60-80-801-000-51900- OTHER SUPPLIES 263.82 7,409.16
802 80280801 LIBRARY CENTRALIZED C 802-60-80-801-000-52101- LEGAL SERVICES 6,600.00 4,335.00
802 80280801 LIBRARY CENTRALIZED C 802-60-80-801-000-52199- OTHER PROFESSIONAL SE 586.25 2,073.56
802 80280802 AYS COLLECTIONS 802-60-80-802-000-51801- LIBRARY BOOKS 3,278.07 97,595.41
802 80280802 AYS COLLECTIONS 802-60-80-802-000-51801-80103 LIBRARY BOOKS 1,645.27 42,782.97
802 80280802 AYS COLLECTIONS 802-60-80-802-000-51803- LIBRARY PERIODICALS 54.51 9,241.07
802 80280802 AYS COLLECTIONS 802-60-80-802-000-51806- DVD'S 146.18 13,357.60
802 80280802 AYS COLLECTIONS 802-60-80-802-000-51806-80103 DVD'S 65.97 2,416.37
802 80280802 AYS COLLECTIONS 802-60-80-802-000-51811- DOWNLOADABLES 3,183.06 89,786.57
802 80280805 LIBRARY FACILITIES 802-60-80-805-000-51900- OTHER SUPPLIES 193.01 11,479.26
802 80280805 LIBRARY FACILITIES 802-60-80-805-000-52201- BUILDING REPAIR & MAI 15.75 55,838.24
802 80280805 LIBRARY FACILITIES 802-60-80-805-000-52600- UTILITIES 12,222.51 155,356.01
802 80280805 LIBRARY FACILITIES 802-60-80-805-000-52999- OTHER CONTRACTUAL SER 665.62 43,647.36
802 80280805 LIBRARY FACILITIES 802-60-80-805-000-53200- BUILDING 3,815.00 118,237.04
802 80280808 LIBRARY IT 802-60-80-808-000-51500- SHARED IT COSTS 692.74 45,396.38
802 80280808 LIBRARY IT 802-60-80-808-000-52999- OTHER CONTRACTUAL SER 140.00 30,057.35
802 80280809 COMMUNITY ENGAGEMENT 802-60-80-809-000-51812- LIBRARY PROGRAM SUPPL 321.40 9,151.48
802 80280809 COMMUNITY ENGAGEMENT 802-60-80-809-000-51812-80103 LIBRARY PROGRAM SUPPL 86.08 1,857.83
FUND TOTAL 33,977.51
CASH ACCOUNT 802 10100 BALANCE 3,864,760.16
810 81080831 ADMIN GIFTS 810-60-80-831-000-51990- OTHER LIBRARY MATERIA 300.00 1,953.84
810 81080832 ADULT GIFTS 810-60-80-832-000-51990- OTHER LIBRARY MATERIA 190.81 371.99
FUND TOTAL 490.81
CASH ACCOUNT 802 10100 BALANCE 3,864,760.16
WARRANT SUMMARY TOTAL 34,468.32
GRAND TOTAL 34,468.32
Report generated: 10/17/2025 11:49:54 page 8
User: Taliah Abdullah (5152tabdullah)

Program ID: apwarrnt


https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=J7RKErRH5ukaQT1jqfWcCIprYnZ2tymQEjMF6QR245be47I%2BcGW%2BkX6DQ67HHJb4
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=qcKC8M2lhU8ceSwRNr3GqCc6XOB6WPp28GSLuXaITgv449ve4siptbwgVmB0pbP7
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=zGh3tszm6GY30L%2F3NPv9LDWqOL5xPECmW8TYrDKSu%2BnflUY8Yg8NLiTcmeLZYVgq
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=0xxtEpojtQbA43s89pe3dHLrTeG6KDO5%2BRhWVL0dfJ3ZbEnIDEPpiBgF%2Blkovi8N
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=pGEt89u%2B9Kr4U%2BAQz2%2BpEwdaHXpeIkb5XVraFaLzcOAJPOraaR%2BugwZoo3DARemS
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Hu%2FcLsNwwOxShsrBgkUJwtKLFHhyBEtwc1NADbihrx1%2Fvt94PufLqIiz3uRJP9Wlb%2BoLp6hoA%2F4QwUsWvp1d3w%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=upDcnWMVponOXLvt%2BcANY9YsO1RsFGDI2ZcuvXAakImMeQZaJM6FmEW1F8Em0wBc
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=S5KKyl75SKhAs%2FuldtjYTp1wJ2xiAkO1F4phRkila5N%2FJGOiQqPheQ0n2sdcDc4c
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=JYL%2F3qiXL%2F0qG9D5EN6kAw1MEalOG5YpHxLDOHUsws1q0Kn7mRYahvRzMwnZfVJhDBUwBmaokyCoSVTp3YmwdA%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=QbqaKtMA9u7dnOj%2B4GCvEJ9QM3i%2F%2BxrBnocgi3ZwHd%2F%2F3lLbXyTgJDKxRu0d0mV%2F
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=LN7YaTOSte7uQux9z866J%2B6CvQUIw1cloZkI%2BkBbqzLlLjqcV%2BZuTMhb2iJJUgTp
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=D9Y3k0yfqW96scDN04ef0NJra0We8W8uS9SiP%2F%2BovdllM9DyFFBk1OvMm%2FuEJEja
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=EmarMgsff09myGL9VXpwMb1E0pPv2W81Ej3eFRGzK49SzluGB8CNibQe%2B40Hnzbi
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=W%2BAmeVhIAScIRiIuogpY08yxG9pYmsEOk3zIcyKtICfoMYR3pAnjzRPJ0k6s7er7
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=x70ImIPZS8dMNyNqGT%2BEYvwRnxZBvJyfTCcPUGzpNpnITHQe1dppSMRudVPE7r2E
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Cui%2BAbMlqbqtCa8trk%2BFGsrcWy43qS8hUKf0O%2BQhFGbKcMldenhwLNzCS8x4dRFF
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=d9VJS8JZTm%2BEyaKpN0GDGKMkM00m0KsgwIUD4FMd73kyVxzcVXYFgx7H8HR0NlTc
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=e5a2KBZczUhLTrnz1chyDIXoOFBFh%2Bpt3W73VqODKuOthXSU%2Fy4pgvoy%2BDGnOk1H
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=YpLBMwpq5FUWJA596ZbBHmooAtb73KdWaHoTUrmtD2Oyu2JR0s7xsp3%2B8DW8wgIdV95nnSy1uHSpDVW31wKEaA%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=8%2FvooMj0AqwssCeFLAK0kLuU%2B9pVbqs5TMMZNiEAR%2FKs%2F5vX2QuWUWLwTOhuad32
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=lDlnMv2KqvjU8tbUt2aXRc7k%2Bs6tI7v6fljeQJ8xoE7xMO%2FmpYBeV1KYdvJoIeL9
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City of Urbana

ACCOUNTS PAYABLE CHECK RUN REPORT
Detail Invoice List

CK RUN ID#:
DUE DATE:

L102425 10/23/2025
10/23/2025

CASH ACCOUNT: 802

VENDOR REMIT PO TYPE DUE DATE INVOICE AMOUNT CHECK
3125  ALLIANCE ENTERTAINMEN 0000 INV 10/24/2025 PLS89973057
ACCOUNT DETAIL LINE AMOUNT
1 80280802 51805 A&Y PROG CD 85.65
2 80280802 51806 A&Y PROG DVD 42.50
3 80280802 51809 A&Y PROG GAMES 275.56
403.71
3125  ALLIANCE ENTERTAINMEN 0000 INV 10/24/2025 PLS89974656
ACCOUNT DETAIL LINE AMOUNT
1 80280802 51805 A&Y PROG CD 50.57
50.57
3125  ALLIANCE ENTERTAINMEN 0000 INV 10/24/2025 PLS90093235
ACCOUNT DETAIL LINE AMOUNT
1 80280802 51805 A&Y PROG CD 78.54
2 80280802 51806 A&Y PROG DVD 43.50
3 80280802 51809 A&Y PROG GAMES 51.99
174.03
CHECK TOTAL 628.31
2943  AMAZON CAPITAL SERVIC 0000 INV 10/24/2025 1FY1-3KJ4-KL79
ACCOUNT DETAIL LINE AMOUNT
1 80280809 51812 80103 LIBR COMM LIBR SUPP 15.99
15.99
2943  AMAZON CAPITAL SERVIC 0000 INV 10/24/2025 1CJV-D6JP-1KTM
ACCOUNT DETAIL LINE AMOUNT
1 80280809 51812 LIBR COMM LIBR SUPP 48.19
48.19
CHECK TOTAL 64.18
216  ART COOP, INC 0000 INV 10/24/2025 440723
ACCOUNT DETAIL LINE AMOUNT
1 80280809 52909 LIBR COMM AD/MRK/PE 102.19
102.19
CHECK TOTAL 102.19
1345  CHAMPAIGN COUNTY 0017 INV 10/24/2025 195
ACCOUNT DETAIL LINE AMOUNT
1 80280808 52600 LIBRIT UTILITIES 200.00
200.00
Report generated:  10/23/2025 17:13:48 Page 1

User:
Program ID:

Rachel Fuller (5152rfuller)
apwarrnt


https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=uzz4wCzMnZqD3MtjQc5v1IySeLTubN1rmF%2F9hxA9dR4YpW2jxKSKPAiAdp4oca6L
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=uzz4wCzMnZqD3MtjQc5v1IySeLTubN1rmF%2F9hxA9dR4YpW2jxKSKPAiAdp4oca6L
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=IU0XQ6er6SXijyx2L7PlxInpgMDVDnY9l9QFmoPkrgs%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Yd8yLZ5yR4OjBpaOXebdDTloNuQ75%2Fu4uJWClhTb%2Fo4%2FLVFZoL788XOFoH5zptiT
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=wznsu8OVHHY%2BMQcbkVd48cf5ZcamBqPDhHCLoYKUTk11LIFD3536u6Y7xwjS6O2V
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=wznsu8OVHHY%2BMQcbkVd48cf5ZcamBqPDhHCLoYKUTk11LIFD3536u6Y7xwjS6O2V
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=wznsu8OVHHY%2BMQcbkVd48cf5ZcamBqPDhHCLoYKUTk11LIFD3536u6Y7xwjS6O2V
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=T4ZDHwPjBRasdF46%2FmocHrgq9boL3yYhTf%2BMBc5RboTyxXti7Fyh34XadP1zSSj1
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=T4ZDHwPjBRasdF46%2FmocHrgq9boL3yYhTf%2BMBc5RboTyxXti7Fyh34XadP1zSSj1
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=T4ZDHwPjBRasdF46%2FmocHrgq9boL3yYhTf%2BMBc5RboTyxXti7Fyh34XadP1zSSj1
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=c5I%2BIMrAUSh90rk1beVbPAAQGrV1MNzSLhXjUy7lNW0am0GfN6hpQAP6BMZH%2B0RD
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=c5I%2BIMrAUSh90rk1beVbPAAQGrV1MNzSLhXjUy7lNW0am0GfN6hpQAP6BMZH%2B0RD
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=c5I%2BIMrAUSh90rk1beVbPAAQGrV1MNzSLhXjUy7lNW0am0GfN6hpQAP6BMZH%2B0RD
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=70FhawbQI%2BfqA2wD41RLc3sZVxLO0fNLM%2FC733bSMfg4jvFGNMD9Pfj4p%2B7QXEwd
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=70FhawbQI%2BfqA2wD41RLc3sZVxLO0fNLM%2FC733bSMfg4jvFGNMD9Pfj4p%2B7QXEwd
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=SMieHv4AGD%2B6mV3jRMhXouDdMsq0ctRy%2FK30K%2Bj4ytE%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Ezhx1TJvxbrjOozP%2F6rj0zYQDCHcYJAQ82n8IYZmf2BfvgYj0Zuex%2FNFBepLVWhK
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=gofpt4dG4Uqs8Y%2BY9snuFYg7OqEvcSko5m3pvKzqvvNrEeFqxVVwSjtx9ulZUAY%2F
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=gofpt4dG4Uqs8Y%2BY9snuFYg7OqEvcSko5m3pvKzqvvNrEeFqxVVwSjtx9ulZUAY%2F
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=gofpt4dG4Uqs8Y%2BY9snuFYg7OqEvcSko5m3pvKzqvvNrEeFqxVVwSjtx9ulZUAY%2F
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=92TEY5QP3RHmnNCz5mPL%2B1fZFwCa8Vi96Rb9ygGEFrzpx8qfzYbBJRxlrl%2Fkt5qE
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=92TEY5QP3RHmnNCz5mPL%2B1fZFwCa8Vi96Rb9ygGEFrzpx8qfzYbBJRxlrl%2Fkt5qE
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=1En9pKxZGwSEqLO9sjROe5uzb%2BxJ%2F5F4%2Bx80FLY3IQI%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=jqKTliY7GWAnpdkcIrNBw81YbdBI0h5KX04f3%2BcJEkF6Wmyz%2FLqfD768Cg8i1OGA
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=d8qME%2Bs6Conis%2FaUudO9SVt1Vwno%2B%2BT1V5oEgR1L6zctuztQDM9wSeWcfYnD0xWd
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=d8qME%2Bs6Conis%2FaUudO9SVt1Vwno%2B%2BT1V5oEgR1L6zctuztQDM9wSeWcfYnD0xWd
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=d8qME%2Bs6Conis%2FaUudO9SVt1Vwno%2B%2BT1V5oEgR1L6zctuztQDM9wSeWcfYnD0xWd
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ZaJTT8UZl%2BgdQ3Wr12MPxxUlTmYdLX6V96nFfyEWk911RfY9R4C8MOfAfo0ramnH
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ZaJTT8UZl%2BgdQ3Wr12MPxxUlTmYdLX6V96nFfyEWk911RfY9R4C8MOfAfo0ramnH
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ZaJTT8UZl%2BgdQ3Wr12MPxxUlTmYdLX6V96nFfyEWk911RfY9R4C8MOfAfo0ramnH
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=HsfZvqDB6e88NgW7s4Jf%2BsMsDyWYE2z6golZghgjgSSfdLnx9T7lpfLFBuv0qAYp
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=HsfZvqDB6e88NgW7s4Jf%2BsMsDyWYE2z6golZghgjgSSfdLnx9T7lpfLFBuv0qAYp
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=HsfZvqDB6e88NgW7s4Jf%2BsMsDyWYE2z6golZghgjgSSfdLnx9T7lpfLFBuv0qAYp
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=mz5yoR4QGIs3Cy4uvCPBuJfwgT5hOSUZXYW3FLX7N02%2F%2BvtN4V5QD5%2BaZ%2FDKvdlU
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=mz5yoR4QGIs3Cy4uvCPBuJfwgT5hOSUZXYW3FLX7N02%2F%2BvtN4V5QD5%2BaZ%2FDKvdlU
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=DbvS6x8605bnINqbh44%2F%2FgTEin%2By6%2BYbzPFrK15L3js%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=lqdIdUliUJ4Nq%2FbiEVc4HGjzcs8eLh63jsLp2aEPa6cJ3wf20WT6HE1SKKVZNCMI
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=p%2BvXkrl%2Bb8xBN9qv0OfYCd3CxTzgUoAeRm3f6zamkBMFB%2BN1Qo0JBikV6dr%2B5BbWQHEN%2FkfU3Q0fTYVWnoxrDw%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=p%2BvXkrl%2Bb8xBN9qv0OfYCd3CxTzgUoAeRm3f6zamkBMFB%2BN1Qo0JBikV6dr%2B5BbWQHEN%2FkfU3Q0fTYVWnoxrDw%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=p%2BvXkrl%2Bb8xBN9qv0OfYCd3CxTzgUoAeRm3f6zamkBMFB%2BN1Qo0JBikV6dr%2B5BbWQHEN%2FkfU3Q0fTYVWnoxrDw%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=4sSU0ZPYIV5QT3SHU0CfnJPtMAtGw3MbG9nd0iQ7sRB%2F6tD5ttyNG3IcO8zswM0F
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=4sSU0ZPYIV5QT3SHU0CfnJPtMAtGw3MbG9nd0iQ7sRB%2F6tD5ttyNG3IcO8zswM0F
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Lc5yhxgQRed%2FcvhvLAOSA4%2BqTPJb%2B70KNKIbF7QwT5Q%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=qzY%2FZPJk1V43Hn4MZ8KaQPM3EpQK70bE9qLJBX4TH5UPszBXYvzK%2BJgOtS0ZvJia
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=hTdfR9NDlpPaqxTZRHkO%2FSg1I7imoiq0spAdRbeDNUreamLZo3PSbFrKm83h6Leq
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=hTdfR9NDlpPaqxTZRHkO%2FSg1I7imoiq0spAdRbeDNUreamLZo3PSbFrKm83h6Leq
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=hTdfR9NDlpPaqxTZRHkO%2FSg1I7imoiq0spAdRbeDNUreamLZo3PSbFrKm83h6Leq
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=eEM1qSDc43ndmhKNAmQLB6dub%2FQRftAPl2jDNyQ57xl1fiVB5kPwlAHJl2vmphlO
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=eEM1qSDc43ndmhKNAmQLB6dub%2FQRftAPl2jDNyQ57xl1fiVB5kPwlAHJl2vmphlO
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=xArj2TGbo7lHG6hk9Zv4dE23PrC%2Fh3rqLUB%2BGNZ85so%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=8%2FL6E7%2FJmn9wWjkRXPs7CAJUD5yfqBrI8tWtxkKLwpzl0hCr9PByFsmZZfXgfWhU
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=QSeYmV7De7iwJ9aGq%2Fx0RHSWWuVh3ehDO6tZNE1ZQiKrxnKHFqNAfHkl4jh8pMvP
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=QSeYmV7De7iwJ9aGq%2Fx0RHSWWuVh3ehDO6tZNE1ZQiKrxnKHFqNAfHkl4jh8pMvP
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=QSeYmV7De7iwJ9aGq%2Fx0RHSWWuVh3ehDO6tZNE1ZQiKrxnKHFqNAfHkl4jh8pMvP
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=kd2micIFiFrTCBpf3XMHuVr4ctrVoP1o8FHu551ceQqhgeIKf3%2FSsRdCzCbxxRdX
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=kd2micIFiFrTCBpf3XMHuVr4ctrVoP1o8FHu551ceQqhgeIKf3%2FSsRdCzCbxxRdX
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=zyrlrRysBgEGmwGYgxcSz0Ke6x6u%2Bi2kOOdCfkkWHrc%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=VScVoUSBNNcABnBuJGH4lXDgz%2FOt7NjZ3uQ%2Bd9%2BmveKyVI83jAbMRQwyNYiIol0M
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=p1lshu50UX5fKy69TibuYf1JKh%2BQdBllQtCMl3LDq4GKtg7O2g8K4o48Wbf4KeSf
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=p1lshu50UX5fKy69TibuYf1JKh%2BQdBllQtCMl3LDq4GKtg7O2g8K4o48Wbf4KeSf
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=p1lshu50UX5fKy69TibuYf1JKh%2BQdBllQtCMl3LDq4GKtg7O2g8K4o48Wbf4KeSf

City of Urbana

ACCOUNTS PAYABLE CHECK RUN REPORT
Detail Invoice List
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CASH ACCOUNT: 802
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2260

2260

2260
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ACCOUNT DETAIL
1 80280806 51900

GIBBS TECHNOLOGY COMP
ACCOUNT DETAIL
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ACCOUNT DETAIL
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INGRAM INDUSTRIES INC
ACCOUNT DETAIL
1 80280802 51801

INGRAM INDUSTRIES INC
ACCOUNT DETAIL
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INGRAM INDUSTRIES INC
ACCOUNT DETAIL
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INGRAM INDUSTRIES INC
ACCOUNT DETAIL
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https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=cIVIACENTqF1aUEWduarJZwdOxAlk9OZ9W3Ujx25HZ4pELk0dz6GjqCnXU6mrcI0
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=cIVIACENTqF1aUEWduarJZwdOxAlk9OZ9W3Ujx25HZ4pELk0dz6GjqCnXU6mrcI0
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=uwvZ%2BnfUDuuQzdtXW%2FdmK8vmBKbCpRKCIMby7WLL%2FAg%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=a049IShuBN5Ao2xUHPp8KC%2BxSCcOWerQaJTW7I3xLZYSTO3Pa6ktj%2BWB6YrfmcJn
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=WUztbKFdMQeWAOTOY0MWTZIjvWviOe6JDEq%2BzSLVRJWcte3nPd9Q1QN3pVvrbOE8
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=WUztbKFdMQeWAOTOY0MWTZIjvWviOe6JDEq%2BzSLVRJWcte3nPd9Q1QN3pVvrbOE8
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=WUztbKFdMQeWAOTOY0MWTZIjvWviOe6JDEq%2BzSLVRJWcte3nPd9Q1QN3pVvrbOE8
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=AR7hPQ04z7HbMZ1lRTDpuzYY7oxTXqoiayEojbk9Gq8lOQT%2FJIlnSqbIzstJLL%2F3
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=AR7hPQ04z7HbMZ1lRTDpuzYY7oxTXqoiayEojbk9Gq8lOQT%2FJIlnSqbIzstJLL%2F3
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=8FM6qPY6lgzkAbyDLQiKOaOrt%2Ft%2FGpt%2FqdEhcLSdhns%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=9JX47dKDPJBWSANplO%2BGDyGB0LxmACtUT%2B2Rlm6M5UZKy9JE5rqVDUuqqbRIrruq
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=OVFsKFPzWNcqoUv3%2FsFB37u2v4HhHeyxeuT9cVhdPtgdixp30T%2BUuEjoN1JuZZxa
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=OVFsKFPzWNcqoUv3%2FsFB37u2v4HhHeyxeuT9cVhdPtgdixp30T%2BUuEjoN1JuZZxa
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=OVFsKFPzWNcqoUv3%2FsFB37u2v4HhHeyxeuT9cVhdPtgdixp30T%2BUuEjoN1JuZZxa
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=N2Blb5M9e%2BuIQqeCkhxxMGhAM15QIaM3v4174xyDnzjaXcN37c2zZ5C3A6iqkeAL
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=N2Blb5M9e%2BuIQqeCkhxxMGhAM15QIaM3v4174xyDnzjaXcN37c2zZ5C3A6iqkeAL
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=VQWGQARGIloK71yzjQWOJna%2B2kdXbj6Ar3iwV7eRPbU%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=sox0ZaO5VaMDlrEH6JJsKtLlPDtp9zvQA2%2Fj0zoWdmD4jYnplJ7s77EX6yFOtvDU
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=HUXSfJFY2QU9dy%2Bn7itXHjYZhEMGjyN5hRZCBggIOqdmKxZhzUi3OEvMnA6UM8imG3Tq2hQD01x3PRQV2YAtBg%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=HUXSfJFY2QU9dy%2Bn7itXHjYZhEMGjyN5hRZCBggIOqdmKxZhzUi3OEvMnA6UM8imG3Tq2hQD01x3PRQV2YAtBg%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=HUXSfJFY2QU9dy%2Bn7itXHjYZhEMGjyN5hRZCBggIOqdmKxZhzUi3OEvMnA6UM8imG3Tq2hQD01x3PRQV2YAtBg%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=2yY5JwDMqqjpMsXJAzTUdUnkI2ZVKu%2B0g0g7G2ldTdZsmckHIWJGjBv9QhBQI%2F1k
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=2yY5JwDMqqjpMsXJAzTUdUnkI2ZVKu%2B0g0g7G2ldTdZsmckHIWJGjBv9QhBQI%2F1k
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=JbJxmDpQXvey4u2YRylA0mUgCfbXJIbvX1otPg%2F8vWc%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=cjmGYpyaGXe1inWKlJi4MpCLJGd4GCp9ME5076bFkjfWKiZVOnNCDCqGnOAgDWNH
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=5aC1FjSW3oYIwEkVNwpkwtQ9qT661jzbSBCzVHndpi5KO2zNiH%2F25OTnLZwFayGF
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=5aC1FjSW3oYIwEkVNwpkwtQ9qT661jzbSBCzVHndpi5KO2zNiH%2F25OTnLZwFayGF
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=5aC1FjSW3oYIwEkVNwpkwtQ9qT661jzbSBCzVHndpi5KO2zNiH%2F25OTnLZwFayGF
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=PYsgppZOATsVKARpdsT9SVHx%2BV2RslNk5SiSacdk5fXq7Tjzm09YDrR26uo7DU%2BH
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=PYsgppZOATsVKARpdsT9SVHx%2BV2RslNk5SiSacdk5fXq7Tjzm09YDrR26uo7DU%2BH
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=LooNsG3GqUyebxDN3wdQiEmoE8xEt2bC7y5LI2AjbWE%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=8gXJGe%2FmpDnlDnxVaP3WaYpc3H8REros6uqXrhiUbOniB%2FjUCdSNx1x5GWJXq2y%2B
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=fAixPNYqMgy0sEtWgtzED4WMKW%2B0Cr%2FoqO3syHMolCXzeIlvST6sm0xYWDa1tQTl
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=fAixPNYqMgy0sEtWgtzED4WMKW%2B0Cr%2FoqO3syHMolCXzeIlvST6sm0xYWDa1tQTl
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=fAixPNYqMgy0sEtWgtzED4WMKW%2B0Cr%2FoqO3syHMolCXzeIlvST6sm0xYWDa1tQTl
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=myfA2XveW1NaKJbMNXfZxEynTcPN5pHQfojgp%2FV8Zutzl4mOlsFkXIDVgPCP1CUf
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=myfA2XveW1NaKJbMNXfZxEynTcPN5pHQfojgp%2FV8Zutzl4mOlsFkXIDVgPCP1CUf
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=OmSJLT5Fx39yhQ3fmk9GFBbGNjD2t05VzydDZbLFvDg%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=9wf83CRZ%2FCkDaVb2TxUCJwCt0UxpDd4yhq6vbn9Av76Tuo85vICzJffVYcUPp3%2F0
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=psByN%2FgOUlq%2BIWC4qO2Gdy%2BNAyro25ne%2FJMuGJ6MEKctEkWI4vX22V02Hu%2BcAABJ
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=psByN%2FgOUlq%2BIWC4qO2Gdy%2BNAyro25ne%2FJMuGJ6MEKctEkWI4vX22V02Hu%2BcAABJ
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=psByN%2FgOUlq%2BIWC4qO2Gdy%2BNAyro25ne%2FJMuGJ6MEKctEkWI4vX22V02Hu%2BcAABJ
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=BmlIQ8j5j%2FVZHobC2oijn0P79uRtbjn3QN7O7Tr39Zcffkt3zRE2FlZYEG8GqWyT
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=BmlIQ8j5j%2FVZHobC2oijn0P79uRtbjn3QN7O7Tr39Zcffkt3zRE2FlZYEG8GqWyT
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=QegsRX3g9KPs3r3YuY0M1yszDCLW8d5oF7o1QsB95Q4%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=6v77Kt2astLUKpoR5s0wBm16ZpBSDK3Yty7k0U0RmvV%2FFzt9YoJ%2BgOKf5oP0OslL
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=XVAlLjlyNOTjX8jzxODRV%2B%2BxeSIdSQT%2B8a8K4lf8wkWLfgSRzRNPZfKlL0Y9pfJIGck2z7miVrt37rlQ5Rwq2Q%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=XVAlLjlyNOTjX8jzxODRV%2B%2BxeSIdSQT%2B8a8K4lf8wkWLfgSRzRNPZfKlL0Y9pfJIGck2z7miVrt37rlQ5Rwq2Q%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=XVAlLjlyNOTjX8jzxODRV%2B%2BxeSIdSQT%2B8a8K4lf8wkWLfgSRzRNPZfKlL0Y9pfJIGck2z7miVrt37rlQ5Rwq2Q%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=o8iUAp7lhFOGlsPWvZqNtatrp5JRN9757DQmdAIno0AeixelTWH5k21Mx1W2O2qz
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=o8iUAp7lhFOGlsPWvZqNtatrp5JRN9757DQmdAIno0AeixelTWH5k21Mx1W2O2qz
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=8QfUoSOTGWBGQqOxILNc4%2FQE3SukUcLBOlSqtJoOJog%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=TLnPflfZTcmlqKRbZjfyZK3BqrajVJ87nXmMszRli7jH%2BiOOuS5OCuRQ%2BfuDr3eP
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=IDerl9IN4SAvH0rhtMxzhhoY7rMQZ%2FnAVd7d%2FOFb6B27l0zBmlKBbppYa7%2BWEpdf
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=IDerl9IN4SAvH0rhtMxzhhoY7rMQZ%2FnAVd7d%2FOFb6B27l0zBmlKBbppYa7%2BWEpdf
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=IDerl9IN4SAvH0rhtMxzhhoY7rMQZ%2FnAVd7d%2FOFb6B27l0zBmlKBbppYa7%2BWEpdf
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INGRAM INDUSTRIES INC
ACCOUNT DETAIL
1 80280802 51801

INGRAM INDUSTRIES INC
ACCOUNT DETAIL
1 80280802 51801

JAMES PORTER
ACCOUNT DETAIL
1 80280805 52202

MIDWEST TAPE
ACCOUNT DETAIL
1 80280802 51806

MIDWEST TAPE
ACCOUNT DETAIL
1 80280802 51804
2 80280802 51806

10/23/2025 17:13:48
Rachel Fuller (5152rfuller)
apwarrnt

REMIT
0002

0002

0002

0002

0002

80103

0000

0000

80103

0000

PO

A&Y PROG

A&Y PROG

A&Y PROG

A&Y PROG

A&Y PROG

LIBR FAC

A&Y PROG

A&Y PROG
A&Y PROG

TYPE
INV
LIBR BOOKS
INV
LIBR BOOKS
INV
LIBR BOOKS
INV
LIBR BOOKS
INV
LIBR BOOKS
INV
EQ MAINT
INV
DVD
INV
AUDIOBOOKS
DVD

DUE DATE
10/24/2025

10/24/2025

10/24/2025

10/24/2025

10/24/2025

10/24/2025

10/24/2025

10/24/2025

INVOICE

91197128
LINE AMOUNT
192.13

91228333
LINE AMOUNT
241.27

91247289
LINE AMOUNT
28.78

91264965
LINE AMOUNT
821.94

91264966
LINE AMOUNT
21.06

CHECK TOTAL

83325
LINE AMOUNT
274.36

CHECK TOTAL

507879465
LINE AMOUNT
38.98

507875324
LINE AMOUNT
49.99
384.58

CHECK TOTAL

AMOUNT

192.13

241.27

28.78

821.94

21.06
4,722.45

274.36
274.36

38.98

434.57
473.55

(J
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https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=UzX8cDGC0T9gcFeCm8ziR0rxtC23naEi3L9Km3k4Ia9ATV8rcYAOewIOCN3o9xCf
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=UzX8cDGC0T9gcFeCm8ziR0rxtC23naEi3L9Km3k4Ia9ATV8rcYAOewIOCN3o9xCf
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=quQSdfZYbufp%2BymKdnYH%2BPo9HmnXVvgFRSKu4yFTv8Q%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=m4saVdQTu3KGFoN%2Bn%2FDIlR9s%2B0%2BgYXsLfbAEFULmqGfV9I3zOO8DvhIQC4PUY%2B3r
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=bhbIy5GjixH1v10I1ORr7Sgugnyk1Z9hR6Gwzrr3Z%2BJTf3KDA2CHM19fZ09NSa0E
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=bhbIy5GjixH1v10I1ORr7Sgugnyk1Z9hR6Gwzrr3Z%2BJTf3KDA2CHM19fZ09NSa0E
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=bhbIy5GjixH1v10I1ORr7Sgugnyk1Z9hR6Gwzrr3Z%2BJTf3KDA2CHM19fZ09NSa0E
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=7bH6qPwCKAJBica7NqD%2Frhc%2FRZeWxg2M33Jm5Jx2Ea5CMnq7Nv6t7qkTUG1EaOtd
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=7bH6qPwCKAJBica7NqD%2Frhc%2FRZeWxg2M33Jm5Jx2Ea5CMnq7Nv6t7qkTUG1EaOtd
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Z5VUkcPm7l8Wds%2BJFlEkzEvLeAF92SwTAIqwktqNrJ4%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=zQqitn058OXgAR8pq%2BE4gP7ujPpNI5z7ySeQtodghCVwpVZd7TUvzXl9kEMk3%2BiU
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=6o6HRx%2FFDbW19gF%2BCv4jznqzSOoqbVy1rpEmCqn0f0uXDI3kxUJx%2BBgg1ZEMe1e7
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=6o6HRx%2FFDbW19gF%2BCv4jznqzSOoqbVy1rpEmCqn0f0uXDI3kxUJx%2BBgg1ZEMe1e7
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=6o6HRx%2FFDbW19gF%2BCv4jznqzSOoqbVy1rpEmCqn0f0uXDI3kxUJx%2BBgg1ZEMe1e7
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=3SbSji7n9wjALLsq50DMfrtVDWWt4HcqShmi4CxNVKQBuSacaOM25%2Bvgw92w02iU
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=3SbSji7n9wjALLsq50DMfrtVDWWt4HcqShmi4CxNVKQBuSacaOM25%2Bvgw92w02iU
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=u7Y8Cw4d0gezBa%2FBajsR7WgolEhF%2FfyOnIaIg3JbIHw%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=KLn16vIDFHcdkJ0BWj3JV%2FwWc4JCDZZF9LQJHSk4vhLX8AhIDpIcCcuLTgv%2FtX9L
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=BghV%2B1ETNBMZA%2BRYWtzKykIoSiap9zWTs84Jon2l0WLhuZQfPKXW0ZD%2FlGl3Glp2
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=BghV%2B1ETNBMZA%2BRYWtzKykIoSiap9zWTs84Jon2l0WLhuZQfPKXW0ZD%2FlGl3Glp2
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=BghV%2B1ETNBMZA%2BRYWtzKykIoSiap9zWTs84Jon2l0WLhuZQfPKXW0ZD%2FlGl3Glp2
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=2kQ1StTPF2fM52zVIzVfDYl4JcGZGUgi4PDFori6wnY%2FWc%2BE2Vk8S10%2BmtzHM1Aa
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=2kQ1StTPF2fM52zVIzVfDYl4JcGZGUgi4PDFori6wnY%2FWc%2BE2Vk8S10%2BmtzHM1Aa
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Cp%2FNfj%2FSc9kJpcY324Ybneed89fB9ZFsFrZcM2zBveo%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=0VimqTt9MGbXudASl5WlGTIsMfX0ERHo5UQ5E54EL5YxcQUpKCc5wDpI8LlDIysY
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=tmP7RDLGLjP%2FTSPp%2BTMz7OsOlvAl%2BXjarEETRlJOOIDi5BXxJ8EpPewUaClKvelv
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=tmP7RDLGLjP%2FTSPp%2BTMz7OsOlvAl%2BXjarEETRlJOOIDi5BXxJ8EpPewUaClKvelv
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=tmP7RDLGLjP%2FTSPp%2BTMz7OsOlvAl%2BXjarEETRlJOOIDi5BXxJ8EpPewUaClKvelv
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Rxt9XjhAKPEfN8QBurIHzYg1wAT5pdjsI4C1ffJagYnYzGFutRyVnaBvlXSgU53F
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Rxt9XjhAKPEfN8QBurIHzYg1wAT5pdjsI4C1ffJagYnYzGFutRyVnaBvlXSgU53F
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=bL5UmAkQrbU0Kqgk8pyea5DHQ%2BsRlyR1R8S7rGXFVmU%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=yJnvKZOLOspq4ZbL1eUOjVvvMurqsuZTzywGn%2BPp0KDE84KtLiqdsCNgDzQj0a7K
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=L16uytaXYBcDSebg9iHkb6dQ0OTsfoTWuwU2WdktwAt6B6qez9ozbergb4pDCrrIAy2OxJjU%2BYGB03sMq3rE6w%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=L16uytaXYBcDSebg9iHkb6dQ0OTsfoTWuwU2WdktwAt6B6qez9ozbergb4pDCrrIAy2OxJjU%2BYGB03sMq3rE6w%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=L16uytaXYBcDSebg9iHkb6dQ0OTsfoTWuwU2WdktwAt6B6qez9ozbergb4pDCrrIAy2OxJjU%2BYGB03sMq3rE6w%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=5kFKw0BmUEcC2QSwWYZQYhSZFv59DhlAs0%2FYwKkVifoJeb41ah5G2bPGqUcNXmVi
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=5kFKw0BmUEcC2QSwWYZQYhSZFv59DhlAs0%2FYwKkVifoJeb41ah5G2bPGqUcNXmVi
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=srsOQnKwHIFYbTrbnb9mOo%2BbqRx6IMyG7HO3om9uxQU%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=NoQuCHLKldc1iSy7lsiU%2BSRou2ROrvUUfzs%2BBSOCqh4NyS0zyLhuPYSSEu2nM0Nf
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=KQgEa%2BbzmHkJ9PjM50PlFUg8NHW4APoHiLzhs%2BpI3dwprEQNJ111Xoz8XzDHVMkt
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=KQgEa%2BbzmHkJ9PjM50PlFUg8NHW4APoHiLzhs%2BpI3dwprEQNJ111Xoz8XzDHVMkt
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=KQgEa%2BbzmHkJ9PjM50PlFUg8NHW4APoHiLzhs%2BpI3dwprEQNJ111Xoz8XzDHVMkt
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=79AJ2sSZ15MxdkBYuVl9oCrFcDFIMHAkBOtCdVVobHRoT9GdG%2FJl3kRKDuqS%2F2%2FM
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=79AJ2sSZ15MxdkBYuVl9oCrFcDFIMHAkBOtCdVVobHRoT9GdG%2FJl3kRKDuqS%2F2%2FM
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=sI2aQLjsW7s9r0QXn4cBY6lIp8wVRyplwJGSmWRuUow%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=J22mz5BtEuVYttkWOopa7lq8GBSoOB6g%2BmV00ticGC4xG1KyjOd6yede0ejdaaHL
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=p16IBbnCTPiA8SpQ2lHDsDwsuJ6%2F6YcDRCknd9BjLnnggM3UiKyzSRgsw2lHy0bIFnZb4NMt0q5aeYa9sPgSzw%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=p16IBbnCTPiA8SpQ2lHDsDwsuJ6%2F6YcDRCknd9BjLnnggM3UiKyzSRgsw2lHy0bIFnZb4NMt0q5aeYa9sPgSzw%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=p16IBbnCTPiA8SpQ2lHDsDwsuJ6%2F6YcDRCknd9BjLnnggM3UiKyzSRgsw2lHy0bIFnZb4NMt0q5aeYa9sPgSzw%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=VD3OTk%2F6cwlV2w%2BCPVEYQI6UKEYMiV0T2Jai04cmEhYrzp6R7g0LB28RShEaOjVQ
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=VD3OTk%2F6cwlV2w%2BCPVEYQI6UKEYMiV0T2Jai04cmEhYrzp6R7g0LB28RShEaOjVQ
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=qDmip5DVWbgnXQwM%2F%2Bu%2BmkAOUN8VHsH%2F4w7GAGTmFpA%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Uaq%2BQvAB2W3PrRpdJ9g6VngYacw5fJCWth3W4tElkyrbonr1JtxH4WFKloRRHS4f
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=H3LP%2Bn%2Fmy13AIL%2F1kUaGKZ6ic0o6tVILJOeXp%2BrywgLkqaCK24DwaS%2FJkRne%2BYpW
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=H3LP%2Bn%2Fmy13AIL%2F1kUaGKZ6ic0o6tVILJOeXp%2BrywgLkqaCK24DwaS%2FJkRne%2BYpW
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=H3LP%2Bn%2Fmy13AIL%2F1kUaGKZ6ic0o6tVILJOeXp%2BrywgLkqaCK24DwaS%2FJkRne%2BYpW
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ByIKMNfFIEVMdjVjtG3AjIRI2p02vUWhjvz27ytqJq%2BRvUtEUX%2BXRGJNtpE91dR6
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ByIKMNfFIEVMdjVjtG3AjIRI2p02vUWhjvz27ytqJq%2BRvUtEUX%2BXRGJNtpE91dR6
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ByIKMNfFIEVMdjVjtG3AjIRI2p02vUWhjvz27ytqJq%2BRvUtEUX%2BXRGJNtpE91dR6

City of Urbana

ACCOUNTS PAYABLE CHECK RUN REPORT
Detail Invoice List

CK RUN ID#:
DUE DATE:

1102425
10/23/2025

10/23/2025

CASH ACCOUNT: 802
VENDOR

1392

2994

283

1622

313

313

313

Report generated:
User:
Program ID:

PARAGON MICRO INC
ACCOUNT DETAIL
1 80280808 52999

SEAN FITZPATRICK
ACCOUNT DETAIL

1 80280808 52999

QUILL CORPORATION
ACCOUNT DETAIL
1 80280801 51900

REPUBLIC SERVICES, IN
ACCOUNT DETAIL
1 80280805 52999

URBANA & CHAMPAIGN SA
ACCOUNT DETAIL
1 80280805 52600

URBANA & CHAMPAIGN SA
ACCOUNT DETAIL

1 80280805 52600

URBANA & CHAMPAIGN SA
ACCOUNT DETAIL
1 80280805 52600

10/23/2025 17:13:48
Rachel Fuller (5152rfuller)
apwarrnt

REMIT

0000

0000

0000

0002

0000

0000

0000

PO

LIBRIT

LIBRIT

LIBR CTRL

LIBR FAC

LIBR FAC

LIBR FAC

LIBR FAC

TYPE

INV

OTHER SVCS

INV

OTHER SVCS

INV

OTHER SUPP

INV

OTHER SVCS

INV

UTILITIES

INV

UTILITIES

INV

UTILITIES

DUE DATE

10/24/2025

10/24/2025

10/24/2025

10/24/2025

10/24/2025

10/24/2025

10/24/2025

INVOICE

S5728672
LINE AMOUNT
12.73

CHECK TOTAL

637
LINE AMOUNT

150.00
CHECK TOTAL

46261770
LINE AMOUNT
138.95

CHECK TOTAL

0729-000743897
LINE AMOUNT
1,283.51

CHECK TOTAL

6836986
LINE AMOUNT
368.50

6837962
LINE AMOUNT

8.80

6838407
LINE AMOUNT
8.80

AMOUNT

12.73
12.73

150.00
150.00

138.95
138.95

1,283.51
1,283.51

368.50

8.80

8.80
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https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=HNaneqXUC5q1xnk%2FmsqbMH521RhAjJG%2FQBWppNLe3nD8hi00PizYMG4xBsG9GogY
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=HNaneqXUC5q1xnk%2FmsqbMH521RhAjJG%2FQBWppNLe3nD8hi00PizYMG4xBsG9GogY
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=m9SD2lbuBU%2FPxNp3FUWWiwXIXZOBPwSGtb2C8844H7I%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=CLLLt%2BB8xLHdWPkBhKUEZrsbpoVBhpuLOo%2FGKOFlODp9Q3f6gVW173T5%2BfOJz%2Frq
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=cJW6vDRvJC1Nnwmejrv7YgpNc3GVxCSKhj%2BahnG4Pa8UMGLEnY%2Bfx8ZfZvdlb5NM
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=cJW6vDRvJC1Nnwmejrv7YgpNc3GVxCSKhj%2BahnG4Pa8UMGLEnY%2Bfx8ZfZvdlb5NM
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=cJW6vDRvJC1Nnwmejrv7YgpNc3GVxCSKhj%2BahnG4Pa8UMGLEnY%2Bfx8ZfZvdlb5NM
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=dVdfbemYRwhQTuopdgD95K0A9scmPJhlgg30skiMb7%2FA93SGV0YfHPqbbn77bZr5
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=dVdfbemYRwhQTuopdgD95K0A9scmPJhlgg30skiMb7%2FA93SGV0YfHPqbbn77bZr5
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=2WYH5h5vt8kG5TyK0U%2FDFXtktwGEDohS3rqkHFIAXmg%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ZEsVhpOG7BxVB0aqp6h0b8JtN99%2FgReKy%2FxQyYHPRkT7PuPMRLjMiXSA7VfApNUD
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=sT381pnmF5DZNji70hLX37OOfUZJ9075J%2B4VZ%2B%2Bd5XxrFheCdFjCubYZCj9V9pkD
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=sT381pnmF5DZNji70hLX37OOfUZJ9075J%2B4VZ%2B%2Bd5XxrFheCdFjCubYZCj9V9pkD
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=sT381pnmF5DZNji70hLX37OOfUZJ9075J%2B4VZ%2B%2Bd5XxrFheCdFjCubYZCj9V9pkD
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=5D5ClPWAxYvLlfZupcCzWxFQg%2B2H6lbJZex6YMQvw%2F6ZYVP4V%2FuUTT0zRuMR7lkX
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=5D5ClPWAxYvLlfZupcCzWxFQg%2B2H6lbJZex6YMQvw%2F6ZYVP4V%2FuUTT0zRuMR7lkX
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Pl70h3OZzXY1fqpVIt%2FHHQ%2BkZNfN%2FW8SKbCZYvUVrk0%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=mFxEF%2B8GkhFqOEQCKoyGDKZhjQBvXkMNOqrzkhXGU2kRL3klQcotaVssniftWPhz
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=KW921xux39joDKGgZVFLEbi1rxrU6FjyTOaYPa0U7zUbOevuXTzR7WZb89zmszvb
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=KW921xux39joDKGgZVFLEbi1rxrU6FjyTOaYPa0U7zUbOevuXTzR7WZb89zmszvb
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=KW921xux39joDKGgZVFLEbi1rxrU6FjyTOaYPa0U7zUbOevuXTzR7WZb89zmszvb
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=WTIYao187%2BpNEWMOWig5B6BntndzC6aDMpjVRZxXD9YcGf9Acce7v2pYweR%2FGmXt
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=WTIYao187%2BpNEWMOWig5B6BntndzC6aDMpjVRZxXD9YcGf9Acce7v2pYweR%2FGmXt
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=14dwtcwBSXADql4I8C4bvKT8IHyN2LzZx9HyW10I93U%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=veS%2B82BrMrfl1I6jA82a%2Fe7cuIUFxgqeAV0E4jq4yKIvVjBFDqdgOG3jwuHBXKId
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=WR8sE3H%2F5HlIvLFhgaXuYiwu7AK7s%2BZZmBmTpzVhf3Wsag%2F5sWSMdw5PQw8sTq7i
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=WR8sE3H%2F5HlIvLFhgaXuYiwu7AK7s%2BZZmBmTpzVhf3Wsag%2F5sWSMdw5PQw8sTq7i
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=WR8sE3H%2F5HlIvLFhgaXuYiwu7AK7s%2BZZmBmTpzVhf3Wsag%2F5sWSMdw5PQw8sTq7i
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=PsfX8VqcRzZX1kf3HAwqaw7cOcc9MFmXSCzenkNPJM5y85XRl2Xtcx05UMu3wydu
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=PsfX8VqcRzZX1kf3HAwqaw7cOcc9MFmXSCzenkNPJM5y85XRl2Xtcx05UMu3wydu
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=1%2BLXgjjAvrZuy2RkWlZ76Q%2B0a0REaLNgOJ4xlRjqYCw%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=CdQw4J2xaLxuQ9GC3V37KiN0SIG2dTuLZ8Dr%2B7PhxOnNCnAInFMqmHN%2FLCSOeme3
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ukLdKuykpjQt6wR%2B1Jjqa1Ud%2BLwAJCFO54%2Bf2RaJf0Qsx0%2FMoSD7sn3IvLcJLUmJ
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ukLdKuykpjQt6wR%2B1Jjqa1Ud%2BLwAJCFO54%2Bf2RaJf0Qsx0%2FMoSD7sn3IvLcJLUmJ
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ukLdKuykpjQt6wR%2B1Jjqa1Ud%2BLwAJCFO54%2Bf2RaJf0Qsx0%2FMoSD7sn3IvLcJLUmJ
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=l1621X4TnFErPNHZ9%2FVtU22vozYSH0a81AKdod2yVswOqjAfNMEmbvjM1Ar8e7gp
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=l1621X4TnFErPNHZ9%2FVtU22vozYSH0a81AKdod2yVswOqjAfNMEmbvjM1Ar8e7gp
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=8K9q5bjLB5bNk0AncBhlEOz7Yce465aAt3IwqH4ZGzU%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=7UoDru1906MsQTFaL6ThyHVsOXfviqmQOfVngqtc7qxoEsR8r89EAElDIRNHvILN
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=U%2FElPaImDUJXv7gtzf6cgFWiYR38PMvHNpDO9Tt40ZRvn8JCzrQyDFjI8D15CRqR
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=U%2FElPaImDUJXv7gtzf6cgFWiYR38PMvHNpDO9Tt40ZRvn8JCzrQyDFjI8D15CRqR
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=U%2FElPaImDUJXv7gtzf6cgFWiYR38PMvHNpDO9Tt40ZRvn8JCzrQyDFjI8D15CRqR
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=3cUwomcdbCZKZ8wGsPJAyTr%2FSphmELXz3nQSgbANNNGyZP4ilqR00pE%2BXVBExvLu
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=3cUwomcdbCZKZ8wGsPJAyTr%2FSphmELXz3nQSgbANNNGyZP4ilqR00pE%2BXVBExvLu
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=M5rktRQYXkQ%2BPSUgVnE5Ukz2d%2FluC4oNlffNdd2BZI4%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=P%2Fjs8LIwlTqlMJBv3PFeyHCALFrIMQqaMGrKf%2FSA3Q5J98m1MABoyHHztOAjXRxR
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=KUWG8I8TERb3GhncwKfaJ36z3jRje4PoyFxi4X8Lsg9FyGvBCHckiktYLoc9OzMf
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=KUWG8I8TERb3GhncwKfaJ36z3jRje4PoyFxi4X8Lsg9FyGvBCHckiktYLoc9OzMf
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=KUWG8I8TERb3GhncwKfaJ36z3jRje4PoyFxi4X8Lsg9FyGvBCHckiktYLoc9OzMf

<% munis

Clty Of Ul’bana 7 o a tyler erp solution

ACCOUNTS PAYABLE CHECK RUN REPORT

Detail Invoice List

CKRUN ID#:  L102425 10/23/2025
DUE DATE: 10/23/2025

CASH ACCOUNT: 802

VENDOR REMIT PO TYPE DUE DATE INVOICE AMOUNT VOUCHER CHECK
313 URBANA & CHAMPAIGN SA 0000 INV 10/24/2025 6837963
ACCOUNT DETAIL LINE AMOUNT
1 80280805 52600 LIBR FAC  UTILITIES 8.80
8.80
CHECK TOTAL 394.90
1419 COMMUNITY UNIT SCHOOL 0000 INV 10/24/2025 83421
ACCOUNT DETAIL LINE AMOUNT
1 81080834 51801 ARCH GIFT LIBR BOOKS 120.00
120.00
CHECK TOTAL 120.00
305  VERMILION COUNTY MUSE 0001 INV 10/24/2025 83419
ACCOUNT DETAIL LINE AMOUNT
1 80280803 51803 ARCHIVES LIBR PER 25.00
25.00
CHECK TOTAL 25.00
3171 WARREN COUNTY ILLINOI 0000 INV 10/24/2025 83420
ACCOUNT DETAIL LINE AMOUNT
1 80280803 51803 ARCHIVES LIBR PER 15.00
15.00
CHECK TOTAL 15.00

INVOICES WARRANT TOTAL 9,485.48 9,485.48

CASH ACCOUNT BALANCE 3,840,899.57

Report generated:  10/23/2025 17:13:48 Page 5
User: Rachel Fuller (5152rfuller)
Program ID: apwarrnt


https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=30HZVCzmnEvPErMji7z02koxjOO1P0AwcyG8aETCov6nZUNItKWUBtDgtfDAAaBn
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=30HZVCzmnEvPErMji7z02koxjOO1P0AwcyG8aETCov6nZUNItKWUBtDgtfDAAaBn
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=m9Ods0dBAsQq4V0Aib6sbvOLdAawPVzAMXpRCeCxFNs%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2FfwB%2Frc9ds71LJ6fXd2O1mHDHUABsHR8UUPkzojenYBD8EVtTDTWlCsddxzdMCbH
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=BW7%2BwWzgiM%2BCTOj2IeXN5IYSR3bClausWLrF7ogMFD2G0qncG%2FoO%2FKy7G6TpQY7g
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=BW7%2BwWzgiM%2BCTOj2IeXN5IYSR3bClausWLrF7ogMFD2G0qncG%2FoO%2FKy7G6TpQY7g
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=BW7%2BwWzgiM%2BCTOj2IeXN5IYSR3bClausWLrF7ogMFD2G0qncG%2FoO%2FKy7G6TpQY7g
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=z7Uhp6OVfM9fqV2NQJ9gSBCnkUw2Yl0LKSh8mnWXHQzQK5m%2BwKOPvnRyE%2FHHrmVm
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=z7Uhp6OVfM9fqV2NQJ9gSBCnkUw2Yl0LKSh8mnWXHQzQK5m%2BwKOPvnRyE%2FHHrmVm
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=WnlNp7CxGy%2FvPi%2Fup4q8m%2BAiZAexQ75ztBFexvBPZjs%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=5526FE6UWliaOVp9o8KnlBJZLW%2BxGQoa7vj21qbfkJC3YTqaeTpz8dA4%2Fm1txy85
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=H3dDE%2FVYc2wxK5395fruxrqla0s8DKbei%2BHFiigFlmTE0fh0XlOJrw%2BEGMGUHH%2Fi
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=H3dDE%2FVYc2wxK5395fruxrqla0s8DKbei%2BHFiigFlmTE0fh0XlOJrw%2BEGMGUHH%2Fi
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=H3dDE%2FVYc2wxK5395fruxrqla0s8DKbei%2BHFiigFlmTE0fh0XlOJrw%2BEGMGUHH%2Fi
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=LwMmnznyAuUcXviWY6lenjY1c5EQyu4OKHjUhWnX2g5spmLAsC6jaYi1gyOJr2eg
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=LwMmnznyAuUcXviWY6lenjY1c5EQyu4OKHjUhWnX2g5spmLAsC6jaYi1gyOJr2eg
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=n3fiSUtIHUmSmZDFIaQZDHpJ4yIfx%2FNOH5dTA%2BHQi8s%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=tZJSL6j4t10BxtBTAJLwWlCKY2bJMPbmU90phMTiog2kBLg36GpPzr2R5fY0x%2FSt
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Tkja%2FjkVjiaivn4QgNdhFUgPLfxh4spmhdEKYAgIGDBZf7%2FTqHw7j8Ii4dJZ3QN0
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Tkja%2FjkVjiaivn4QgNdhFUgPLfxh4spmhdEKYAgIGDBZf7%2FTqHw7j8Ii4dJZ3QN0
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Tkja%2FjkVjiaivn4QgNdhFUgPLfxh4spmhdEKYAgIGDBZf7%2FTqHw7j8Ii4dJZ3QN0
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=2YsWvYGLmgiOpyoHezJW8oFreAMMI2%2FRk1Ycr6MDIDxuBo%2F1Eh6PCbmN7wMsHmE0
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=2YsWvYGLmgiOpyoHezJW8oFreAMMI2%2FRk1Ycr6MDIDxuBo%2F1Eh6PCbmN7wMsHmE0
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=JZYjZchH10steDwM4TPMp4B%2BFJ5lgTBW3686JDYpOJg%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=9x4zPchvpPEWvhXv5PyZ04B5FXMaSCFNsLY3QqPPNeeGEHgsKFObIIuLDMKET4XL
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=o7HnOtpwmPzUGvYFblbMVpgQzyfkGNWgmO5Od66p9JKIu0uZk7npkc33EaXS%2F%2BQ1
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=o7HnOtpwmPzUGvYFblbMVpgQzyfkGNWgmO5Od66p9JKIu0uZk7npkc33EaXS%2F%2BQ1
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=o7HnOtpwmPzUGvYFblbMVpgQzyfkGNWgmO5Od66p9JKIu0uZk7npkc33EaXS%2F%2BQ1

City of Urbana

ACCOUNTS PAYABLE CHECK RUN REPORT
Ck Run Id# Summary

CK RUN ID#:  L102425 10/23/2025
DUE DATE: 10/23/2025

FUND ORG ACCOUNT AMOUNT
802 80280801 LIBRARY CENTRALIZED C 802-60-80-801-000-51900- OTHER SUPPLIES 138.95
802 80280802 AYS COLLECTIONS 802-60-80-802-000-51801- LIBRARY BOOKS 3,456.90
802 80280802 AYS COLLECTIONS 802-60-80-802-000-51801-80103 LIBRARY BOOKS 1,265.55
802 80280802 AYS COLLECTIONS 802-60-80-802-000-51804- AUDIOBOOKS 49.99
802 80280802 AYS COLLECTIONS 802-60-80-802-000-51805- CD'S 214.76
802 80280802 AYS COLLECTIONS 802-60-80-802-000-51806- DVD'S 470.58
802 80280802 AYS COLLECTIONS 802-60-80-802-000-51806-80103 DVD'S 38.98
802 80280802 AYS COLLECTIONS 802-60-80-802-000-51809- GAMES 327.55
802 80280803 ARCHIVES 802-60-80-803-000-51803- LIBRARY PERIODICALS 40.00
802 80280805 LIBRARY FACILITIES 802-60-80-805-000-52202- EQUIPMENT REPAIR & MA 274.36
802 80280805 LIBRARY FACILITIES 802-60-80-805-000-52600- UTILITIES 394.90
802 80280805 LIBRARY FACILITIES 802-60-80-805-000-52999- OTHER CONTRACTUAL SER 1,283.51
802 80280806 COLLECTIONS 802-60-80-806-000-51900- OTHER SUPPLIES 697.17
802 80280808 LIBRARY IT 802-60-80-808-000-52203- MAINTENANCE AGREEMENT 183.18
802 80280808 LIBRARY IT 802-60-80-808-000-52600- UTILITIES 200.00
802 80280808 LIBRARY IT 802-60-80-808-000-52999- OTHER CONTRACTUAL SER 162.73
802 80280809 COMMUNITY ENGAGEMENT 802-60-80-809-000-51812- LIBRARY PROGRAM SUPPL 48.19
802 80280809 COMMUNITY ENGAGEMENT 802-60-80-809-000-51812-80103 LIBRARY PROGRAM SUPPL 15.99
802 80280809 COMMUNITY ENGAGEMENT 802-60-80-809-000-52909- ADV/MKTING/PUBLIC EDU 102.19
FUND TOTAL 9,365.48

CASH ACCOUNT 802 10100 BALANCE 3,840,899.57
810 81080834 ARCHIVES GIFTS 810-60-80-834-000-51801- LIBRARY BOOKS 120.00
FUND TOTAL 120.00

CASH ACCOUNT 802 10100 BALANCE 3,840,899.57
WARRANT SUMMARY TOTAL 9,485.48
GRAND TOTAL 9,485.48

Report generated: 10/23/2025 17:13:48
User: Rachel Fuller (5152rfuller)
Program ID: apwarrnt

AVLB BUDGET

7,270.21
94,138.51
41,517.42

1,670.13

2,211.55
12,887.02

2,377.39

3,954.21

2,645.00

566.57
154,961.11
42,363.85
18,131.32

4,737.04

1,484.00
29,894.62

9,103.29

1,841.84

6,087.76

3,780.00
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https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=wRnF%2Fsk4Zku5TTuSpQceWYJG03kdzwM2gciwVDEI%2F2ELvjoMpbmwAeDbOHwO47av
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=fAJLMbu7ruYPfwjr3fvCMDGv%2Fv55egf6MkmdQPS8%2FvOcryJnbB32XmrmzzUhav2Q
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=r9xxvVZ08Yjn%2BNRaRK%2BU%2BRMmWSkHZEUN7OIM%2Fx92hF7ZsK1xe8K7i3BGxCnSxJlp7V%2Fxdc9eMgdeqxKnlffvnw%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=dN8oxR2N55wXmO6Aw5Mf0Jz0wpUoLvmn4T2WKMoHEU8bj7slHV2u2BnU%2FD9fGETZ
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=5S1Pqem%2FiJmok3pR1Qc5tvJ%2BgFP3P8G05EE5poeFyRL9k6rB43Wk4qpSsZl6ZVzD
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=TLjBhEQvWrBBiI%2FrQryzbbPe44LMpFtj3PdW%2FBfOTst3QGKjax7eJy2shCDTpNtA
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=0o0bCbXJj5KsrByl5wYJCIc9gBGIZSYZ0hQwSK0j4%2Bkxi%2F5ekQhYEXanqPVZUPUnQ7vLF3uHc293AXO9%2FqBhtw%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=0p16gDHpn1tFEultUdMWuOSDYzn%2BjEc%2BULHzEwD0gceFHLHX7P%2B6my4DIrQTjdPK
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=OnZNYW5t6FRRkQw9nW3AiT9V6mPrQeUNuJZb5YSaQqcKjkJf8%2Bu3p4vAn3YUmzqk
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=1AuUoP3cuN6UxqPxPNKgVkZKKp9AaFGkCs1NyhCkOlQNKvMCOv68Myz9nMbNI6cH
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2BsroodyA5tgQo00fTsUlnx1Lgx4g8wCI0VSiJxTitVbi5mhBNtxdibD1gkPko%2BsR
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=96w6aFpJB%2FGadVokLT5wmEAdf7JEBtJKN7ATHAqPOAJSEVDdbzMXZ3eoppNMCwv4
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=fSI3RSmkq74yy3VioIFDtRhQ45iBOclUpaznBukszfd%2FMmOZ9X%2BBvEth2K28j3ff
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=iZtC5ZZMzSiFBM6A1WIXMmv6s63%2BPIw8QpAJjdXVCqb%2FTMNuB94lrbi9GVvvTw67
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=DsFHFQ0%2FDgtpEu2giCVn8Ley8%2B%2BS0xbWAG6ygRiob4b%2Fj2G7jhp4nvR7gpAHxtW3
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=dogQoRA8yJ9MJpji3kd7cozhkd1KtR42SnEJDVL2SAZAWC%2B8hshIi7Igyaikax6B
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=1GG1pAWnhPjZP%2FbDjCzDqAcBGg71zaFAx4penStRvofjKSGZNnc3QcmNOx8ByPxG
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=FqrC6Hx6EwYC6CbKYcI3W8Uc33DdfF8EZuz6fGYs%2FI3z%2BOgyiGrpVi25wj806XMIJ79qCSR%2BJxubJCzAhXcfsw%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=cb2plx7ql6JPSgybVO3Jhmse2RCTpF56rkr2gxzEMsXaXxnyr1CcFJiskWsoDyC2
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ptL9OBBackZPctQyGPDE6axrvpuiJFG8oQsBTBIPZ5gtHpk1Bk8IFJ0FoHpHOLMa

City of Urbana

ACCOUNTS PAYABLE CHECK RUN REPORT
Detail Invoice List

CK RUN ID#:
DUE DATE:

L103125 10/31/2025
10/31/2025

CASH ACCOUNT: 802
VENDOR
2943

2943

2943

2943

274

3353

3353

1331

Report generated:
User:
Program ID:

AMAZON CAPITAL SERVIC
ACCOUNT DETAIL
1 80280802 51802

AMAZON CAPITAL SERVIC
ACCOUNT DETAIL
1 80280802 51801

AMAZON CAPITAL SERVIC
ACCOUNT DETAIL
1 80280802 51802

AMAZON CAPITAL SERVIC
ACCOUNT DETAIL
1 80280801 51900

AMERICAN ANCESTORS
ACCOUNT DETAIL
1 80280803 51803

ANSLIE WALDREP
ACCOUNT DETAIL
1 80280807 52320

ANSLIE WALDREP
ACCOUNT DETAIL
1 80280807 52320

BARBER & DEATLEY
ACCOUNT DETAIL
1 82080852 52201

10/31/2025 12:24:08
Taliah Abdullah (5152tabdullah)
apwarrnt

REMIT

0000

80103

0000

80103

0000

80103

0000

0000

0000

0000

0000

PO

A&Y PROG

A&Y PROG

A&Y PROG

LIBR CTRL

ARCHIVES

LIBR CIRC

LIBR CIRC

LIBR BLDG

TYPE
INV

NEW COLL

INV

LIBR BOOKS

INV

NEW COLL

INV

OTHER SUPP

INV

LIBR PER

INV

TRAVEL

INV

TRAVEL

INV

BLDG MAINT

DUE DATE

10/27/2025

10/27/2025

10/27/2025

10/27/2025

10/27/2025

10/27/2025

10/27/2025

10/27/2025

INVOICE
1G3Y-7Y93-C7PT
LINE AMOUNT
39.97

1CGK-3F9K-C94D
LINE AMOUNT
7.79

14VQ-TDLV-VQ36
LINE AMOUNT
318.99

1TVM-WPVD-9J6F
LINE AMOUNT
45.58

CHECK TOTAL

256038
LINE AMOUNT
270.00

CHECK TOTAL

83591
LINE AMOUNT
310.50

83733
LINE AMOUNT
15.00

CHECK TOTAL
application 2

LINE AMOUNT
56,700.00

AMOUNT

39.97

7.79

318.99

45.58
412.33

270.00
270.00

310.50

15.00

325.50

56,700.00

" MUNis

a tyler erp solution

CHECK

Page
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https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=tNDDS8Bnu1O1Pjaam1JKJizxvk4RY%2B7t667SMku6%2Bv2wGcpNoLic9Y%2FNmVfjFAES
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=tNDDS8Bnu1O1Pjaam1JKJizxvk4RY%2B7t667SMku6%2Bv2wGcpNoLic9Y%2FNmVfjFAES
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=KXbIsqYvAFlH0ZNfEMCwEeUiiaFZnMHGVd53MBqnJUc%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=cgCRvz9u2DHG5TZeRhCo%2FNON4MUeYGXJPy5dt0ND5rZFW0UMPx7cQ54%2Fab%2FqkgzH
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=vaXSZVJrXe0uOc4NYUHoQF%2FuVQzdGZ%2FRxHQIU0XUzCrgr9%2FCYq8Kwl1EZT6pHdBB9oRYxsYkBr5GAeIU1EwRUA%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=vaXSZVJrXe0uOc4NYUHoQF%2FuVQzdGZ%2FRxHQIU0XUzCrgr9%2FCYq8Kwl1EZT6pHdBB9oRYxsYkBr5GAeIU1EwRUA%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=vaXSZVJrXe0uOc4NYUHoQF%2FuVQzdGZ%2FRxHQIU0XUzCrgr9%2FCYq8Kwl1EZT6pHdBB9oRYxsYkBr5GAeIU1EwRUA%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=t4YSO7AlldnyKg%2Fzl%2Bx6R8oS1VAMScajFT6aGarIhvnMVY0yTDFbGZUuJZIMIB46
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=t4YSO7AlldnyKg%2Fzl%2Bx6R8oS1VAMScajFT6aGarIhvnMVY0yTDFbGZUuJZIMIB46
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=kFkPfUZ3WDYg%2FgBn%2F6KPjc1KvqJFtRsYS4aftz3XUeI%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=dmmK9R9o%2B0o1XNkZcGzb4GApiFb3ufFKBwNLZh0zeZ%2B96IGD0JOIPIHU3jTx061h
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=MLBLiLcFh4DHppBxq8PCKHd043BNNTge2CG8Cp45AFBeghbU0%2F0S6o7pJf9cljXrd0SznmBsHh5oFylFZO8cqA%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=MLBLiLcFh4DHppBxq8PCKHd043BNNTge2CG8Cp45AFBeghbU0%2F0S6o7pJf9cljXrd0SznmBsHh5oFylFZO8cqA%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=MLBLiLcFh4DHppBxq8PCKHd043BNNTge2CG8Cp45AFBeghbU0%2F0S6o7pJf9cljXrd0SznmBsHh5oFylFZO8cqA%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=3jj45A46i%2B1ZEVFxS9qowrDHuctoBbwc5jCk7cWnwMv5wdBL8lieXxhriGDwUzJq
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=3jj45A46i%2B1ZEVFxS9qowrDHuctoBbwc5jCk7cWnwMv5wdBL8lieXxhriGDwUzJq
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=JDIsRIFPbXvCYlZRKiiURsbI3L%2F3zADiDG6ATAAc2iM%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=T%2FB9R0gI0JCUSg7kwDk4cB3%2Fb8U7LnOuNWzs3eNGOypTK67qgU5uuvxiMhigL%2FSO
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=18A7kmtIEVS9Aesn6tT4yQQowgBdTi%2BeAetTE0ZNVIJoaWi2c61reF35jWakp0SPtENVEjMK5SUtOzwWJit5ZA%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=18A7kmtIEVS9Aesn6tT4yQQowgBdTi%2BeAetTE0ZNVIJoaWi2c61reF35jWakp0SPtENVEjMK5SUtOzwWJit5ZA%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=18A7kmtIEVS9Aesn6tT4yQQowgBdTi%2BeAetTE0ZNVIJoaWi2c61reF35jWakp0SPtENVEjMK5SUtOzwWJit5ZA%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=f56KXZ6u%2BlVZZyxDuYyOe5h8%2Bqkw%2F%2BQeATP7QvMfrLXgPZHxQD7fAtF43x%2Fc4ne%2F
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=f56KXZ6u%2BlVZZyxDuYyOe5h8%2Bqkw%2F%2BQeATP7QvMfrLXgPZHxQD7fAtF43x%2Fc4ne%2F
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=8rlo3BjCX9Tt20dhqcx1PI0LMt4zL32QfZKeqa2muys%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=YalYSSq47fPPpY05bIZi6CMtFmlfjfNegaWDiXPtSpV%2BH%2F2MqABP5NAkYNeDWoud
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=PazR6mpK47crOuUSxRU8PR5A60eNsOhQTuz5Y3cKoHZmtY4eojFZ%2FZaY%2BTvk2bvc
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=PazR6mpK47crOuUSxRU8PR5A60eNsOhQTuz5Y3cKoHZmtY4eojFZ%2FZaY%2BTvk2bvc
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=PazR6mpK47crOuUSxRU8PR5A60eNsOhQTuz5Y3cKoHZmtY4eojFZ%2FZaY%2BTvk2bvc
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=vObpIElQ93N0k7RcaWeGIsqgrhROYsXGeCCH72whcbbGAMDpHUKuGQz8MBnqt1wN
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=vObpIElQ93N0k7RcaWeGIsqgrhROYsXGeCCH72whcbbGAMDpHUKuGQz8MBnqt1wN
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=cLZ3E4JsgwEUvU56Qy2xBUeGhUSLmCxd9OIIvgg6sJw%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=CicpsEUaGInHO2BI7c0DhGMAKPqRN%2FphPj%2FCFR5Zj%2FV0vHHM%2FJmlkivwmw5TSiRi
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=pE8wkgrA7t%2B%2ByURDgbFOE18rMDSO22r4z%2FkFHOmd4DeRNXfUXV02dRwLLyjo620M
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=pE8wkgrA7t%2B%2ByURDgbFOE18rMDSO22r4z%2FkFHOmd4DeRNXfUXV02dRwLLyjo620M
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=pE8wkgrA7t%2B%2ByURDgbFOE18rMDSO22r4z%2FkFHOmd4DeRNXfUXV02dRwLLyjo620M
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=bxIMj9C07fU4a2muDdukdOkr67vXWYbWzDe%2BJdE0wQb16eK7vP%2BJ4ulNz06VsqZf
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=bxIMj9C07fU4a2muDdukdOkr67vXWYbWzDe%2BJdE0wQb16eK7vP%2BJ4ulNz06VsqZf
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=nZSOdH4kcTChDC1RxZNWSRpHvJLte5X2XN%2BxCxLgHi8%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2FUFv6BiyJeJDEB4JlaqD7eqfSyp6IuEq2GYbUQjoSK2SoNiTkDNr9GG5hAdkPxae
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2Bsop5Bb2gGvcpD0AE08nQBd1YvJJJuryXrPbHReN5DW7CMMowUStRbLxLnhgqnjv
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2Bsop5Bb2gGvcpD0AE08nQBd1YvJJJuryXrPbHReN5DW7CMMowUStRbLxLnhgqnjv
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2Bsop5Bb2gGvcpD0AE08nQBd1YvJJJuryXrPbHReN5DW7CMMowUStRbLxLnhgqnjv
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Xs4kEZRTb8RNZlmZ85Mi6q3LaFj69FrTqqbZC97LK0knGrfJxgR8zcibWTScCP2K
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Xs4kEZRTb8RNZlmZ85Mi6q3LaFj69FrTqqbZC97LK0knGrfJxgR8zcibWTScCP2K
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=U8w3DVqven3QUm9G9k%2Fhx6BcXO9dPKyOtBmJPZ52gSM%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=P3umLrwwgkKUZuZvBydeNs6mVc6WFxZunk1xqcpA4TfL7SOVWCuYdXhWvp%2BeLSju
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=IXJw%2BjNX7coVNSrddpqB4vEozAI8Kh103oQeEx561cuplPESMYqfn1z3TzRoXi3o
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=IXJw%2BjNX7coVNSrddpqB4vEozAI8Kh103oQeEx561cuplPESMYqfn1z3TzRoXi3o
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=IXJw%2BjNX7coVNSrddpqB4vEozAI8Kh103oQeEx561cuplPESMYqfn1z3TzRoXi3o
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=u6rnVG2HIfIPpqdH4XbgarGUE3tqegnpZkw5PL%2BcDKN4DivKb3QJ4MuGVhe30LIS
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=u6rnVG2HIfIPpqdH4XbgarGUE3tqegnpZkw5PL%2BcDKN4DivKb3QJ4MuGVhe30LIS
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=X4OJAyOztbi1rjz9jENEjz5zhRsgRB1dBqdDMWW80tc%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2FdcMWYwYDQSb21ymJ9w6EHFm%2Fia2l3FwKPNjcdV2AJ552SsTF7rzr4YLlrMZh0H6
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=21CoG%2B4xUc7sJEzyntjTu%2BeZeuAZ97x1hUPNVgYVbSEKr5M3BJj5NUf66We3DOv8
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=21CoG%2B4xUc7sJEzyntjTu%2BeZeuAZ97x1hUPNVgYVbSEKr5M3BJj5NUf66We3DOv8
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=21CoG%2B4xUc7sJEzyntjTu%2BeZeuAZ97x1hUPNVgYVbSEKr5M3BJj5NUf66We3DOv8
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City of Urbana

ACCOUNTS PAYABLE CHECK RUN REPORT

Detail Invoice List

CKRUN ID#:  L103125 10/31/2025
DUE DATE: 10/31/2025

CASH ACCOUNT: 802

VENDOR REMIT PO TYPE DUE DATE INVOICE AMOUNT VOUCHER CHECK
CHECK TOTAL 56,700.00
3224 COLES COUNTY ILLINOIS 0000 INV 10/27/2025 83673
ACCOUNT DETAIL LINE AMOUNT
1 80280803 51803 ARCHIVES LIBR PER 16.00
16.00
CHECK TOTAL 16.00
20 DAVIS HOUK MECHANICAL 0000 INV 10/27/2025 525119
ACCOUNT DETAIL LINE AMOUNT
1 80280805 52201 LIBR FAC BLDG MAINT 2,050.00
2,050.00
CHECK TOTAL 2,050.00
238 FARMER CITY GENEALOGI 0000 INV 10/27/2025 83674
ACCOUNT DETAIL LINE AMOUNT
1 80280803 51803 ARCHIVES LIBR PER 15.00
15.00
CHECK TOTAL 15.00
111 FRIENDS OF THE URBANA 0000 INV 10/27/2025 83683
ACCOUNT DETAIL LINE AMOUNT
1 810 24102 LTRUST FNDDUE TOFRIE 18.78
18.78
CHECK TOTAL 18.78
2532 HARTFORD ACCIDENT AND 0001 INV 10/27/2025 83604
ACCOUNT DETAIL LINE AMOUNT
1 80280801 52721 LIBR CTRL WC CLAIM 2,515.00
2,515.00
CHECK TOTAL 2,515.00
253 INFORMATION TODAY INC 0000 INV 10/27/2025 1795365-B1
ACCOUNT DETAIL LINE AMOUNT
1 80280802 51801 A&Y PROG LIBR BOOKS 502.53
502.53
CHECK TOTAL 502.53
Report generated: 10/31/2025 12:24:08 Page 2
User: Taliah Abdullah (5152tabdullah)

Program ID: apwarrnt


https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=dgvl4XKlRMfmxmeugmphkdyj2Z%2BtsJw1QWAGU7v8sg4rvuyj1tey4MJ6xADp0Fs%2F
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=dgvl4XKlRMfmxmeugmphkdyj2Z%2BtsJw1QWAGU7v8sg4rvuyj1tey4MJ6xADp0Fs%2F
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=NmAFWHDhHlR2bm7Pgj7wfe9s%2Fwjg7lDSLqVGP9M%2FeNM%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=FSTNozkMOsuKnsaxYx76hWp5FsnAgj%2FDjP9nG6gNND%2BIHMkqEDzQgIHIVCmnh8rU
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=gvdJetReZnq57y6P7reqDdEO8nq0B7tOKkYkv1XLkMMwWWab7wpL574SuJ1CfI1y
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=gvdJetReZnq57y6P7reqDdEO8nq0B7tOKkYkv1XLkMMwWWab7wpL574SuJ1CfI1y
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=gvdJetReZnq57y6P7reqDdEO8nq0B7tOKkYkv1XLkMMwWWab7wpL574SuJ1CfI1y
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=haBr6jHr1kOMzTWaPzHLMg5vhrvCijFor4Cjczzy6MZRkKEOPvCQbUinQp0EWQcW
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=haBr6jHr1kOMzTWaPzHLMg5vhrvCijFor4Cjczzy6MZRkKEOPvCQbUinQp0EWQcW
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=fs04GLN3xwND1%2BrsindqfKeRdmmLdEIGcc93%2B4FXMxU%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2B7YpLPJsndmZjyFaVfDLhiHkK3EL99xmfg5C1v9nedVZVSn1fPoclUX0PAMan9AH
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=PNIjbc0q4fZN5Dl3ATdDyo8XyRv9DXu39%2Bs2t2C5Gzx7BeMziMqdDQIGHz8k5Igc
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=PNIjbc0q4fZN5Dl3ATdDyo8XyRv9DXu39%2Bs2t2C5Gzx7BeMziMqdDQIGHz8k5Igc
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=PNIjbc0q4fZN5Dl3ATdDyo8XyRv9DXu39%2Bs2t2C5Gzx7BeMziMqdDQIGHz8k5Igc
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=bzZHPhpcbFwkcEANWyeERA9Q6kxtZ3mmAyiSR4Qua3PjrIJ5ghI%2Fmz%2FUuMfO3Wgg
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=bzZHPhpcbFwkcEANWyeERA9Q6kxtZ3mmAyiSR4Qua3PjrIJ5ghI%2Fmz%2FUuMfO3Wgg
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2BvXz990IOn7Oo4%2BFMUdyjZaugYPUcBAXlZKQCJaLDTM%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=900Hml8qGFxXTzWj2Hmy4JDIPXTQezBe0MKV3czdT9QJNvYzUPnj0aInawc%2BW7dM
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=NXHtJtXqz3yY9dzpV5KJrTyI7E%2BjuuOix3%2BycfGsFEwHiiyJ%2BJ%2B2qVAJcjQh8aIN
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=NXHtJtXqz3yY9dzpV5KJrTyI7E%2BjuuOix3%2BycfGsFEwHiiyJ%2BJ%2B2qVAJcjQh8aIN
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=NXHtJtXqz3yY9dzpV5KJrTyI7E%2BjuuOix3%2BycfGsFEwHiiyJ%2BJ%2B2qVAJcjQh8aIN
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=j8oav6xYG1e19%2BGkVVjscLpqRln7QdunwbFznis0b48RPwL%2BeBMKQRcWopUZWqaO
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=j8oav6xYG1e19%2BGkVVjscLpqRln7QdunwbFznis0b48RPwL%2BeBMKQRcWopUZWqaO
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=qCwmiye31NhmvnLI1aztM%2FFkOL2qL6Naw%2BuDlhOUw8o%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=7%2FhUQuFH49bE%2BDK6Jb0%2BIJh6OvfEOCyy8EMUNroc4bOzca7ClAa6TRF%2FscigtMIy
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=2uorKfkfAXGkoH8JUqxcPj0XEj8cDIGJsYY%2BGgbFeDP3o01%2FsOGCkHhnJ1k9wNYW
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=2uorKfkfAXGkoH8JUqxcPj0XEj8cDIGJsYY%2BGgbFeDP3o01%2FsOGCkHhnJ1k9wNYW
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=2uorKfkfAXGkoH8JUqxcPj0XEj8cDIGJsYY%2BGgbFeDP3o01%2FsOGCkHhnJ1k9wNYW
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=tuMGGWIQUHlGZMW%2FPYxmfOQI%2FwsXq8TAekgNpIhoVFt1gtzXE5tPay66%2FoAsULu9
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=tuMGGWIQUHlGZMW%2FPYxmfOQI%2FwsXq8TAekgNpIhoVFt1gtzXE5tPay66%2FoAsULu9
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=4QEL3MWLQjYfHZNLBWyUi%2BfcFj3KsM%2FHJUGb91%2B0kH4%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Xg4jAnt07StJodYTe8LHX4PcZ5BJ0gUWNOzlcdGHNzeEVclPms71n6GCMs7OuDUH
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=JTXuVHTUOAu3IxJ157V%2BTccd3KEAEDbxAS0kkqCyqZ0Ay3JlyHK1LDFBQvuVjKGq
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=JTXuVHTUOAu3IxJ157V%2BTccd3KEAEDbxAS0kkqCyqZ0Ay3JlyHK1LDFBQvuVjKGq
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=JTXuVHTUOAu3IxJ157V%2BTccd3KEAEDbxAS0kkqCyqZ0Ay3JlyHK1LDFBQvuVjKGq
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=V%2FZm%2BuinbwzQa4sYPd%2FasdcaiebGLDz%2FM4%2FMxr3yV7ED%2FVnrfckoza8fqEwWSYDF
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=V%2FZm%2BuinbwzQa4sYPd%2FasdcaiebGLDz%2FM4%2FMxr3yV7ED%2FVnrfckoza8fqEwWSYDF
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2BULYdD0GR8rn4UQg2KLNB3AC7dtphVi4Em%2BADnVdID8%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=fcbUWElQP8vr7Gi%2F8rjGrUPuEZiv3kysRaxbuBELFS81mcLVb4YOZhczvQk8AFJz
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=XfCAUHIUkK3%2BENupfoJ5m83uglUW8qVIwy9%2BxbeP4erqHZZTF1BO1T2Nbu3eLS5p
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=XfCAUHIUkK3%2BENupfoJ5m83uglUW8qVIwy9%2BxbeP4erqHZZTF1BO1T2Nbu3eLS5p
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=XfCAUHIUkK3%2BENupfoJ5m83uglUW8qVIwy9%2BxbeP4erqHZZTF1BO1T2Nbu3eLS5p

City of Urbana

ACCOUNTS PAYABLE CHECK RUN REPORT
Detail Invoice List

CK RUN ID#:
DUE DATE:

L103125 10/31/2025
10/31/2025

" MUNis

a tyler erp solution

CASH ACCOUNT: 802
VENDOR
2260

2260

2260

2260

2260

2260

2260

2260

2260

Report generated:

User:
Program ID:

INGRAM INDUSTRIES INC
ACCOUNT DETAIL
1 80280802 51801

INGRAM INDUSTRIES INC
ACCOUNT DETAIL
1 80280802 51801

INGRAM INDUSTRIES INC
ACCOUNT DETAIL
1 80280802 51801

INGRAM INDUSTRIES INC
ACCOUNT DETAIL
1 80280802 51801

INGRAM INDUSTRIES INC
ACCOUNT DETAIL
1 80280802 51801

INGRAM INDUSTRIES INC
ACCOUNT DETAIL
1 80280802 51801

INGRAM INDUSTRIES INC
ACCOUNT DETAIL
1 80280802 51801

INGRAM INDUSTRIES INC
ACCOUNT DETAIL
1 80280802 51801

INGRAM INDUSTRIES INC
ACCOUNT DETAIL

1 80280802 51801

2 802 46290

10/31/2025 12:24:08
Taliah Abdullah (5152tabdullah)
apwarrnt

REMIT

0002

0002

0002

0002

0002

0002

80103

0002

80103

0002

0002

PO

A&Y PROG

A&Y PROG

A&Y PROG

A&Y PROG

A&Y PROG

A&Y PROG

A&Y PROG

A&Y PROG

A&Y PROG

TYPE

INV

LIBR BOOKS

INV

LIBR BOOKS

INV

LIBR BOOKS

INV

LIBR BOOKS

INV

LIBR BOOKS

INV

LIBR BOOKS

INV

LIBR BOOKS

INV

LIBR BOOKS

INV

LIBR BOOKS

LGEN FUND OTHR REIMB

DUE DATE

10/27/2025

10/27/2025

10/27/2025

10/27/2025

10/27/2025

10/27/2025

10/27/2025

10/27/2025

10/27/2025

INVOICE

91292889
LINE AMOUNT
816.90

91292890
LINE AMOUNT
54.41

91351512
LINE AMOUNT
76.96

91351513
LINE AMOUNT
20.24

91374924
LINE AMOUNT
440.90

91374925
LINE AMOUNT
886.80

91411433
LINE AMOUNT
8.99

91441959
LINE AMOUNT
556.70

91441960
LINE AMOUNT
812.50
16.95

AMOUNT

816.90

54.41

76.96

20.24

440.90

886.80

8.99

556.70

829.45

CHECK

Page 3


https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=aHk6Jo5ERVjRi2NyGjJ20mA6tD%2FxHi0VDkUY6b0xMkaRwGhktj1Hzdvr6rOCGcbr
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=aHk6Jo5ERVjRi2NyGjJ20mA6tD%2FxHi0VDkUY6b0xMkaRwGhktj1Hzdvr6rOCGcbr
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2FVLyl6Qqi7upfN4xSSrfQsO6uWnX%2BCXI0n9QzszI0uo%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=QcWvL1okmua492roc5xRZQV0kzMQJSeOCE%2F%2BJYSEOb%2FwlyaWNGAYKTSM82pBI6bj
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=RPnj01pYgNVlgAGOMcTnr8WE6yB9lR9nK30xtBuSiLrKGmBIA25oAU26LAWK8fiJ
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=RPnj01pYgNVlgAGOMcTnr8WE6yB9lR9nK30xtBuSiLrKGmBIA25oAU26LAWK8fiJ
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=RPnj01pYgNVlgAGOMcTnr8WE6yB9lR9nK30xtBuSiLrKGmBIA25oAU26LAWK8fiJ
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Y4gJ2rscXdxnZgNQdG%2Fg0SfoWebF%2Fp8KvDiDTPYmEnioBHm1wsAj8AgW1wL3wq1I
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Y4gJ2rscXdxnZgNQdG%2Fg0SfoWebF%2Fp8KvDiDTPYmEnioBHm1wsAj8AgW1wL3wq1I
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=t4htfqQYnCZzvbCNZVaU76JyyQshdkZ6clusRUWhixE%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=UB%2FQ6g9UrOGXsaWXGxTaz7sMCyEZtAE1fphRI6g9Zpf26Dzc7A%2BZh77ZFesl3jPo
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=sB65LYiIa0%2B3KmugLc1Av92zGPAWPcw6PkcS3rfXGRf4QrCaR%2FSWMUIZ6ZjPJtUe
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=sB65LYiIa0%2B3KmugLc1Av92zGPAWPcw6PkcS3rfXGRf4QrCaR%2FSWMUIZ6ZjPJtUe
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=sB65LYiIa0%2B3KmugLc1Av92zGPAWPcw6PkcS3rfXGRf4QrCaR%2FSWMUIZ6ZjPJtUe
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2B6mcQb5gZf0vQHfJeZIqWaqTKvAQ%2B0JGBEHY3UTVkOTtM5O4E5YlaZ6jrVXcGfBi
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2B6mcQb5gZf0vQHfJeZIqWaqTKvAQ%2B0JGBEHY3UTVkOTtM5O4E5YlaZ6jrVXcGfBi
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=yDF38%2BVE%2BY8%2Fa7O6v9vnFmT2ubHb3%2BAE9jnAGTLikTs%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=7ZZXpVz2zIc055bYR60XxqucjDhN7QBB%2FiitjdtvYMh6CnABfe3EVAn6g7SJLyaL
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=TtmaPy770s1CNw3jY8Y7%2F76FTnNcLxuOzJjhGLBBiHKZWX19BjVpjs3QlWauRHuX
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=TtmaPy770s1CNw3jY8Y7%2F76FTnNcLxuOzJjhGLBBiHKZWX19BjVpjs3QlWauRHuX
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=TtmaPy770s1CNw3jY8Y7%2F76FTnNcLxuOzJjhGLBBiHKZWX19BjVpjs3QlWauRHuX
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=z3%2FNmyaqmOYxUhIR9wfTiqkXTg%2BtgGt2kj%2BDcSxa0pwuNl1raLXmkKKGZR0qydsK
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=z3%2FNmyaqmOYxUhIR9wfTiqkXTg%2BtgGt2kj%2BDcSxa0pwuNl1raLXmkKKGZR0qydsK
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=EgKf%2BQOBnWRi9d9Z9507mZYH55lqW0a3FR5r44Q%2Frbg%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=FL5eT1A57qRvg7QVmBONnNYj1iCDo%2B0p4O%2FwyP7rME%2FyFqsMNhMO7gCzL2qaPihs
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=vxkV8kJgqkGJQuYerwqNM472kyEboG%2BNffzX1j6ub9xsCuVklxtOw2C8AE02pqyz
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=vxkV8kJgqkGJQuYerwqNM472kyEboG%2BNffzX1j6ub9xsCuVklxtOw2C8AE02pqyz
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=vxkV8kJgqkGJQuYerwqNM472kyEboG%2BNffzX1j6ub9xsCuVklxtOw2C8AE02pqyz
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=3GaphBW6639VIzkwejU4yjR6cSvnM7RCW2AD2fO3exXljVxvByJQ8jC2pRijQuFu
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=3GaphBW6639VIzkwejU4yjR6cSvnM7RCW2AD2fO3exXljVxvByJQ8jC2pRijQuFu
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Ti%2FeKVfZIiFDT5ivlW4p7RHgwVxQQmm25WyQs4Kb%2FI8%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ZtAjei10QbQgcM5Dvw2q6IGAep8VmUbwcq0erqUUhjt4ZLHOeui%2FVWbrvQhiKUH5
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=f3CSj7sQDxTqbflKM0Yv1v6XugfjY24xq47Sf4nxUKk7gXNhL8XMaKwWnTnorUA5
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=f3CSj7sQDxTqbflKM0Yv1v6XugfjY24xq47Sf4nxUKk7gXNhL8XMaKwWnTnorUA5
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=f3CSj7sQDxTqbflKM0Yv1v6XugfjY24xq47Sf4nxUKk7gXNhL8XMaKwWnTnorUA5
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=H46yAWyEwTbTLjb01euc14anB7cqTxlyv3%2F0P2%2BY5HsL1ywy0SKLcj24RCzvc5BX
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=H46yAWyEwTbTLjb01euc14anB7cqTxlyv3%2F0P2%2BY5HsL1ywy0SKLcj24RCzvc5BX
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=s6UU0bs1NMX%2FVFKWaMX8q1DV%2FTK8Y7cObMHIwIVuqu8%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=zKroG7Pw9uAn37NRt9iqwi6asIOQlIThDHRJMq8o%2BZqhP7DKit%2FLVB5siCRKiC3z
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=dxVeWZsEBfqK%2BshvByKb%2BvHE2dY9LEdW%2B6MbaZfP6yqP5%2FhCcvhrz7XVTKm%2BDemTZewXRTNMu6jd81JDDg52Eg%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=dxVeWZsEBfqK%2BshvByKb%2BvHE2dY9LEdW%2B6MbaZfP6yqP5%2FhCcvhrz7XVTKm%2BDemTZewXRTNMu6jd81JDDg52Eg%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=dxVeWZsEBfqK%2BshvByKb%2BvHE2dY9LEdW%2B6MbaZfP6yqP5%2FhCcvhrz7XVTKm%2BDemTZewXRTNMu6jd81JDDg52Eg%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=wFxQZjZN3k0MMgBp7xgN%2BFpJtLE1TTI1wpAN3jGnXYtMt2dszPgZ3PGgSGrpk0NT
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=wFxQZjZN3k0MMgBp7xgN%2BFpJtLE1TTI1wpAN3jGnXYtMt2dszPgZ3PGgSGrpk0NT
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=CWwwM7bJFzvF64QR%2FCZ41DS6uFuKuj2CXN2zeW1fGh0%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=3zO9PYd9B%2BJhbFXUj0P9T8eeSsG37PWM47eeRXTZQzxppE%2BwRhR9BAOaj7ut%2BLFm
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=bpgvqkWiX6GppCSu1ga32hl9gCrPb4Y0ltHSNDJcp1GoJmSPLahsb5cwsnxANHgD8nf7%2F9Clc0fuZ6H8WfzvVg%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=bpgvqkWiX6GppCSu1ga32hl9gCrPb4Y0ltHSNDJcp1GoJmSPLahsb5cwsnxANHgD8nf7%2F9Clc0fuZ6H8WfzvVg%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=bpgvqkWiX6GppCSu1ga32hl9gCrPb4Y0ltHSNDJcp1GoJmSPLahsb5cwsnxANHgD8nf7%2F9Clc0fuZ6H8WfzvVg%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=AHZX88wMSgUYYhyJ2QIOhnCHJh6UbuHQeWbitMvU3Zzw403n2ylowc1CMzAAurj5
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=AHZX88wMSgUYYhyJ2QIOhnCHJh6UbuHQeWbitMvU3Zzw403n2ylowc1CMzAAurj5
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=FfFdD1z3T3w57PK2MWO3vgjYrOa0jDcaR3Gp23%2BlP6k%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=uZejH%2FyxIEVf0qjNMFO7cELw17SGY4TlgVbbYMqZb6Pu0lpDYmeOsBJtQrqcTF3T
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=4GVbjjpEANkFvqLF4FUbDL5m4%2BB%2BW%2FaglAWUTXRnwguA6vgp0OxjvNYfieqKbbS6
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=4GVbjjpEANkFvqLF4FUbDL5m4%2BB%2BW%2FaglAWUTXRnwguA6vgp0OxjvNYfieqKbbS6
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=4GVbjjpEANkFvqLF4FUbDL5m4%2BB%2BW%2FaglAWUTXRnwguA6vgp0OxjvNYfieqKbbS6
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=0FIwlwgeDFjFJtuMKpvl7w4s3RLwN%2B18txMDmZsi1xw1YErw04H1KAdsbcFc2voL
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=0FIwlwgeDFjFJtuMKpvl7w4s3RLwN%2B18txMDmZsi1xw1YErw04H1KAdsbcFc2voL
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=WHrmLJzY4gPiXKk5wMCLieVmq%2BauQMIgBZyuAYPntaQ%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=X0clYLM%2B4VxGUQgdY8L7E%2FSEdLtXH%2BFnQJjnGsnwtq68n4DnAtM9goaUMngVgQze
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=H2Y6GY2svUX%2FKmzhj5gYRnkwpGjvD%2BBXa4MW1jQfDquPFokLI42lTIpN92RQ0qTL
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=H2Y6GY2svUX%2FKmzhj5gYRnkwpGjvD%2BBXa4MW1jQfDquPFokLI42lTIpN92RQ0qTL
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=H2Y6GY2svUX%2FKmzhj5gYRnkwpGjvD%2BBXa4MW1jQfDquPFokLI42lTIpN92RQ0qTL
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=RAguRxRcpJ77x7SFyNWUttygmhclYup7YVNRmWXljnhiWpZZROYsArIvyUzzaH5v
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=RAguRxRcpJ77x7SFyNWUttygmhclYup7YVNRmWXljnhiWpZZROYsArIvyUzzaH5v
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=RAguRxRcpJ77x7SFyNWUttygmhclYup7YVNRmWXljnhiWpZZROYsArIvyUzzaH5v

City of Urbana

ACCOUNTS PAYABLE CHECK RUN REPORT
Detail Invoice List

CK RUN ID#:
DUE DATE:

L103125 10/31/2025
10/31/2025

CASH ACCOUNT: 802
VENDOR
2260

2260

254

2945

268

2516

9999

Report generated:
User:
Program ID:

INGRAM INDUSTRIES INC
ACCOUNT DETAIL

1 81080833 51801

2 80280802 51801

INGRAM INDUSTRIES INC
ACCOUNT DETAIL
1 80280802 51801

CAROL INSKEEP
ACCOUNT DETAIL
1 80280809 51812

MICHAEL HANNAN
ACCOUNT DETAIL
1 80280805 51900

MIDWEST TAPE
ACCOUNT DETAIL
1 80280802 51806

THE NEW LINCOLN SQUAR
ACCOUNT DETAIL

1 80280803 52912

DeWitt County Genealo
ACCOUNT DETAIL
1 80280803 51803
10/31/2025 12:24:08

Taliah Abdullah (5152tabdullah)
apwarrnt

REMIT

0002

80103

0002

80103

0000

0000

0000

0000

0000

PO

CHILD GIFT
A&Y PROG

A&Y PROG

LIBR COMM

LIBR FAC

A&Y PROG

ARCHIVES

ARCHIVES

TYPE
INV

LIBR BOOKS
LIBR BOOKS

INV

LIBR BOOKS

INV

LIBR SUPP

INV

OTHER SUPP

INV

DVD

INV

FACILTYREN

INV

LIBR PER

DUE DATE

10/27/2025

10/27/2025

10/27/2025

10/27/2025

10/27/2025

10/27/2025

10/27/2025

INVOICE
91441961
LINE AMOUNT
10.73
1,034.21

91391018
LINE AMOUNT
278.10

CHECK TOTAL
83592

LINE AMOUNT

90.81

CHECK TOTAL
83758

LINE AMOUNT

17.00

CHECK TOTAL

507900401

LINE AMOUNT

202.40

CHECK TOTAL
83737

LINE AMOUNT

725.00

CHECK TOTAL
83675

LINE AMOUNT
25.00

AMOUNT

1,044.94

278.10
5,014.39

90.81
90.81

17.00
17.00

202.40
202.40

725.00
725.00
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https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=DVvf6ju0ZmSYhqNWRaeb42Jw0BEIor0UrF8DOVVoqhZd83vJkdiFYhHRDOoTdYbD
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=DVvf6ju0ZmSYhqNWRaeb42Jw0BEIor0UrF8DOVVoqhZd83vJkdiFYhHRDOoTdYbD
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=NE38EmIH8a6RoUQtzb5U0TbDO5kZv%2Fa6ju7AY%2B8V12U%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=YYnKQ5wXzJJ91fiu5AjZ6Cvr0LbD5S8VYnDvBbaDVwh3RZ%2Bz0rsDt1X5%2Bs3eo3z4
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=V4iiPPUdUFTveox8A0pUEEJl68yUpmQTixs3%2BzeZkcbhzHXk6MnYFmE31%2B%2BcfT2R
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=V4iiPPUdUFTveox8A0pUEEJl68yUpmQTixs3%2BzeZkcbhzHXk6MnYFmE31%2B%2BcfT2R
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=V4iiPPUdUFTveox8A0pUEEJl68yUpmQTixs3%2BzeZkcbhzHXk6MnYFmE31%2B%2BcfT2R
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=jrcf6lYvj4OzHaA%2BWYikpmse3jSfs4updwx2YfLfdF3stxF%2FXTKtRMBGZtMvmwg8%2F0va3uyPjk1u3TExH14g%2BA%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=jrcf6lYvj4OzHaA%2BWYikpmse3jSfs4updwx2YfLfdF3stxF%2FXTKtRMBGZtMvmwg8%2F0va3uyPjk1u3TExH14g%2BA%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=jrcf6lYvj4OzHaA%2BWYikpmse3jSfs4updwx2YfLfdF3stxF%2FXTKtRMBGZtMvmwg8%2F0va3uyPjk1u3TExH14g%2BA%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=iItcOG8ctYMrh%2Fp2c2D5fwkDRmPM%2BzB8FZwAoWe8m2owXwkO%2Bg%2FcOAgX5xgTcKKA
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=iItcOG8ctYMrh%2Fp2c2D5fwkDRmPM%2BzB8FZwAoWe8m2owXwkO%2Bg%2FcOAgX5xgTcKKA
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Ei27KH0GNZK9i4XxVT%2BSvhx9vFCfq2sdQTclueluZOo%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2B4eQq6o6lHj9eKIA8hxq76kC3DF8KSeG0XhNHbKbUTxckKzmMjd39zsD%2FIX1RnzN
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=jgTVLTTEmukwNfln74Xa1%2BOSXomvJ%2BWUE%2Bw4%2BYzbcFip6OgqIP0oC30h0Lv6V%2BSc6vsRcFmwmiAKxUt4aS1MrQ%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=jgTVLTTEmukwNfln74Xa1%2BOSXomvJ%2BWUE%2Bw4%2BYzbcFip6OgqIP0oC30h0Lv6V%2BSc6vsRcFmwmiAKxUt4aS1MrQ%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=jgTVLTTEmukwNfln74Xa1%2BOSXomvJ%2BWUE%2Bw4%2BYzbcFip6OgqIP0oC30h0Lv6V%2BSc6vsRcFmwmiAKxUt4aS1MrQ%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=TQTRTYXKjZTos12xLTNJ9eQESJllYNrEQPCutSLtORe911M661LDckCv7oxJaQRn
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=TQTRTYXKjZTos12xLTNJ9eQESJllYNrEQPCutSLtORe911M661LDckCv7oxJaQRn
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=VuVyYTphXeoznNtzRyyoSgOKszokuEiJQPPbi5fgZJw%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=T6wyhdzZ5dTYgvOiKO9PJbDhmZvR3xiCxrIyYi7tX0xiXSfFGaObS0TMeYFai%2BDs
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=5SrYK1FzqtexpAue2cI3tABYwbG4akdWrBQV8JyTkXkpd8LiSsNrtnbNmrRcQTFM
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=5SrYK1FzqtexpAue2cI3tABYwbG4akdWrBQV8JyTkXkpd8LiSsNrtnbNmrRcQTFM
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=5SrYK1FzqtexpAue2cI3tABYwbG4akdWrBQV8JyTkXkpd8LiSsNrtnbNmrRcQTFM
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=gMO%2BkXkRpYYMA9boW0bxsBesrizVRGnQUA0VHIfNVNKIB%2BDfIMP7l5bmWZ3ApvQ9
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=gMO%2BkXkRpYYMA9boW0bxsBesrizVRGnQUA0VHIfNVNKIB%2BDfIMP7l5bmWZ3ApvQ9
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=1mONvlPQNAnjYo17ZD8B9NERpmMrkiUyrHqh0ppvrkU%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=h1Gf6R77tbVXeaOsNymAgs%2BquQBiPuOwlph7gyWzYB2%2BIhpjtEge0CmI8zbQL%2By8
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=0b6FU2WNGSKRhLRiIiW6bJXHDdwW5H5UzBb5J2E68zdLgQ0FQJxij%2BDxX4PoUM94
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=0b6FU2WNGSKRhLRiIiW6bJXHDdwW5H5UzBb5J2E68zdLgQ0FQJxij%2BDxX4PoUM94
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=0b6FU2WNGSKRhLRiIiW6bJXHDdwW5H5UzBb5J2E68zdLgQ0FQJxij%2BDxX4PoUM94
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=aqy6diHDehjku2Q1Ot1JF8TeXSXwPMdAnFi6xLNR2T%2B1iFAXLNLPWsa3aA0wQwJw
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=aqy6diHDehjku2Q1Ot1JF8TeXSXwPMdAnFi6xLNR2T%2B1iFAXLNLPWsa3aA0wQwJw
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=bav%2Fc6LSbE68QkLBLWqvY3hyazmquwvmyZCDwSRbsJA%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=SKH6ahiaqAMpA0yYaxPeygAscVWyOqniGqAhvlv2tKlaH1VoDac37yOU%2Bk9yAxhJ
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=HTSTX57IgTMHahYaKg8%2FDOn5%2BzgLX%2BVpXENmI9fgfr5meD3tHYnAP5CKO%2BAnvlVV
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=HTSTX57IgTMHahYaKg8%2FDOn5%2BzgLX%2BVpXENmI9fgfr5meD3tHYnAP5CKO%2BAnvlVV
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=HTSTX57IgTMHahYaKg8%2FDOn5%2BzgLX%2BVpXENmI9fgfr5meD3tHYnAP5CKO%2BAnvlVV
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=GqGHidMpcsEv3tV4fPixms6i%2Buh%2FfSF3T%2Bw%2FjBDCbmOn%2FtEc8dcMYf5ZZTfSRNuY
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=GqGHidMpcsEv3tV4fPixms6i%2Buh%2FfSF3T%2Bw%2FjBDCbmOn%2FtEc8dcMYf5ZZTfSRNuY
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ErWuQMKFHv%2Fc0z3mon7%2FFsCCyRZpfem2hhpUgtI4ZDU%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=I19yPU7umKkg2Lm6E%2BwM4AN%2FaFiz2a8fdLU%2FtOUi88q%2FrJFdLwaI6YMk9CzwXojQ
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ftOuaVjm4XQu1hHthtGRds5wd4iOM0xGGgGAPMNe0HUBaQTNYmKFhd0tZ0tt0vej
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ftOuaVjm4XQu1hHthtGRds5wd4iOM0xGGgGAPMNe0HUBaQTNYmKFhd0tZ0tt0vej
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ftOuaVjm4XQu1hHthtGRds5wd4iOM0xGGgGAPMNe0HUBaQTNYmKFhd0tZ0tt0vej
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=8RI9EOFLI8671irqFSrd23TSGg6ti%2BXApM0qruZIgQcEbcoZjO0%2F8UF8kctVwWGy
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=8RI9EOFLI8671irqFSrd23TSGg6ti%2BXApM0qruZIgQcEbcoZjO0%2F8UF8kctVwWGy
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=3zg%2FjiItj8GTY%2BAwavh9fvXqVAyAKu0%2FpLFOEKHiD5Y%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=n%2Fe2cc2oaj8xc0a0mEF%2BZDgAXMbuPlIQBrRAGXaN%2FGCn2rnQet%2BvylLaHrALuOB5
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=vspJ0Ntsm302H2mQEvqxoNbUS0grOOClBJzuhWwoVy6NaTp%2FwsQ2KzQB3HkR%2B0%2Bg
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=vspJ0Ntsm302H2mQEvqxoNbUS0grOOClBJzuhWwoVy6NaTp%2FwsQ2KzQB3HkR%2B0%2Bg
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=vspJ0Ntsm302H2mQEvqxoNbUS0grOOClBJzuhWwoVy6NaTp%2FwsQ2KzQB3HkR%2B0%2Bg

City of Urbana

ACCOUNTS PAYABLE CHECK RUN REPORT
Detail Invoice List

CK RUN ID#:
DUE DATE:

L103125
10/31/2025

10/31/2025

CASH ACCOUNT: 802
VENDOR

54

54

3231

3409

2989

3030

Report generated:
User:
Program ID:

OVERDRIVE INC
ACCOUNT DETAIL
1 80280802 51811

OVERDRIVE INC
ACCOUNT DETAIL

1 80280802 51811

SHELBY COUNTY HISTORI
ACCOUNT DETAIL
1 80280803 51803

STAPLES, INC.
ACCOUNT DETAIL
1 80280808 51900

TAZEWELL COUNTY GENEA
ACCOUNT DETAIL
1 80280803 51803

THRYV INC
ACCOUNT DETAIL
1 80280801 51900

10/31/2025 12:24:08
Taliah Abdullah (5152tabdullah)
apwarrnt
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https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=mZUp3tYUn5PeVSMXdW9kPRp1YtpJ2saiIz8kOlVaGocTF0EMzCmmiyS%2Buqg7M2Y1
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=mZUp3tYUn5PeVSMXdW9kPRp1YtpJ2saiIz8kOlVaGocTF0EMzCmmiyS%2Buqg7M2Y1
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=A7N9Dm%2BNLOYNdYpSuzXUPmCEdLHD9uP6xPXNlMyXkbA%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=9WoviaCKdA%2F1o8QnLva3q%2FLQ6mHaf3yznxO%2BQIMYtHxxkY7X4OFcjBsR8qfwt0Ol
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=rbpRTUbn7sNTTpiE2TZ3EF1CCieW0n%2FSur%2FTNAfAup6tEH2KCTv4z7QWYYug8J3u
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=rbpRTUbn7sNTTpiE2TZ3EF1CCieW0n%2FSur%2FTNAfAup6tEH2KCTv4z7QWYYug8J3u
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=rbpRTUbn7sNTTpiE2TZ3EF1CCieW0n%2FSur%2FTNAfAup6tEH2KCTv4z7QWYYug8J3u
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ic2aH8WP5p4NkQoBudW2uko6%2Fn7K7bVxNgQyr6Gw8yjl9ioFg%2Fmd3QM30XY0VNA5
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ic2aH8WP5p4NkQoBudW2uko6%2Fn7K7bVxNgQyr6Gw8yjl9ioFg%2Fmd3QM30XY0VNA5
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=pllne8SIYK8FEnpEFl0nMFAOUllZOgUxqpA7vQGBi84%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=mG44288%2B6FPJWBVbNO2Z%2FQ0cYQOJeDmOYjzf5vQ5Y4B%2FcSoZuX94PJNIqZEiSKO7
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=1JimYnK31hbRLySbaZ8pIPSmiCcSVJiEDKhKiY0T1HE2Pk7%2BVoNYSBJwAHQGJO8Z
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=1JimYnK31hbRLySbaZ8pIPSmiCcSVJiEDKhKiY0T1HE2Pk7%2BVoNYSBJwAHQGJO8Z
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=1JimYnK31hbRLySbaZ8pIPSmiCcSVJiEDKhKiY0T1HE2Pk7%2BVoNYSBJwAHQGJO8Z
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Nqrz23m8knjIMvS7kv3DYKbjWXXU5nkkSFcVUDiJ0pL8yLlqEBrhEgnJwe1Dw5x2
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Nqrz23m8knjIMvS7kv3DYKbjWXXU5nkkSFcVUDiJ0pL8yLlqEBrhEgnJwe1Dw5x2
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=2w2J5Z0srmWGyFp4EqGr1CtVjULCsUiwvklgfZCpYIw%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=7ziwWHHPvqJ%2BlgH20lxU8o4VO2cyDR%2BT3ssmIqAkUwJiYqr%2FkYa7S67vyVpnz0W%2B
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=AsupvjmWl7qkySMMkjdp9mcvf0TBB5aCkDwbhSzlTDDmxewAZdzxHxv1bxxmktlH
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=AsupvjmWl7qkySMMkjdp9mcvf0TBB5aCkDwbhSzlTDDmxewAZdzxHxv1bxxmktlH
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=AsupvjmWl7qkySMMkjdp9mcvf0TBB5aCkDwbhSzlTDDmxewAZdzxHxv1bxxmktlH
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=EEusqt858qg0VqiW2PDO29Lywux3JGr8m3P5tqUsS4InseB1YKogQCpBxTrGYG76
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=EEusqt858qg0VqiW2PDO29Lywux3JGr8m3P5tqUsS4InseB1YKogQCpBxTrGYG76
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=5wok8CMV49PvZiPMOZmgXbuQmnuHuMeHRWFTTXb89J8%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=tdDjiRFVlyIFvUQ8xLtdhjac2D%2FxLLceCN1SVuaw7wqj35Fhs2Jc6ixqHBI4MqTY
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=YXyNGgpbADmpppwmUWxyZV5krs4Ntyx0sepg95058hhh5gty5w9xgZ5XV8OWPiXr
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=YXyNGgpbADmpppwmUWxyZV5krs4Ntyx0sepg95058hhh5gty5w9xgZ5XV8OWPiXr
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=YXyNGgpbADmpppwmUWxyZV5krs4Ntyx0sepg95058hhh5gty5w9xgZ5XV8OWPiXr
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=4I9aFWXGx0QLDVV9bxgvVa9zj8%2Bgf6rpQOKU%2BWdo0CSdaJjR%2BrNjzCOmjUqVVbno
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=4I9aFWXGx0QLDVV9bxgvVa9zj8%2Bgf6rpQOKU%2BWdo0CSdaJjR%2BrNjzCOmjUqVVbno
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=WINKW5TGP372Pm0zlJpmXw5NRnX8zaxGDFAmCimwFH4%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=sx5SrPJSc%2Fnr0FWWgtD5Y%2FRRbkiiq49Ns2ApGkbqr9vmMCp0vVv0k3M1xXMmefyi
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=UM7SzV9dgC0voK7r1p4MiOgSBD82lhECaaDq4jZLEo8COE4rmYI6YiAeohcZa7Wp
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=UM7SzV9dgC0voK7r1p4MiOgSBD82lhECaaDq4jZLEo8COE4rmYI6YiAeohcZa7Wp
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=UM7SzV9dgC0voK7r1p4MiOgSBD82lhECaaDq4jZLEo8COE4rmYI6YiAeohcZa7Wp
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=cpr4YymFcSbduKvMy21pi6vZOh9nyVwpnIxghVbBQsLYdma1qrRD6KD2HK%2FpF7K5
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=cpr4YymFcSbduKvMy21pi6vZOh9nyVwpnIxghVbBQsLYdma1qrRD6KD2HK%2FpF7K5
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=jA1%2F4cj2ddncjnw%2FTmhnuvVDUKXy%2FXMqTc4EMX84wo8%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Z3PRqciFU2w1kx6ubqF7iNQlvTE6qnFcN7ApZhgfXSBOn823WH%2F5XAXRsxjbdyVZ
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=NO3WZOeCn5YIzfzrfqob68bKrGd0%2F9rqMBt3pEE4ufCRv6MtHBBo%2FRwawjiZbA6N
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=NO3WZOeCn5YIzfzrfqob68bKrGd0%2F9rqMBt3pEE4ufCRv6MtHBBo%2FRwawjiZbA6N
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=NO3WZOeCn5YIzfzrfqob68bKrGd0%2F9rqMBt3pEE4ufCRv6MtHBBo%2FRwawjiZbA6N
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Clty Of Ul’bana o a tyler erp solution

ACCOUNTS PAYABLE CHECK RUN REPORT

Detail Invoice List

CKRUN ID#:  L103125 10/31/2025
DUE DATE: 10/31/2025

CASH ACCOUNT: 802

VENDOR REMIT PO TYPE DUE DATE INVOICE AMOUNT VOUCHER CHECK
300 TOLONO HISTORICAL SOC 0000 INV 10/27/2025 83682
ACCOUNT DETAIL LINE AMOUNT
1 80280803 51803 ARCHIVES LIBR PER 25.00
25.00
CHECK TOTAL 25.00
6 RACHEL VELLENGA 0000 INV 10/27/2025 83738
ACCOUNT DETAIL LINE AMOUNT
1 80280809 51812 80103 LIBR COMM LIBR SUPP 33.95
33.95
CHECK TOTAL 33.95

INVOICES WARRANT TOTAL 71,770.32 71,770.32

CASH ACCOUNT BALANCE 3,745,634.78

Report generated:  10/31/2025 12:24:08 Page 6
User: Taliah Abdullah (5152tabdullah)
Program ID: apwarrnt


https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ljKUzG8%2F68dNhFhlvJQTHZLG0b8GTB4YOtm3%2FwTPt0NePBWsiN0mZD60dWciyLCe
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ljKUzG8%2F68dNhFhlvJQTHZLG0b8GTB4YOtm3%2FwTPt0NePBWsiN0mZD60dWciyLCe
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=taBq3alCe2nUdzGMBis2OestFM3XTo6sy7sRSHH1y8w%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=NA8jJEW8OCT0r5llkfhbxoZWnPEi4cl4FhU%2BuV5keh71mGDFIHJtO5exv4esv8hz
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=S7wGWtjrGKqFtBCc60bLmrDgDzl3V%2F%2FFPSBHzyPlCPKjG8skUtA0wjQ9kf2AFyfk
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=S7wGWtjrGKqFtBCc60bLmrDgDzl3V%2F%2FFPSBHzyPlCPKjG8skUtA0wjQ9kf2AFyfk
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=S7wGWtjrGKqFtBCc60bLmrDgDzl3V%2F%2FFPSBHzyPlCPKjG8skUtA0wjQ9kf2AFyfk
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=q8g6u8oBM5L%2Bt3DwzSiVHT6h9q%2B%2B2rmOMtc7v4xhmVm7L7ZKPoXNn6qK2F5vvcbi
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=q8g6u8oBM5L%2Bt3DwzSiVHT6h9q%2B%2B2rmOMtc7v4xhmVm7L7ZKPoXNn6qK2F5vvcbi
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=03qRZVRwP1%2BwpOJXB1YrHWk75gKhXijH9Y48BLLyvAI%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=LkIRFYvXLBjLYOJV9uZpGXP2T7l5JQvBpn2saZs73AkNxaXDUDXGzK%2BT1HMrnvIE
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=vv8BWZTN%2B9qJfjcxRijXWbsMvTJHc42okTzhaPY36vFPfFFE1rT7rtwY3%2Be8Xi4Mc1Z3woEOnFOEM51uV7G8hw%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=vv8BWZTN%2B9qJfjcxRijXWbsMvTJHc42okTzhaPY36vFPfFFE1rT7rtwY3%2Be8Xi4Mc1Z3woEOnFOEM51uV7G8hw%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=vv8BWZTN%2B9qJfjcxRijXWbsMvTJHc42okTzhaPY36vFPfFFE1rT7rtwY3%2Be8Xi4Mc1Z3woEOnFOEM51uV7G8hw%3D%3D

City of Urbana

ACCOUNTS PAYABLE CHECK RUN REPORT
Ck Run Id# Summary

CK RUN ID#:  L103125 10/31/2025
DUE DATE: 10/31/2025

er erp solution

FUND ORG ACCOUNT AMOUNT AVLB BUDGET
802 802 LIBRARY GENERAL FUND 802-00-00-000-000-46290- OTHER REIMBURSEMENTS 16.95 0.00
802 80280801 LIBRARY CENTRALIZED C 802-60-80-801-000-51900- OTHER SUPPLIES 142.03 7,128.18
802 80280801 LIBRARY CENTRALIZED C 802-60-80-801-000-52721- WORKER'S COMP CLAIMS 2,515.00 3,461.16
802 80280802 AYS COLLECTIONS 802-60-80-802-000-51801- LIBRARY BOOKS 3,281.14 90,857.37
802 80280802 AYS COLLECTIONS 802-60-80-802-000-51801-80103 LIBRARY BOOKS 2,215.89 39,301.53
802 80280802 AYS COLLECTIONS 802-60-80-802-000-51802-80103 NEW COLLECTIONS 358.96 18,510.32
802 80280802 AYS COLLECTIONS 802-60-80-802-000-51806- DVD'S 202.40 12,684.62
802 80280802 AYS COLLECTIONS 802-60-80-802-000-51811- DOWNLOADABLES 17.98 89,768.59
802 80280803 ARCHIVES 802-60-80-803-000-51803- LIBRARY PERIODICALS 396.00 2,249.00
802 80280803 ARCHIVES 802-60-80-803-000-52912- FACILITY RENTAL 725.00 5,470.00
802 80280805 LIBRARY FACILITIES 802-60-80-805-000-51900- OTHER SUPPLIES 17.00 11,462.26
802 80280805 LIBRARY FACILITIES 802-60-80-805-000-52201- BUILDING REPAIR & MAI 2,050.00 53,788.24
802 80280807 PATRON SERVICES 802-60-80-807-000-52320- TRAVEL, EDUCATION AND 325.50 1,699.50
802 80280808 LIBRARY IT 802-60-80-808-000-51900- OTHER SUPPLIES 2,652.20 2,252.26
802 80280809 COMMUNITY ENGAGEMENT 802-60-80-809-000-51812- LIBRARY PROGRAM SUPPL 90.81 9,012.48
802 80280809 COMMUNITY ENGAGEMENT 802-60-80-809-000-51812-80103 LIBRARY PROGRAM SUPPL 33.95 1,807.89
FUND TOTAL 15,040.81
CASH ACCOUNT 802 10100 BALANCE 3,745,634.78
810 810 LIBRARY TRUST FUND 810-00-00-000-000-24102- DUE TO LIBRARY FRIEND 18.78
810 81080833 CHILDREN'S GIFTS 810-60-80-833-000-51801- LIBRARY BOOKS 10.73 9,024.75
FUND TOTAL 29.51
CASH ACCOUNT 802 10100 BALANCE 3,745,634.78
820 82080852 BUILDING COSTS 820-60-80-852-000-52201- BUILDING REPAIR & MAI 56,700.00 687,000.41
FUND TOTAL 56,700.00
CASH ACCOUNT 802 10100 BALANCE 3,745,634.78
WARRANT SUMMARY TOTAL 71,770.32
GRAND TOTAL 71,770.32
Report generated: 10/31/2025 12:24:08 page 7
User: Taliah Abdullah (5152tabdullah)

Program ID: apwarrnt
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The Urbana Free Library Policy Manual Section VI-R (Page 1 of 3) 11/11/25
EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR SUCCESSION PLAN

1. TEMPORARY LEAVE OF ABSENCE: SHORT-TERM

A short-term, temporary leave of absence is defined as being three months or less in length
in which it is expected that the Executive Director will return to their position once events
precipitating the absence are resolved.

In the event of an unplanned absence, the Executive Director or one of the Associate
Directors will notify the Board President of the absence. As soon as is reasonably possible,
the Board President shall convene a special board meeting to affirm the procedures
prescribed in this plan or to make modifications as the Board deems appropriate.

The Board shall enter closed session to discuss this matter as it pertains to 5 ILCS 120/2

(O)(1):
The appointment, employment, compensation, discipline, performance, or dismissal
of specific employees, specific individuals who serve as independent contractors in a
park, recreational, or educational setting, or specific volunteers of the public body or
legal counsel for the public body, including hearing testimony on a complaint
lodged against an employee, a specific individual who serves as an independent
contractor in a park, recreational, or educational setting, or a volunteer of the public
body or against legal counsel for the public body to determine its validity. However,
a meeting to consider an increase in compensation to a specific employee of a public
body that is subject to the Local Government Wage Increase Transparency Act may
not be closed and shall be open to the public and posted and held in accordance with
this Act.

In open session, the Board President shall move to appoint one of the Associate Directors as
Acting Executive Director with a Board vote to follow.

The Board may seek the counsel of the Executive Director to finalize the selection of the
Acting Executive Director, taking into consideration factors including, but not limited to,
current work responsibilities and the availability of the Executive Director during the
temporary leave of absence.

a. Acting Executive Director
The person appointed as Acting Executive Director shall have the same full authority for
decision-making and independent action as the actual Executive Director. The Board
will authorize a biweekly payroll increase equal to 5-15% of the Acting Executive
Director’s current regular rate of pay for the duration of the leave of absence. A contract
will be signed that includes the amount of the payroll increase.
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EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR SUCCESSION PLAN

b. Communication
The Board President shall confirm with the Board, and notify staff, the Library
Foundation, and the Friends of The Urbana Free Library immediately after transferring
responsibilities of the Executive Director to the Acting Executive Director.

Immediately after the Acting Executive Director assumes their role, the Board President
and the Acting Executive Director shall communicate this temporary leadership plan to
the following key external Library supporters. Additional supporters may be included
depending on the administrative project schedule:

e Architect

e Attorneys

e Auditing firm

e Banks and Financial Institutions

e Champaign Library

e C(City of Urbana

e Illinois Heartland Library System (IHLS)

e Insurance agencies

e Urbana Park District

e Urbana School District 116

c. Leave of Absence Completion
The decision on when the Executive Director returns to lead the Library shall be
determined by the Executive Director and the Board. They will decide upon a mutually
agreed-upon schedule and resumption date. The Board may authorize a reduced
schedule for a set period of time prior to a full-time return to work.

2. TEMPORARY LEAVE OF ABSENCE: LONG-TERM

A long-term, temporary leave of absence is one that is expected to last longer than three
months. In addition to the procedures and conditions established for a short-term,
temporary leave of absence, the Board will immediately consider:
a. Temporarily supporting the management position left vacant by the Acting
Executive Director by temporarily reassigning an existing employee, or
b. Hiring an Interim Executive Director.

Consideration will be given to whether it is reasonable to expect the Acting Executive
Director to carry the duties of both positions for an extended period of time. The decision to
and how to reassign existing staff will be made solely by the Acting Executive Director.

In instances where a long-term, temporary leave of absence is anticipated from the
beginning, the Library can recommend, the Board President can move, and the Board can
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EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR SUCCESSION PLAN

vote to appoint an Interim Executive Director immediately in lieu of appointing an Acting

Executive Director.

a.

Interim Executive Director
The criteria that the Board and Acting Executive Director shall consider when
determining if the Acting Executive Director should continue leading the Library in the
longer term as the Interim Executive Director are as follows:

e Time of year/administrative project schedule (pending deadlines)

e Required fiscal responsibilities (levy, operating budget, or audit)

e In-progress or upcoming special projects

Interim Executive Director qualifications include, but are not limited to:

e TFive years of progressively responsible public library administration experience

e Excellent communication skills, both written and verbal

e Comprehensive knowledge of public library philosophy, practices, services, and
procedures

e Ability to effectively prepare and present information to the Board

e Thorough knowledge of public library budgeting and finance and ability to
quickly learn the City’s financial system

Candidates for the Interim Executive Director will be available to work onsite and to
consistently attend board meetings. Prior successful experience as a library director or
interim director is preferred. A contract will be signed that includes the amount of the
payroll increase, if the Interim Executive Director is already on staff, and if not, a
separate employment contract will be drawn up and signed.

Leave of Absence Completion
The process for determining leave of absence completion is the same as stated in Section
1(c).

3. PERMANENT CHANGE IN EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR

A permanent change is one in which it is firmly determined that the Executive Director will
not be returning to the position. The procedures and conditions should be the same as for a
long-term, temporary leave of absence, with the addition of planning and carrying out a
transition to a new Executive Director. The Board shall consider hiring a consultant to plan
and manage the director search.

Adopted November 11, 2025
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7/1 Amerenlllinois.com
Amere” Customer Service 1.800.232.2477 Statement Issued 10/23]2025
ILLINOIS Amount Due Srrocooe
Due Date Dec 22, 2025
Account Number 5158373000 Last Payment $0.00
Customer Name URBANA FREE LIBRARY Payment not received.
Service Address 210 W GREEN ST UNIT ELE

URBANA, IL 61801

Current Charge Summary for Statement 10/23/2025
m Important Account Messages

$12,222.51 The current billed amount of $11,784.17 is due on Dec 22, 2025.

Total Electric Charge (—Amount Due $11,784.1
Prior Balance This amount pd 10/17/2025
Gt || B e

Electric Usage History in Kilowatt Hours (kWh) Average Daily Electric Use (kWh)

The prior billed amount of $12,222.51 is due on Nov 24, 2025.

This bill includes a previous balance. If this amount has been
paid, please accept our thanks and pay only the current charge.

I TIME PERIOD AVG. DAILY USE ‘é_
82899 63379 45984 47154 49153 55649 60416 88167 99039 139704 118526 106579 100955 CURRENT MONTH 3481.21 kWh g
o 0 . ; s o LAST MONTH 3552.63 kWh S
T NOV DE JAN FEB MAR APR MAY JUN JUL AU EP T S
63° 54° 34° 27° 28° 45° 51° 63° 68° 79° 79° 69° 68° LAST YEAR 2858.59 IWh 2 >
Average Monthly Temperature E 3
%
I See page 2 for account messages and tips from Ameren lllinois. Keep this portion for your records. Page 10f 4
é‘ '// Please detach stub and return this portion with your payment.
//IAmeren B Sce reverse side if your address has changed
and for details on other ways to pay your bill. Account Number 5158373000
ILLINOIS
Amount Due $24,006.68
Due Date 12/22/2025

>00259k 2432959 0012 092139 10Z

URBANA FREE LIBRARY
210 W GREEN ST
URBANA, IL 61801-3953

Amount Enclosed

AMEREN ILLINOIS
P.O. BOX 88034
CHICAGO, IL 60680-1034

40700000 OO515683730000 000011784170 0O0002400LESBD
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7/1 Amerenlllinois.com

Amere” Customer Service 1.800.232.2477
ILLINOIS

Account Number 5158373000

Customer Name URBANA FREE LIBRARY

Service Address 210 W GREEN ST UNIT ELE

URBANA, IL 61801

Statement Issued
Amount Due
Due Date

10/23/2025
$24,006.68
Dec 22, 2025

Electric Service Non Residential Billing Detail - Rate Zone Il

Electric Meter Read for 09/19/2025 - 10/18/2025 (29 days)

09/19/2025 - 10/18/2025 (29 days)

READ TYPE METER NUMBER CURRENT METER READ PREVIOUS METER READ  READ DIFFERENCE  MULTIPLIER USAGE

Total kWh 25900955  100955.0000 Actual 0.0000 Actual 100955.0000 1.0000 100955.0000

On Peak kWh 25900955 42151.0000 Actual 0.0000 Actual 42151.0000 1.0000 42151.0000

0ff Peak kWh 25900955 58804.0000 Actual 0.0000 Actual 58804.0000 1.0000 58804.0000

Peak kW 25900955 223.5200 Actual 0.0000 Actual 223.5200 1.0000 223.5200

On Peak kW 25900955 223.5200 Actual 0.0000 Actual 223.5200 1.0000 223.5200

Off Peak kW 25900955 214.5600 Actual 0.0000 Actual 214.5600 1.0000 214.5600

Usage Summary

Total kWh 100955.0000 On-Peak kWh 42151.0000

0Off-Peak kWh 58804.0000 Peak kW 223.5000

On-Peak kW 223.5000 Off-Peak kW 214.6000
12 Month Max Demand 258.2000

CHARGE DESCRIPTION USAGE UNIT RATE CHARGE

Electric Delivery Customer Charge $67.17

Ameren lllinois Meter Charge $12.51

DS-3 General Delivery Distribution Delivery kW Charge 223.50 kw @ $8.38100000 $1,873.15

Service < 400 kW Transformation Charge 258.20 kW @ $0.59000000 $152.34

Electric Deferred Income Tax Adjustment $2,214.70 @ -2.190000% $-48.50

Delivery Service Cost Adjustment $2,214.70 @ 12.860000% $284.81

Electric Delivery $2,331.48

Electric Supply Market Charges 190.00 kWh @ $1.43257890 $272.19

Constellation NewEnergy Fixed Price Transactions 100,955.04 kWh @ $0.07506000 $7,571.69

Electric Supply $7,849.88

State and Local Taxes and | Customer Generation Charge $63.45

Other Mandated Charges | Clean Energy Assistance Charge 100,955.00 kWh @ $0.00183000 $184.75

Coal to Solar and Energy Storage Charge*® 100,955.00 kWh @ $0.00007000 $7.07

Renewable Energy Adjustment™ 100,955.00 kWh @ $0.00458000 $462.37

EDT Cost Recovery 100,955.00 kWh @ $0.00125500 $126.70

Electric Environmental Adjustment 100,955.00 kWh @ $ 0.00003900 $3.94

Energy Efficiency Programs Charge 100,955.00 kWh @ $0.00356000 $359.40

Energy Transition Assistance Charge* 100,955.00 kWh @ $0.00072000 $72.69

Utility-Owned Solar and Storage Adjustment™ 100,955.00 kWh @ $0.00008300 $8.38

lllinois State Electricity Excise Tax $314.06

Total Taxes and Other Charges $1,602.81

*Includes mandated charges and programs, and other changes resulting Total Electric Charges $11,784.17

from the 2021 state energy law.

02596 2432959 005333 010665 0002/0002

)

Page 3 of 4
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YEAR-TO-DATE BUDGET REPORT

FOR 2026 04

ACCOUNTS FOR: 802 LIBRARY GENERAL FUND

ORIGINAL APPROP TRANS/ADJISMTS REVISED BUDGET YTD ACTUAL ENCUMBRANCES AVAILABLE BUDGET % USED

802 LIBRARY GENERAL FUND

802 40100 PROPERTY TAXES
-5,103,929.00 0.00 -5,103,929.00 -1,844,634.56 0.00 -3,259,294.44 36.1%
802 40302 PPRT
-125,685.00 0.00 -125,685.00 -24,802.11 0.00 -100,882.89 19.7%
802 40309 STATE PER CAPITA FOR LIBRARY
-56,354.00 0.00 -56,354.00 -56,545.60 0.00 191.60 100. 3%
802 41500 GRANTS FROM LOCAL GOVERNMENTS
-41,270.00 0.00 -41,270.00 -9,408.04 0.00 -31,861.96 22.8%
802 41700 CITY OTHER CONTRIBUTION
-191,265.00 0.00 -191,265.00 -160,924.89 0.00 -30,340.11 84.1%
802 44220 FRANCHISE FEE
-33,350.00 0.00 -33,350.00 -33,350.00 0.00 0.00 100.0%
802 44599 OTHER SALES
-1,500.00 0.00 -1,500.00 -288.75 0.00 -1,211.25 19.3%
802 44800 LIBRARY FEES
-50,300.00 0.00 -50,300.00 -22,965.34 0.00 -27,334.66 45.7%
802 45000 INVESTMENT INCOME
-30,000.00 0.00 -30,000.00 -16,075.15 0.00 -13,924.85 53.6%
802 46290 OTHER REIMBURSEMENTS
-120,906.00 0.0 -120,906.00 53.53 0.00 -120,959.53 . 0%
802 46300 DONATIONS/CONTRIBUTIONS/GIFTS
-142,573.00 0.00 -142,573.00 -106,685.31 0.00 -35,887.69 74.8%
802 46900 OTHER MISCELLANEOUS REVENUES
-250.00 0.00 -250.00 -247.90 0.00 -2.10 99.2%
TOTAL LIBRARY GENERAL FUND
-5,897,382.00 0.00 -5,897,382.00 -2,275,874.12 0.00 -3,621,507.88 38.6%
80280800 LIBRARY ADMINISTRATION
80280800 50110 SALARY - REGULAR EMPLOYEES
407,017.00 . 407,017.00 142,432.07 0.00 264,584.93 35.0%
80280800 52320 TRAVEL, EDUCATION AND TRAINING
6,000.00 0.00 6,000.00 5,348.83 0.00 651.17 89.1%
TOTAL LIBRARY ADMINISTRATION
413,017.00 0.00 413,017.00 147,780.90 0.00 265,236.10 35.8%
80280801 LIBRARY CENTRALIZED COSTS
80280801 50210 INSURANCE
g semeraed: 19011208 Lt Page 1

Program ID: glytdbud


https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=gwaaz6UYB8%2Fprti3aw%2FLXjjY0DiDUYcEmg%2Fnmd%2Fsmu9z9MeFfHU49fe5DrvEeBjE
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=OnrI4HGxn862Ed0PaOuSC%2BJWpvTfLdL%2BUVC6RDEO3ttdtwcvrNeVzu4N4kSe25JM
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=YPIY4c82vakoVmzcw41iha9XsQwGWs2tI9%2Bc0GmXBYY936dCS3%2B5%2FOX5YWgv9Zu4
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=3rylG4EY9kBXtDCRiFzrU6E3Sc9DCr40TzcIMcfxiYDMBfPeVXtfxEHLml9wrgXW
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=smD3aGCtZLhxgS3dLKg5czinjORfy%2Bh%2Bvv8ZLqJxovhc05HlQ2wKHcQTR%2B%2Bdh%2BYY
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=3C6qdWQwAp5bTig0ELssYnzxch8jQGoPD0g4%2BjEvCelaoIUDhp9LZh0okD0yLCvf
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=p8TgVwcyiLjQu2zIqZOmk29lfLbFGJisRd5e3f7ZnIa4s6wIE%2B0W5yYE6iYJizRY
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ZU9Si6nlpvG9b5rs%2BEhpLhOuCRaFlBvdgksAqMasi5wXZU9rPk9CsH0yX%2B6pWP%2Fk
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=6%2Fl0UaaPYKyZzUJjB5yEC%2FaBbDvl66EIQ32vQ0VtMaGOYklw4WNJU82SPpeO33tO
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=H4NFuEuFaaIa3fvBemLTT1UdrvMh%2FylnHEDu2YWeFlwSHgTBJH3phRyPQzD3CheK
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=H%2F3EbMcw309HvY%2Fo%2FkOnGQSyUFaUCZhkg31Xdd4KZK17kcPytAaLIvCgWdaZqRd5
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=H1Ky4ZiVn09eZOwbe6209XQ0s0%2FgO5X9bQFMWMBJ%2F19STr8wkozGfLqM73w56%2BXE
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ji2iBJqrteVwXPeM3C4jNPaAdqi%2B4wnHAD3r192VRDf3JvGvhaSfs9DKpxoP3LXr
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=bn2s7FOJIdEG%2FnoYmPc3hFI5OoeIZTrw05BWhR9peqj2rcKYkK5%2F7Sl5N9mv8IIC
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=gVYKYp7vlKWeqjOspse6E2iDnlsQOEOQ3kxJelaKoBULDtgD9fSRYEtqzzmrhPEe

City of Urbana
YEAR-TO-DATE BUDGET REPORT

er erp solution

FOR 2026 04

ACCOUNTS FOR: 802 LIBRARY GENERAL FUND

ORIGINAL APPROP TRANS/ADJSMTS REVISED BUDGET YTD ACTUAL ENCUMBRANCES AVAILABLE BUDGET % USED
419,090.00 0.00 419,090.00 113,317.45 0.00 305,772.55 27.0%
80280801 50220 FICA AND MEDICARE
235,406.00 0.00 235,406.00 68,522.87 0.00 166,883.13 29.1%
80280801 50240 RHS CONTRIBUTION
27,348.00 0.00 27,348.00 23,280.40 0.00 4,067.60 85.1%
80280801 50251 IMRF & SURS
190,638.00 0.00 190,638.00 60,924.89 0.00 129,713.11 32.0%
80280801 51900 OTHER SUPPLIES
37,219.00 -7,094.96 30,124.04 22,995.86 0.00 7,128.18 76.3%
80280801 52101 LEGAL SERVICES
13,000.00 31,976.88 44,976.88 24,340.00 16,301.88 4,335.00 90. 4%
80280801 52199 OTHER PROFESSIONAL SERVICES
20,460.00 0.00 20,460.00 18,386.44 0.00 2,073.56 89.9%
80280801 52721 WORKER'S COMP CLAIMS
16,368.00 8,000.00 24,368.00 20,906.84 0.00 3,461.16 85.8%
80280801 52902 POSTAGE & PRINTING
5,500.00 0.00 5,500.00 1,230.51 0.00 4,269.49 22.4%
80280801 52904 RECRUITING EXPENSES
500.00 0.00 500.00 400.00 0.00 100.00 80.0%
80280801 52907 CREDIT CARD & BANK FEES
650.00 0.00 650.00 166.65 0.00 483.35 25.6%
80280801 52999 OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICES
56,265.00 0.00 56,265.00 6,797.11 0.00 49,467.89 12.1%
80280801 59820 TFR TO BUILDING FUND
485,000.00 0.00 485,000.00 0.00 0.00 485,000.00 . 0%

TOTAL LIBRARY CENTRALIZED COSTS
1,507,444.00 32,881.92 1,540,325.92 361,269.02 16,301.88 1,162,755.02 24.5%

80280802 AYS COLLECTIONS

80280802 51801 LIBRARY BOOKS
138,923.00 0.00 138,923.00 48,065.63 0.00 90,857.37 34.6%
80280802 51801 80103 LIBRARY BOOKS
57,850.00 0.00 57,850.00 18,548.47 0.00 39,301.53 32.1%
80280802 51802 80103 NEW COLLECTIONS
28,019.00 2,975.83 30,994.83 12,066.51 418.00 18,510.32 40.3%
80280802 51803 LIBRARY PERIODICALS
10,741.00 0.00 10,741.00 1,499.93 0.00 9,241.07 14.0%
80280802 51803 80103 LIBRARY PERIODICALS
512.00 0.00 512.00 303.87 0.00 208.13 59.3%
80280802 51804 AUDIOBOOKS
2,300.00 0.00 2,300.00 629.87 0.00 1,670.13 27.4%
g omeraces: Wy e age 2

Program ID: glytdbud


https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=B%2FdxG%2BqSmCjWzcNZQivX1WKfCjvGC6gkpB0xYeRQTeC36a4HH%2Fk3sRZmMDHv97Dl
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=UdjRndWtU1hEdN1WOOqIDYSVJGlzODzQ87poy1LK9N9rc7To0mVEt4zfSJXKGmw5
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=QjpcGb%2FpZXdFpFlHpTh3oanbwTxM7B3t4hK7Z40rhGpLIj7G%2FYbEg5iAiiLbj4%2Fc
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=XgJ511aXAHDr8%2Fda4c5cA3vl6%2Bmo9QmQT84kQHze%2FTQzNZSIRLs0FSd9tMq11JHf
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2Bl290w%2FsimiZQkVMxmFMjTfJE2%2FKVz%2FxfiJ%2FjwVH9whtnhtmNAeFMsl75fuwD3Da
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=7c3uVwvBBXADLw6OW%2FD5ZhoelLpJi0JTjsCCGUBwiH08vcDaR0qEu2MNi%2Bg3kuSn
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=2aWAmhs5n9KW2oIKuM5SsSJm%2Byx11%2B%2FecnD4hstDxFDCsuml9HY7ks8DK6zNl6pd
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=pCMrUkywStpOXCDHwaZ5oJkbVJ60weMKxv1nUYNxCVOpEXKzgFBzsYmTOVlUWJDj
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=PwBDPZi89nXidqc9d53AQUuySsx8uXG8eYCAZUfoIiMg2BCgUNbPVpLe40ZEUgfX
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=GRbxNxDZBeXmpe9AG3MdkMnQU17I0Em1enW9if2INL6r7qSv4avWDgWfZGW96OwO
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Drwrb329pmF2RN3Ph3j%2BZA0GIxCkKBqzH1mexSBbzM0Fxku0e%2FItl1an%2BpqBhSHi
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=No3cXb7Jc7QqGl0vECWGxcIU%2F%2FXOMogOG6ms1kI2ptOnU1Jgy85BNsxm%2FtPeb9CD
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=79ccU8boK%2F945bXTMrcHO3nP7hwBnYJNqSuw0ECAVWwMdEviLTKS%2Bj1k8bB5gewb
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=BppmEGtCm77WzM9In4k8uj5lrQ287BMO%2Bye%2B86NWgDY61KJxGKSaVmzhSSadD2vgXn02gktdgeYqEXCdAlXVDw%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=UcwsvlGK8QDetMeSDeh1kwu6By5ZLPfgE0VCyLAPOE96%2B1gowzB3SymOKkajY2DJ87qKGbZgb89IXsAcG1FK3Q%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=7l8Y%2F5XjjzhVPtfwVY7px8VOIvxRnOxw3FEutHtKr2ArjvHZqAzW%2F4kWV2xHFkgv
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=P%2BbqaVKnsDJQy03Y%2B2UibM7FY48VDVjvHFSUYZHDuYfkti3CHybpHBCif8fZzBaY4sz3l4Gl1TxS1K4g3aDJxQ%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=3gZIL7UJUeicq5sjDIUB%2BJf6m%2F51N9Aethfu1sbxewB3E%2BNC%2Fm%2BggGbsF%2FKW6fk5

- er erp solution

City of Urbana ' .;n}ums

YEAR-TO-DATE BUDGET REPORT

FOR 2026 04

ACCOUNTS FOR: 802 LIBRARY GENERAL FUND

ORIGINAL APPROP TRANS/ADJISMTS REVISED BUDGET YTD ACTUAL ENCUMBRANCES AVAILABLE BUDGET % USED
80280802 51805 cp's
3,330.00 0.00 3,330.00 1,118.45 0.00 2,211.55 33.6%
80280802 51806 DVD'S
18,000.00 0.00 18,000.00 5,315.38 0.00 12,684.62 29.5%
80280802 51806 80103 DVD'S
3,376.00 0.00 3,376.00 998.61 0.00 2,377.39 29.6%
80280802 51807 80103 RECORDINGS
4,604.00 0.00 4,604.00 1,094.89 0.00 3,509.11 23.8%
80280802 51809 GAMES
5,581.00 0.00 5,581.00 1,626.79 0.00 3,954.21 29.1%
80280802 51811 DOWNLOADABLES
130,967.00 0.00 130,967.00 41,198.41 0.00 89,768.59 31.5%
80280802 52910 DATABASE CHARGES
38,483.00 0.00 38,483.00 17,330.32 0.00 21,152.68 45.0%
TOTAL AYS COLLECTIONS
442,686.00 2,975.83 445,661.83 149,797.13 418.00 295,446.70 33.7%
80280803 ARCHIVES
80280803 50110 SALARY - REGULAR EMPLOYEES
326,201.00 0.00 326,201.00 104,038.66 0.00 222,162.34 31.9%
80280803 51801 LIBRARY BOOKS
3,850.00 0.00 3,850.00 0.00 0.00 3,850.00 . 0%
80280803 51803 LIBRARY PERIODICALS
2,800.00 0.00 2,800.00 551.00 0.00 2,249.00 19.7%
80280803 51808 MICROFORM
5,000.00 0.00 5,000.00 0.00 0.00 5,000.00 .0%
80280803 51900 OTHER SUPPLIES
4,000.00 0.00 4,000.00 1,506.89 0.00 2,493.11 37.7%
80280803 52320 TRAVEL, EDUCATION AND TRAINING
2,650.00 0.00 2,650.00 672.00 0.00 1,978.00 25.4%
80280803 52910 DATABASE CHARGES
21,000.00 0.00 21,000.00 12,063.16 0.00 8,936.84 57.4%
80280803 52912 FACILITY RENTAL
9,925.00 0.00 9,925.00 4,455.00 0.00 5,470.00 44.9%
TOTAL ARCHIVES
375,426.00 0.00 375,426.00 123,286.71 0.00 252,139.29 32.8%
80280805 LIBRARY FACILITIES
80280805 50110 SALARY - REGULAR EMPLOYEES
113,552.00 0.00 113,552.00 35,138.14 0.00 78,413.86 30.9%
Report generated: 10/31/2025 14:45 Page 3

User: 5152tcarrington
Program ID: glytdbud


https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=lfb%2FMl%2FST07mecd2MO1TDz5Osv67KSYwVIh52Z%2FU1ybVXNWrOykK5u1aE3GLM3tw
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=mBNu80EsLLLC1TRlILJ5Ak0k%2BP7mfJLiSqHcL%2BIC9Q2selbDegcajEGbhEuGPWMz
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=uvjJ9fSq3vIG9f%2F3SBRklP94baLrykYZtzYs0ncgjYBU7bpeStsqyJwHiz%2FFWJWOac53saEu6vQCcXN9iCDQqg%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=r6V6wv70xnzct5fu24IUGqJApR4O%2BaC1TwSVsEPDoLuujwA6rMJL11JQSEZv7EkBBy9khwywSpPDjIffRh6P2A%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=thXBukpPZ5OQCucN5%2B8n84F8TZB%2F6PLdZYkOc6aWHNaANMT3kKPhdlBc2eT6sOx9
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=228Z5rWhNaJoZRwbPuTsI2SsSL4NYeA7DiO6naK2PbsU8o%2FDsnwEF4pkpzLDUcrc
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=bc38YYYTg1GCIPKsTE5rMxlyA3VeuMK6KMwmp8P6c%2FmGvJGMa8%2BlmtqZG51ZsgZg
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=83kraNJZGW3Luk2QumPVNSaZe6yr0kbm1%2FOnA5mUP0TOmQ5BIJwYV61mAGP%2BjP6U
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=8hH39AIWynkUFlDyOCkqwDNn7tAArUxjnUDJl1bB8anktaxyebG6lQEHOK64r%2BT5
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=rxiJv8bBLLRNFFN80KrT23XlA4spJypYxvVWa2nbQMw7atPROp6BBhHiIgQuH2xu
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=NS3PMStmxyXxDzVGP5%2F5Yx5lzveOLjSU5T9y8eNy8lQMICyugkaKq8M7Akrm%2Bwz2
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=pnP2eWm2eDCr1pX0JVFZbQsU4p5131UGKfUhAPoLhWek5o7TyMO9IGftXO%2FZ3rT4
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=f4%2FVjLYNEUTVdTCGC6n4qYDz4h3Ni%2F2ySlKprbF4qJKknN0kLU5E27eRD7e5rcZ%2B
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ZLN6QsI2xRdQ6VRjyZyKOUn6NFGK4RevlyCkz%2Fxgu9C7wqXNpjgWDq%2FzB%2FMXMCtw
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ZVw8OpeFX8SnOD0D45xHEIQEai7TYlZSagbXKXX%2Br%2BHfEXUxW8yR3hIGgl18%2Bax%2B
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=DRaVv1YQ9MplT9NGpb33FCHq3CgD92XKNuKsGIZ7Grj3wUGVeMX%2BpbTXieDQcytc

- er erp solution

City of Urbana ' .;n}ums

YEAR-TO-DATE BUDGET REPORT

FOR 2026 04

ACCOUNTS FOR: 802 LIBRARY GENERAL FUND

ORIGINAL APPROP TRANS/ADJSMTS REVISED BUDGET YTD ACTUAL ENCUMBRANCES AVAILABLE BUDGET % USED
80280805 51410 SMALL TOOLS & EQUIPMENT
7,046.00 0.00 7,046.00 109.26 0.00 6,936.74 1.6%
80280805 51420 OFFICE FURNITURE
13,668.00 0.00 13,668.00 0.00 0.00 13,668.00 .0%
80280805 51900 OTHER SUPPLIES
14,329.00 0.00 14,329.00 2,866.74 0.00 11,462.26 20.0%
80280805 52201 BUILDING REPAIR & MAINT
62,233.00 561.36 62,794.36 9,004.12 2.00 53,788.24 14.3%
80280805 52202 EQUIPMENT REPAIR & MAINT
1,023.00 0.00 1,023.00 456.43 0.00 566.57 44.6%
80280805 52600 UTILITIES
209,715.00 22,001.85 231,716.85 76,755.74 0.00 154,961.11 33.1%
80280805 52710 INSURANCE PREMIUM
52,392.00 0.00 52,392.00 52,764.00 0.00 -372.00 100.7%
80280805 52999 OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICES
58,668.00 0.00 58,668.00 16,304.15 0.00 42,363.85 27.8%
80280805 53200 BUILDING
120,621.00 25,153.90 145,774.90 16,702.49 10,835.37 118,237.04 18.9%
TOTAL LIBRARY FACILITIES
653,247.00 47,717.11 700,964.11 210,101.07 10,837.37 480,025.67 31.5%
80280806 COLLECTIONS]
80280806 50110 SALARY - REGULAR EMPLOYEES
563,654.00 0.00 563,654.00 172,835.19 0.00 390,818.81 30.7%
80280806 51900 OTHER SUPPLIES
24,000.00 0.00 24,000.00 5,868.68 0.00 18,131.32 24.5%
80280806 52320 TRAVEL, EDUCATION AND TRAINING
1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00 168.00 0.00 832.00 16.8%
TOTAL COLLECTIONS
588,654.00 0.00 588,654.00 178,871.87 0.00 409,782.13 30.4%
80280807 PATRON SERVICES
80280807 50110 SALARY - REGULAR EMPLOYEES
1,108,342.00 0.00 1,108,342.00 324,886.93 0.00 783,455.07 29.3%
80280807 52320 TRAVEL, EDUCATION AND TRAINING
3,642.00 0.00 3,642.00 1,942.50 0.00 1,699.50 53.3%
g omeraces: Wy e rage 4

Program ID: glytdbud


https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=2RQ6iEqUvLe%2BIqXccYBGADN6mitP%2B4Ee5%2FFWnhaLuxx%2FbD%2Fj2liLW%2BbWB9mleTOL
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Naz4rKBSwUj0p70CJJ%2FTkVpZOvrK%2BNwi5IAOvopRoZ7IBqkKNKGFInEavpJjezdk
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=8YzW%2BIUHG5uuQk%2BM3i6m3Ou4KG05yWac5JS%2B%2BZEEoNGDjxph4034sBbLEs9YLTg9
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Df7J7EzdmxJYhOQaABVQf3%2BscJShA5cHQkPEaTJYXMruaqOvpncYRATMnUJFJv9b
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=zIHz58rqh5CHv9%2FkP3yeHyXjJmp6xVWk%2BSn40sNAvjRY%2FyyU2jVVHSKI5TLZOxV5
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=mofJghyqR0st4ZVTXnEMcPI%2BIRtlbaD4x7iUB%2FPyb69LSO9TRbbkzoYiOnmOVssE
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=5o2XgnyQGrZxqDYCml6l%2BZZ7Co8Jt2RxwCDlNxfVcq6dKD5BcS9GovgLKz5ox8CM
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=V2a1fdjUVCrr9NcD44wYy1OF%2BuFvx0lR2b34tc0Vq%2Fvkci7UEgg50HOkTUC1ROoN
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=uNmCV2PtAtPcxo8OB37ePuqIUciysOuOOJMEe9Q9gxRM38jZR7KaU2Jqdk%2BToCSo
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=MpIk4eeDXROaChn90HBbW%2FwXbnIsQye3TVAmxZhWvhOqshdlD%2FLVRcF1qxTC3CSN
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=FPbHjfrgSRRRzllhbgs8ESujJcTWsiR0UVqaEHxGNbr4nDo9Wdeke24dwH6Dd5Ge
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=IaWntXHwZBm5rAxaFERPQi2EwzE%2B4hQoLQSzW5kZkU4XCxlTlsos760sHCiFmYRu
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=OZ0%2F17lOynQLyDj8g%2FYHwljcWNl7NHoIu0lETRPnIfXPPpnFwDaflYuJD%2FZZSMNr
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=KREfAo0ZAba7NedPC1UFcFhaMYJRFB9EINOf3dfdi%2FLuUjHiQ%2FsesM6ouE%2F%2BMn7h

- er erp solution

City of Urbana ' .;n}ums

YEAR-TO-DATE BUDGET REPORT

FOR 2026 04

ACCOUNTS FOR: 802 LIBRARY GENERAL FUND

ORIGINAL APPROP TRANS/ADJISMTS REVISED BUDGET YTD ACTUAL ENCUMBRANCES AVAILABLE BUDGET % USED

TOTAL PATRON SERVICES
1,111,984.00 0.00 1,111,984.00 326,829.43 0.00 785,154.57 29.4%

80280808 LIBRARY I

80280808 50110 SALARY - REGULAR EMPLOYEES
166,479.00 0.00 166,479.00 51,481.82 0.00 114,997.18 30.9%
80280808 51500 SHARED IT COSTS
169,394.00 54,936.60 224,330.60 178,934.22 0.00 45,396.38 79.8%
80280808 51900 OTHER SUPPLIES
13,297.00 0.00 13,297.00 11,044.74 0.00 2,252.26 83.1%
80280808 52203 MAINTENANCE AGREEMENTS
7,585.00 0.00 7,585.00 2,847.96 0.00 4,737.04 37.5%
80280808 52320 TRAVEL, EDUCATION AND TRAINING
1,500.00 0.00 1,500.00 350.00 0.00 1,150.00 23.3%
80280808 52600 UTILITIES
2,484.00 0.00 2,484.00 1,000.00 0.00 1,484.00 40.3%
80280808 52999 OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICES
40,216.00 3,329.00 43,545.00 11,150.38 2,500.00 29,894.62 31.3%
TOTAL LIBRARY IT
400,955.00 58,265.60 459,220.60 256,809.12 2,500.00 199,911.48 56.5%
80280809 COMMUNITY ENGAGEMEN
80280809 50110 SALARY - REGULAR EMPLOYEES
353,579.00 0.00 353,579.00 99,435.82 0.00 254,143.18 28.1%
80280809 51812 LIBRARY PROGRAM SUPPLIES
13,150.00 0.00 13,150.00 4,137.52 0.00 9,012.48 31.5%
80280809 51812 80102 LIBRARY PROGRAM SUPPLIES
4,000.00 0.00 4,000.00 661.45 0.00 3,338.55 16.5%
80280809 51812 80103 LIBRARY PROGRAM SUPPLIES
3,500.00 0.00 3,500.00 1,692.11 0.00 1,807.89 48.3%
80280809 51812 80104 LIBRARY PROGRAM SUPPLIES
, . 0.00 1,800.00 500.00 0.00 1,300.00 27.8%
80280809 52199 OTHER PROFESSIONAL SERVICES
12,557.00 0.00 12,557.00 2,609.70 0.00 9,947.30 20.8%
80280809 52320 TRAVEL, EDUCATION AND TRAINING
4,800.00 0.00 4,800.00 2,209.50 0.00 2,590.50 46.0%
g omeraces: Wy e rage s

Program ID: glytdbud


https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=y6bGWNT8%2Fu7PcK0jzlXjxQtGlyJ4C2bBpvsJUPDluKsG2bQMjgLuCg5RM6mi6SLM
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=sIQjfvgEmpRx9dCGmtKvdHSPUMG9eHXPkmT0%2FDQVLxwO57T0e1R1I9RyR7awk2Xe
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=jpC9sP8m9yS7mqmIL9mKueCh%2FNXpRU2rbPJaFTjgKSDAfcCcjj95sUTq%2FiGhCbIZ
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Z2nTN067xpt7uJEUwM%2Bymch675qG1xpz7g0pT242H1dd%2B%2FXWMp5d%2B0auVoSvyl8V
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=bYWbIq6HZSXR5HevGn6pu0B4hB5DqNv7k0KcvOM58rSeDbGBrlhMKd9aF%2BaDXz5j
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=CMJ2bfkaiLVWMYUZyzRknJGfKScTdB3TnPXvdZZjG5ug8lYxKbAHYZ5V2DoFRq59
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=UINVC8bPWzFc4XZl8PU3x1WDSgg49xDxmx26%2BVU941rHZUfsJ0MKHyKGWLyDX4vf
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=jMequ68vxzmjbyZagN8K4T%2FtkXcDl7J%2BHWQzkbYKcyB8gbnl95YirfjT738ehYhw
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=KiVXG%2Fb2IM4inXE1toH4ejLs2YvUgnoU0htQJ0KEHf4KjLt4uQXcgeFf1zrMgw0C
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=8AxjomM8obCiPAMhDen02ZywrhvsVfrFyjl5DYPBE7IYSFdDc7L%2FdVXMAjDQx8HiqwY9%2B6Nad0VuO1abq4brdw%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=LtDzp7pT3Wr6iVk8Hg2NqmnaHfsM33RFhikz14DZFmq93mSXh3b%2BwTbS0%2BhdWS95rqwg%2BeB2KP4ny8JkogzueA%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Jfw0B2NhXaNGEKJ1RpORbjsGscnPzujHmwfWnlRzMLkiZtzaHSeUS%2F1fbS0OsPAyOkerm1VXVCR2AGkXF9oRjg%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=0yqCyeeBCiEJCaQ7lDgy0cWiYiJQ0lOk8tc4MyG8caMtkj8KxwN0%2B8P6ONnE%2FEaU
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=OU%2BQ0qLZnbygm4rqNcXUWx9jqnoeXx%2BDffMHP86zIdt%2BRb3FTcsXVVRaid3PB013
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City of Urbana
YEAR-TO-DATE BUDGET REPORT

FOR 2026 04

ACCOUNTS FOR: 802 LIBRARY GENERAL FUND

ORIGINAL APPROP TRANS/ADJISMTS REVISED BUDGET YTD ACTUAL ENCUMBRANCES AVAILABLE BUDGET % USED
80280809 52909 ADV/MKTING/PUBLIC EDUCATION
, 00 0.00 9,560.00 3,472.24 0.00 6,087.76 36.3%
TOTAL COMMUNITY ENGAGEMENT
402,946.00 0.00 402,946.00 114,718.34 0.00 288,227.66 28.5%
80280851 MERCHANDISE SALES
80280851 51810 LIBRARY RESALE PURCHASES
1,023.00 0.00 1,023.00 114.96 0.00 908.04 11.2%
TOTAL MERCHANDISE SALES
1,023.00 0.00 1,023.00 114.96 0.00 908.04 11.2%
TOTAL LIBRARY GENERAL FUND
0.00 141,840.46 141,840.46 -406,295.57 30,057.25 518,078.78 -265.3%
TOTAL REVENUES
-5,897,382.00 0.00 -5,897,382.00 -2,275,874.12 0.00 -3,621,507.88
TOTAL EXPENSES
5,897,382.00 141,840.46 6,039,222.46 1,869,578.55 30,057.25 4,139,586.66
d: :
oot semeraced: J93/202 st Page 6

Program ID: glytdbud


https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=bATlbwomBit%2BCy2g3wdoMBH35WTR526oElG32Lq50LXV3dabC6x2B7a2Ku6fmQmh
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ikfwNgeXHDHgSioOS6syHt2JVoYzWM%2Fs8VhQk5LfpILcVJ%2BZv1zNhCxJA4IviVLi
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City of Urbana
YEAR-TO-DATE BUDGET REPORT

FOR 2026 04

IACCOUNTS FOR: 810 LIBRARY TRUST FUND

ORIGINAL APPROP TRANS/ADJISMTS REVISED BUDGET YTD ACTUAL ENCUMBRANCES AVAILABLE BUDGET % USED

810 LIBRARY TRUST FUND

810 45000 INVESTMENT INCOME
0.00 0.00 0.00 -328.48 0.00 328.48 100.0%
810 46300 DONATIONS/CONTRIBUTIONS/GIFTS
-24,450.00 -10,000.00 -34,450.00 -3,756.85 0.00 -30,693.15 10.9%

TOTAL LIBRARY TRUST FUND
-24,450.00 -10,000.00 -34,450.00 -4,085.33 0.00 -30,364.67 11.9%

81080831 ADMIN GIFTS

81080831 51990 OTHER LIBRARY MATERIALS
2,500.00 0.00 2,500.00 546.16 0.00 1,953.84 21.8%
81080831 52801 LIBRARY PROGRAMS
3,000.00 0.00 3,000.00 35.95 0.00 2,964.05 1.2%
81080831 59820 TFR TO BUILDING FUND
264,000.00 0.00 264,000.00 0.00 0.00 264,000.00 . 0%
TOTAL ADMIN GIFTS
69,500.00 0.00 269,500.00 582.11 0.00 268,917.89 2%
81080832 ADULT GIFTS|
81080832 51801 LIBRARY BOOKS
17,000.00 5,000.00 22,000.00 581.28 0.00 21,418.72 2.6%
81080832 51990 OTHER LIBRARY MATERIALS
1,437.00 -0.79 1,436.21 1,064.22 0.00 371.99 74.1%
TOTAL ADULT GIFTS
18,437.00 4,999.21 23,436.21 1,645.50 0.00 21,790.71 7.0%
81080833 CHILDREN'S GIFTS
81080833 51801 LIBRARY BOOKS
6,750.00 5,000.00 11,750.00 2,725.25 0.00 9,024.75 23.2%
d: :
oot semeraced: J93/202 st Page 7

Program ID: glytdbud


https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=8464LCSdcnwPZHGmKJCKOa4OvjMBa6SMqKStPVmeyd2V0ZX4oHL2r%2F%2BHqgOAD6k%2F
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=5bFoRjnMpSzvMR4wl7PC9DViEQmjwwLjk7vI5NaUsWbrcjkn6bS%2B5bDHiE4sSX5n
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Btte5HK%2BPS4%2F8%2F0VbuI%2FiWRdEShKyoLA0XEcP40SvrBNQoa9rRszuKf6jpPjP%2Brf
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=iGQW8mbEt%2BpCWjpTNtv7bxhdxD%2FZUV26ltIg%2F%2BKipPqSjlbhWp6egx%2FZQJRP7PgO
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=CFUmyBdXNIQAO%2BjU9IJAQyyuYq9pTc2crCHAA9zj4afVkY6yakX8SgWnpeOnK1GJ
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=jawAUbO%2ByOS9zmWEYVwM8d%2B9bVcbXBqis9a87WKBQHZG3YYcsqpbBVz9W8n9VAr1
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=KhTsD7EOIWceIcUeIuSv87AozfS2iMfx47qQkM9bsUUeCut92%2BqIm%2B46nElRy25P
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2B%2Ft1Bz9AgKLThnbhawWbSBIhcu%2B6WojX7Ppr8fDuXr%2BWDrt2QpkRNLRuJxf8%2F0ry

City of Urbana ,. ;;v’f’g .E‘:,;,ant:..euplf

YEAR-TO-DATE BUDGET REPORT

FOR 2026 04

IACCOUNTS FOR: 810 LIBRARY TRUST FUND

ORIGINAL APPROP TRANS/ADJISMTS REVISED BUDGET YTD ACTUAL ENCUMBRANCES AVAILABLE BUDGET % USED
81080833 52803 LIBRARY CHILDREN PROGRAMS
, .42 0.00 1,424.42 0.00 0.00 1,424.42 .0%
81080833 59820 TFR TO BUILDING FUND
7,100.00 0.00 7,100.00 0.00 0.00 7,100.00 . 0%
TOTAL CHILDREN'S GIFTS
15,274.42 5,000.00 20,274.42 2,725.25 0.00 17,549.17 13.4%
81080834 ARCHIVES GIFTS|
81080834 51801 LIBRARY BOOKS
3,900.00 0.00 3,900.00 120.00 0.00 3,780.00 3.1%
81080834 51990 OTHER LIBRARY MATERIALS
1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00 0.00 0.00 1,000.00 . 0%
81080834 52804 LIBRARY ARCHIVES PROGRAMS
) 0.00 4,404.64 0.00 0.00 4,404.64 . 0%
TOTAL ARCHIVES GIFTS
9,304.64 0.00 9,304.64 120.00 0.00 9,184.64 1.3%
TOTAL LIBRARY TRUST FUND
288,066.06 -0.79 288,065.27 987.53 0.00 287,077.74 .3%
TOTAL REVENUES
-24,450.00 -10,000.00 -34,450.00 -4,085.33 0.00 -30,364.67
TOTAL EXPENSES
312,516.06 9,999.21 322,515.27 5,072.86 0.00 317,442.41
d: :
oot semeraced: J93/202 st Page 8

Program ID: glytdbud


https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=B98DlDBpV7tLgwIPWl3eDdgbPhkH7KKfPorG09dVmwDYcPPruV5%2Bs%2FHOTRK1rHAA
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Co27Zqy7iDRp39jtMR72UdObOsE50s03EyrfmtC%2BCM5HlCkJh3%2FHKPSTWYK0jA9Y
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Nac2bw7wpr7ZibhDSo3ybGw4Nb1qWpkzdaqBe8pAVyzEaH3O4uQCLGZjA9S1mB%2B5
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=DWCANKv%2Ff1ECX4kYUPaczItJcssLPB1gwAAjid4Hqvb4YKX0fz%2Fq9fbgJ17G0kIQ
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=H%2FKoQQ71uXWVrRavQ7yub1OurNGWTXLcMreOg%2FoUUcZUfoujpiKBIOIH%2Ft35QOBg

City of Urbana NN o Munis

L4 . atyler erp solution

YEAR-TO-DATE BUDGET REPORT

FOR 2026 04

ACCOUNTS FOR: 820 LIBRARY BUILDING FUND

ORIGINAL APPROP TRANS/ADJISMTS REVISED BUDGET YTD ACTUAL ENCUMBRANCES AVAILABLE BUDGET % USED

820 LIBRARY BUILDING FUND

820 46300 DONATIONS/CONTRIBUTIONS/GIFTS

-64,935.00 0.00 -64,935.00 0.00 0.00 -64,935.00 . 0%
820 49802 TFR FROM LIBRARY GENERAL FUND

-485,000.00 0.00 -485,000.00 0.00 0.00 -485,000.00 . 0%
820 49810 TFR FROM LIBRARY TRUST FUND

-271,100.00 0.00 -271,100.00 0.00 0.00 -271,100.00 . 0%

TOTAL LIBRARY BUILDING FUND
-821,035.00 0.00 -821,035.00 0.00 0.00 -821,035.00 . 0%

82080852 BUILDING COSTS|

82080852 52201 BUILDING REPAIR & MAINT
0.00

821,035.00 821,035.00 134,034.59 0.00 687,000.41 16.3%

TOTAL BUILDING COSTS
821,035.00 o 821,035. 134,034. . 687,000.

TOTAL LIBRARY BUILDING FUND
134,034. . -134,034. 100.0%

TOTAL REVENUES
-821,035.00 -821,035. 0. o -821,035.

TOTAL EXPENSES
821,035.00 821,035. 134,034. . 687,000.

Report generated: 10/31/2025 14:45 Page 9
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https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=U6LLUI7x7ssFEX7t97nuTlfjHo3mOfRA5Oct1Im2Z5rEPB1F5MCITzp8nZoduzXu
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=QI32D9DkKeE%2FOr4Cm%2FDDhyQEWmRH6GUbKRg51uxuGRK3NSkvvnDZZxRVQL8xO2Am
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=JQarvFTKLKBzMHULjc%2B7UZ%2FyaX2qtPr2B2oNaK5Tyq8BNmy964u8hje9dPekCNWu
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=sHbN55OqqJO9omgXwtJJGgkSTK5ZVtNPf9YezJe5Er9gaXOIWH4FX9r09HfUrKcy

%% Munis

o 3
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City of Urbana
YEAR-TO-DATE BUDGET REPORT

FOR 2026 04

ORIGINAL APPROP TRANS/ADJISMTS REVISED BUDGET YTD ACTUAL ENCUMBRANCES AVAILABLE BUDGET % USED

GRAND TOTAL
288,066.06 141,839.67 429,905.73 -271,273.45 30,057.25 671,121.93 -56.1%
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